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Comprehensive reconditioning services boosting
your vehicle’s CR rating & sale value!

> COMPLETE RECONDITIONING

Give your car anew lease on life. Attract
pre-sale eyeballs or have it ready-to-go
foryour frontine with our comprehensive
reconditioning services.
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Change your (R Grade froma3.2to
24.0.This service is perfect for those
pesky dings and dents that detract

from a car's overall appearance.

Don'tlet small chips turn into big cracks.
‘We can quickly and effectively repair rock
chips to maintain the inegrity of your

autobody and/or windshield.

Justlike new. Addvsual appeal
andafreshlookby removing logos,

lettering, tickers and graphics d
on commerdal trucks and ars.

Schedule an Appointment
Contact your dealer representative

or call the main office: 508-987-8396.

CENTRAL MASS AUTO AUCTION

Market Report for April 2024
Results from January 2024 to March 2024

[Year Make Model Miles  Price | Year Make Model Miles Price |
ACURA 2009 ACURA  TSX 156K 3,800
2003 ACURA  32TL 139K 600 | 2006 ACURA TSX 181K 800
2003 ACURA  32TL 139K 800 | 2012 ACURA  TSXTECH 149K 4,000
2003 ACURA  32TLTYPE 207K 475 | 2002 APRILI RSV MILLE 13K 2250
2002 ACURA  35RL 134K 475 | 2004 ARTIC  F6 3K 2,000
2021 ACURA  ILX 16K 19,100

2015 ACURA 11X 20 142k 590 | AUDI

2021 ACURA  ILXPREMIU 39K 18800 | 2016 AUDI  A3PREMIUM 90K 8300
2017 ACURA  MDX 96K 16000 | 2016 AUDI  A3PREMIUM 66K 13,800
2016 ACURA  MDX 19K 7900 | 2010 AUDI  A3PREMIUM 112K 1500
2014 ACURA  MDX 114K 10400 | 2008 AUDI  A420TCA 163K 1,300
2011 ACURA  MDX 50K 10,000 | 2008 AUDI  A420TCA 91K 1,00
2010 ACURA  MDX 156K 3,800 | 2007 AUDI  A420TQU 150K 475
2010 ACURA  MDX 189K 2300 | 2003 AUDI  A430QUA 47K 500
2009 ACURA  MDX 191K 2700 | 2014 AUDI  A4ALLROAD 111K 4300

2011 ACURA  MDXADVANC 107K 6,800 | 2013 AUDI A4 ALLROAD 143K 2,500
2015 ACURA  MDXTECHNO 90K 14,500 | 2017 AUDI A4 PREMIUM 176K 5,500
2015 ACURA  MDXTECHNO 150K 10400 | 2016 AUDI A4 PREMIUM 117K 8,200
2013 ACURA  MDXTECHNO 147K 4,100 | 2014 AUDI A4 PREMIUM 184K 1,100
2010 ACURA  MDXTECHNO 222K 2,700 | 2012 AUDI A4 PREMIUM 108K 4,500
2009 ACURA  MDXTECHNO 213K 3,300 | 2011 AUDI A4 PREMIUM 159K 2,400
2007 ACURA  MDXTECHNO 183K 3,000 | 2009 AUDI A4 PREMIUM 234K 1,200
2007 ACURA  MDXTECHNO 130K 4,500 | 2017 AUDI A4 PRESTIG 112K 8,200
2006 ACURA  MDXTOURIN 204K 1,000 | 2006 AUDI A4QUATTRO 58K 2,800
2006 ACURA  MDX TOURIN 194K 700 | 2021 AUDI A5 PREMIUM 57K 20,500
2006 ACURA  MDXTOURIN 175K 1,500 | 2014 AUDI A5 PREMIUM 104K 9,500

2003 ACURA  MDXTOURIN 177K 650 | 2002 AUDI A63.0QUA 153K 850
2011 ACURA  RDX 138K 4,600 | 2007 AUDI A632QUA 249K 475
2010 ACURA  RDX 279K 2,800 | 2013 AUDI A6 PREMIUM 150K 4,700
2008 ACURA  RDX 249K 1,000 | 2010 AUDI A6 PREMIUM 141K 4100
2008 ACURA  RDX 163K 4,100 | 2015 AUDI ASLQUATT 143K 4,100
2007 ACURA  RDX 138K 1,750 | 2016 AUDI Q3 PRESTIG 103K 7,100
2007 ACURA  RDX 138K 2,200 | 2016 AUDI Q5 PREMIUM 107K 7,000
2007 ACURA  RDX 178K 1,600 | 2015 AUDI Q5 PREMIUM 142K 2,800

2011 ACURA  RDXTECHNO 82K 7,900 | 2015 AUDI Q5 PREMIUM 117K 7,000
2011 ACURA  RDXTECHNO 183K 3,800 | 2013 AUDI Q5 PREMIUM 144K 6,100

2013 ACURA  TL 117K 5,500 | 2012 AUDI Q5 PREMIUM 137K 3,800
2010 ACURA  TL 187K 3,300 | 2012 AUDI Q5 PREMIUM 185K 4,000
2007 ACURA  TL 219K 2,100 | 2011 AUDI Q5 PREMIUM 159K 3,200
2004 ACURA  TL 134K 1,100 | 2015 AUDI Q7 PREMIUM 222K 3,300
2013 ACURA  TLSE 157K 6,600 | 2015 AUDI Q7 PRESTIG 97K 7,600
2017 ACURA  TLX 110K 7,900 | 2013 AUDI S4PREMIUM 149K 9,000
2016 ACURA  TLX 108K 6,600 | 2013 AUDI S4 PREMIUM 154K 6,900
2011 ACURA  TSX 148K 5,500 | 2015 AUDI S5 PREMIUM 88K 13,000
2011 ACURA  TSX 162K 6,200 | 2014 AUDI S6 103K 14,000

2010 ACURA  TSX 133K 4,300 | 2018 AUDI SQ5 PREMIU 87K 19,500



QUALITY VEHICLES CENTRAL MASS AUTO AUCTION

2000 AUDI  TT 152K 750 | 2008 BMW X330 190K 600 2017 BUICK ~ ENCORESPO 109K 5500 | 2001 CADILL ELDORADOT 245K 500
2011 AUDI  TTPREMIUM 70K 8500 | 2007 BMW  X3308I 123K 3,500 2015 BUICK ~ LACROSSE 119K 3,800 | 2014 CADILL ESCALADEE 85K 15,300
2005 AUDI ~ TTQUATTRO 159K 1400 | 2017 BMW X3 XDRIVE2 95K 10,400 2012 BUICK ~ LACROSSEC 138K 3800 | 2019 CADILL ESCALADEL 105K 26,00
2022 BIGTE  15X5TRA — 2000 | 2016 BAW  X3XDRIVE2 181K 3400 2011 BUICK  LACROSSEC 108K 1500 | 2011 CADILL ESCALADEL 161K 6,200
2014 BMW X3 XDRIVE2 139K 5,600 2008 BUICK  LACROSSEC 200K 475 | 2021 CADILL ESCALADES 92K 58,000
BMW 2013 BMW  X3XDRIVE2 130K 3,300 2007 BUICK ~ LACROSSEC 178K 475 | 2008 CADILL SRX 12K 1,700
2018 BMW 3201 97K 10,800 | 2012 BMW X3 XDRIVE2 137K 4,500 2006 BUICK ~ LACROSSEC 208K 600 | 2005 CADILL SRX 129 700
2015 BMW 3201 XDRI 143K 3600 | 2012 BMW X3 XDRIVE2 108K 4900 2006 BUICK ~ LACROSSEC 86K 4700 | 2016 CADILL  SRXLUXURY 98K 9,500
2014 BMW  3201XDRI 161K 1250 | 2012 BMW X3 XDRIVE2 161K 5,700 2006 BUICK ~ LACROSSEC 133K 2200 | 2014 CADILL SRXLUXURY 117K 6,100
2016 BMW  320XI 119€ 5700 | 2019 BMW X3 XDRIVE3 112K 14,500 2005 BUICK ~ LACROSSEC 117K 1200 | 2014 CADILL SRXLUXURY 141K 5700
2003 BMW  325CI 1000K 1,300 | 2017 BMW  X3XDRIVE3 126K 8200 2012 BUICK ~ LACROSSEP 128K 3,600 | 2013 CADILL  SRXLUXURY 97K 8,200
2006 BMW  325XI 200K 475 | 2006 BMW  X53.01 29K 850 2005 BUICK ~ LESABRECU 113K 1,600 | 2013 CADILL SRXLUXURY 122K 7,300
2004 BMW  325XI 172K 1200 | 2005 BMW X530l 25K 700 2005 BUICK  LESABRECU 64K 950 | 2012 CADILL SRXLUXURY 72K 8400
2014 BMW  328DXDRI 177K 4300 | 2017 BMW  X5XDRIVE3 90K 13,000 1997 BUICK ~ LESABRECU 116K 475 | 2011 CADILL SRXLUXURY 76K 5,600
2009 BMW  3281SULE 239K 1,700 | 2013 BMW  X5XDRIVE3 177K 4,000 2011 BUICK  LUCERNECX 84K 2,800 | 2011 CADILL SRXLUXURY 130K 3,000
2008 BMW  328XI 181K 2,100 | 2013 BMW  X5XDRIVE3 120K 6,000 2008 BUICK ~ LUCERNECX 146K 2,100 | 2010 CADILL SRXLUXURY 106K 2,000
2016 BMW  328XISUL 77K 13,000 | 2011 BMW X5 XDRIVE3 141K 2,100 2006 BUICK ~ LUCERNECX 158K 475 | 2016 CADILL SRXPERFOR 82K 12,300
2014 BMW  328XISUL 146K 2,800 | 2000 BMW 7323 17K 3,000 2004 BUICK  PARKAVENU 176K 475 | 2014 CADILL SRXPERFOR 148K 3,700
2011 BMW  328XISUL 115K 4,200 2000 BUICK ~ PARKAVENU 189K 475 | 2013 CADILL SRXPERFOR 135K 5800
2011 BMW 328 XISUL 19 4000 | BUICK 2000 BUICK ~ PARKAVENU 107K 475 | 2020 CADILL  XT5PREMIU 30K 29,000
2011 BMW 328 XISUL 250K 1,550 | 2003 BUICK ~ CENTURYCU 68K 475 2016 BUICK  REGAL 101K~ 4800 | 2013 CADILL  XTS 271K 1,700
2009 BMW 328 XISUL 159K 3,000 | 2002 BUICKK  CENTURY CU — 475 2015 BUICK ~ REGAL 125 5300 | 2016 CADILL ~ XTSLUXURY 96K 7,000
2014 BMW  328XIGT 149K 5000 | 2001 BUICK  CENTURY CU — 475 2012 BUICK  REGAL 93K 4500 | 2013 CADILL  XTSLUXURY 83K 8,200
2002 BMW  330XI 143K 1,600 | 1998 BUICK ~CENTURYCU 171K 475 2011 BUICK ~ REGALCXL 92K 4500 | 2013 CADILL XTSPREMIU 155K 4,900
2014 BMW  335XI 88K 8800 | 2017 BUICK  ENCLAVE 80K 14,800 2011 BUICK ~ REGALCXL 76K 3300 | 2013 CADILL  XTSPREMIU 97K 6,500
2016 BMW 428 XIGRA 91K 14200 | 2017 BUICK ~ ENCLAVE 80K 13,000 2013 BUICK ~ REGALPREM 178K 500
2018 BMW  430XI 66K 21400 | 2016 BUICK  ENCLAVE 105K 5,700 2014 BUICK ~ VERANO gk 3000 | CHEVROLET
2019 BMW  440XI GRAN 65K 25,100 | 2015 BUICK  ENCLAVE 158K 5300 2014 BUICK ~ VERANO 106K 1300 | 2004 CHEVRO ASTRO 29K 475
2015 BUW ~ 528XI 108K 8500 | 2014 BUICK  ENCLAVE 163K 3900 2013 BUICK ~ VERANO 120K 2000 | 2012 CHEVRO AVALANCHE 172K 3,700
2013 BMW  528XI 176K 3,100 | 2014 BUICK  ENCLAVE 119K 8,000 2013 BUICK ~ VERANO 78K 800 | 2012 CHEVRO AVALANCHE 163K 4,100
2012 BMW  528XI 208K 2300 | 2013 BUICK  ENCLAVE 13K 5400 2012 BUICK ~ VERANO 101K 475 | 2011 CHEVRO AVALANCHE 170K 3,000
2008 BMW  528XI 268K 500 | 2013 BUICK  ENCLAVE 137K 5400 2009 CHEVRO AVALANCHE 111K 1,300
2011 BMW 5351 97K 3,600 | 2012 BUICK  ENCLAVE 139K 3,100 CADILLAC 2008 CHEVRO AVALANCHE 182K 1,500
2011 BMW 5351 97K 3,000 | 2011 BUICK ENCLAVECX 157K 3,700 2016 CADILL  ATSLUXURY 128K 5800 | 2007 CHEVRO AVALANCHE 174K 3,200
2014 BUW  535XI 96K 9,000 | 2009 BUICK ~ ENCLAVECX 165K 800 2014 CADILL ~ CTS 98K 7,700 | 2007 CHEVRO AVALANCHE 166K 2,600
2013 BMW  535XI 146K 5100 | 2009 BUIKK ENCLAVECX 145K 2,600 2014 CADILL ~ CTS 61K 9,100 | 2005 CHEVRO AVALANCHE 204K 1,300
2011 BMW  535XI 157K 4700 | 2008 BUICKK ENCLAVECX 188K 2,400 2006 CADILL ~ CTSHIFEA 165K 1,000 | 2004 CHEVRO AVEQ 161K 600
2011 BMW  535XI 114K 3,000 | 2008 BUICK ~ENCLAVECX 144K 1,800 2016 CADILL ~ CTSLUXURY 65K 14,100 | 2004 CHEVRO AVEQ 161K 475
2012 BMW  550XI 122K 3300 | 2008 BUICK ~ ENCLAVECX 191K 800 2012 CADILL  CTSPERFOR 123K 1,00 | 2009 CHEVRO AVEOLS 40K 475
197 BMW  7501L 191K 750 | 2008 BUIKK ENCLAVECX 129K 600 2012 CADILL  CTSPREMIU 197K 2,000 | 2010 CHEVRO AVEQLT 12K 600
2023 BMW  ALPINABS 11K 101,000 | 2020 BUICK ~ ENCLAVEES 69K 20,000 2010 CADILL  CTSPREMIU 167K 600 | 2004 CHEVRO BLAZER 203K 500
2017 BMW  M240XI 72K 19200 | 2015 BUICK ~ ENCORE 13K 6,600 2004 CADILL ~ DEVILLE 69K 475 | 2003 CHEVRO BLAZER 204K 550
2003 BMW  RII50RT 49K 1,900 | 2013 BUICK  ENCORE 176K 2,200 1999 CADILL ~ DEVILLEDE 106K 550 | 1998 CHEVRO BLAZER 88K 1,050
2021 BMW  XIXDRIVE2 7K 27500 | 2015 BUICK ~ ENCORECON 73K 6,000 2001 CADILL DEVILLEDH 177K 475 | 2021 CHEVRO BLAZERPRE 30K 31,500
2015 BMW  XIXDRIVE2 154K 3400 | 2015 BUICK ~ ENCORECON 127K 4,300 2000 CADILL ~ DEVILLEDT 84K 475 | 2000 CHEVRO CAMARQO 508K 475
2015 BMW X1 XDRIVE2 184K 1,900 | 2017 BUICK  ENCOREESS 98K 7,100 2010 CADILL DTS 84K 2,500 | 2012 CHEVRO CAMAROLT 114K 7,500
2014 BMW X1 XDRIVE2 150K 1,600 | 2021 BUICKK  ENCOREGX 28K 17,200 2007 CADILL DTS 154K 1,200 | 2010 CHEVRO CAMAROLT 230K 5400
2013 BMW X1 XDRIVE2 117K 3,000 | 2020 BUICKK ~ ENCOREPRE 39K 13,600 2006 CADILL DTS 139K 1,000 | 2014 CHEVRO CAPTIVALS 106K 650
2005 BMW X331 330K 600 | 2015 BUICK ~ ENCOREPRE 139K 4900 2006 CADILL DTS 74K 3300 | 2015 CHEVRO CAPTIVALT 123 5,700
2005 BMW X330l 185K 475 | 2013 BUICK  ENCOREPRE 9K 6,000 2002 CADILL  ELDORADOE 99K 900 | 2014 CHEVRO CAPTIVALT 151K 2,500
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2014 CHEVRO CAPTIVALT 125K 4,300 | 2013 CHEVRO CRUZELS 152K 2,300 2016 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 102K 4,700 | 2019 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 100K 17,800
2014 CHEVRO CAPTIVALT 114K 850 | 2018 CHEVRO CRUZELT 125K 2,600 2016 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 156K 1,000 | 2018 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 97K 14,500
2014 CHEVRO CAPTIVALT 46K 5200 | 2017 CHEVRO CRUZELT 159K 3,300 2016 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 94K 9,100 | 2017 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 49K 16,200
2013 CHEVRO CAPTIVALT 162K 1,100 | 2016 CHEVRO CRUZELT 163K 1,700 2016 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 146K 6,000 | 2013 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 122K 7,400
2012 CHEVRO CAPTIVALT 180K 1,800 | 2015 CHEVRO CRUZELT 108K 3,800 2016 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 130K 3,800 | 2013 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 147K 4,900
2001 CHEVRO CAVALIERB 68K 1,500 | 2015 CHEVRO CRUZELT 114K 2,500 2015 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 88K 2,000 | 2012 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 104K 7,400
1998 CHEVRO CAVALIERZ 107K 650 | 2015 CHEVRO CRUZELT 141K 3,000 2015 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 155K 1,300 | 2012 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 89K 9,200
1989 CHEVRO CAVALIERZ 161K 2,400 | 2015 CHEVRO CRUZELT 155K 2,400 2015 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 160K 2,800 | 2012 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 203K 3,600
2004 CHEVRO CLASSIC 1000K 475 | 2014 CHEVRO CRUZELT 115K 3,150 2015 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 39K 11,800 | 2012 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 106K 6,800
2005 CHEVRO COBALT 126K 1,400 | 2014 CHEVRO CRUZELT 177K 700 2015 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 51K 8600 | 2012 CHEVRO EXPRESSG2 75K 6,200
2010 CHEVRO COBALT 2LT 153K 800 | 2014 CHEVRO CRUZELT 136K 3,900 2015 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 127K 2,600 | 2012 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 103K 4,400
2010 CHEVRO COBALTLS 134K 475 | 2014 CHEVRO CRUZELT 140K 2,900 2015 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 126K 2,700 | 2012 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 91K 4,500
2009 CHEVRO COBALTLS 56K 2,900 | 2014 CHEVRO CRUZELT 199K 700 2015 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 62K 5600 | 2011 CHEVRO EXPRESSG2 56K 11,200
2008 CHEVRO COBALTLS 144K 900 | 2014 CHEVRO CRUZELT 137K 1,700 2014 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 120K 5100 | 2011 CHEVRO EXPRESSG2 39K 9,400
2006 CHEVRO COBALT LS 150K 475 | 2014 CHEVRO CRUZELT 199K 550 2014 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 106K 4,300 | 2011 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 109K 7,800
2019 CHEVRO COLORADO 78K 13,100 | 2014 CHEVRO CRUZELT 199K 500 2014 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 109K 4,100 | 2011 CHEVRO EXPRESSG2 133K 6,600
2018 CHEVRO COLORADO 86K 17,500 | 2013 CHEVRO CRUZELT 171K 1,550 2014 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 139K 4400 | 2011 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 99K 9,000
2009 CHEVRO COLORADO 149K 1,700 | 2012 CHEVRO CRUZELT 135K 1,000 2014 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 117K 5900 | 2011 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 69K 6,500
2008 CHEVRO COLORADO 168K 2,050 | 2012 CHEVRO CRUZELT 105K 2,500 2014 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 130K 3,700 | 2011 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 101K 3,000
2007 CHEVRO COLORADO 166K 600 | 2012 CHEVRO CRUZELT 113K 600 2014 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 115K 3,500 | 2009 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 323K 800
2006 CHEVRO COLORADO 221K 1,500 | 2011 CHEVRO CRUZELT 150K 1,300 2013 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 162K 1,700 | 2016 CHEVRO EXPRESSG3 29K 15,700
2006 CHEVRO COLORADO 216K 600 | 2011 CHEVRO CRUZELT 150K 1,700 2013 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 123K 3,400 | 2016 CHEVRO EXPRESSG3 72K 29,500
2004 CHEVRO COLORADO 239K 600 | 2013 CHEVRO CRUZELIZ 183K 2,200 2013 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 121K 3,100 | 2012 CHEVRO EXPRESSG3 213K 3,500
2021 CHEVRO COLORADOL 32K 19,500 | 2020 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 31K 17,500 2013 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 170K 2,650 | 2011 CHEVRO EXPRESSG3 192K 3,800
2020 CHEVRO COLORADOL 78K 21,000 | 2017 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 113K 3,800 2013 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 110K 2,950 | 2010 CHEVRO EXPRESS G3 98K 2,000
2018 CHEVRO COLORADOL 117K 16,000 | 2016 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 143K 1,200 2013 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 124K 2,500 | 2010 CHEVRO EXPRESS G3 321K 2,000
2015 CHEVRO COLORADOL 145K 11,400 | 2015 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 167K 1,900 2013 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 117K 3,300 | 2005 CHEVRO EXPRESS G3 85K 2,000
2012 CHEVRO COLORADOL 200K 2,000 | 2015 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 164K 2,900 2012 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 169K 1,500 | 1987 CHEVRO G20 93K 600
2011 CHEVRO COLORADOL 126K 3,100 | 2014 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 145K 2,100 2012 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 159K 1,000 | 2002 CHEVRO GEO PRIZM 184K 475
2011 CHEVRO COLORADOL 115K 3,800 | 2014 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 162K 2,700 2012 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 124K 1,900 | 2000 CHEVRO GEO PRIZM 161K 475
2018 CHEVRO COLORADOZ 11K 25500 | 2014 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 118K 2,300 2011 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 108K 1,200 | 1994 CHEVRO GMT-400K3 45K 600
2017 CHEVRO COLORADOZ 100K 15000 | 2014 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 142K 2,200 2011 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 115K 2,500 | 2010 CHEVRO HHRLS 140K 1,200
2015 CHEVRO COLORADOZ 57K 14,000 | 2014 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 145K 1,700 2011 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 174K 2,450 | 2008 CHEVRO HHRLS 178K 550
1998 CHEVRO CORVETTE 47K 14,100 | 2013 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 65K 7,000 2011 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 103K 1,200 | 2010 CHEVRO HHRLT 103K 2,200
2012 CHEVRO CRUZEECO 134K 3,500 | 2012 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 171K 1,700 2011 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 160K 3,300 | 2009 CHEVRO HHRLT 76K 4,600
2016 CHEVRO CRUZELIMI 142K 1,200 | 2011 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 144K 1,500 2010 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 138K 1,700 | 2009 CHEVRO IMPALA ILT 123K 1,700
2016 CHEVRO CRUZELIMI 147K 2,800 | 2011 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 176K 1,200 2008 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 189K 950 | 2009 CHEVRO IMPALAILT 162K 475
2016 CHEVRO CRUZELIMI 83K 5500 | 2010 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 110K 2,900 2019 CHEVRO EQUINOXPR 83K 16,200 | 2009 CHEVRO IMPALAILT 113K 4,000
2016 CHEVRO CRUZELIMI 158K 2,200 | 2007 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 191K 475 2018 CHEVRO EQUINOXPR 45K 19,100 | 2009 CHEVRO IMPALAILT 106K 1,900
2016 CHEVRO CRUZE LIMI 165K 900 | 2005 CHEVRO EQUINOXLS 152K 1,700 2018 CHEVRO EQUINOX PR 68K 9,300 | 2014 CHEVRO IMPALALIM 133K 4,700
2018 CHEVRO CRUZELS 100K 6,600 | 2021 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 32K 19,800 2018 CHEVRO EQUINOXPR 111K 12,000 | 2014 CHEVRO IMPALALIM 72K 6,200
2015 CHEVRO CRUZELS 77 4100 | 2020 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 56K 11,500 2017 CHEVRO EQUINOXPR 159K 5800 | 2012 CHEVRO IMPALALS 57K 5900
2014 CHEVRO CRUZELS 146K 1,000 | 2020 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 71K 14,500 2012 CHEVRO EXPRESS Gl 182K 475 | 2011 CHEVRO IMPALALS 137K 1,600
2014 CHEVRO CRUZELS 120K 2,600 | 2019 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 165K 7,500 2010 CHEVRO EXPRESS G1 148K 3,100 | 2011 CHEVRO IMPALALS 212K 475
2014 CHEVRO CRUZELS 85K 3,500 | 2019 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 90K 13,500 2004 CHEVRO EXPRESS G1 83K 2,350 | 2010 CHEVRO IMPALALS 142K 750
2014 CHEVRO CRUZELS 169K 2,200 | 2017 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 158K 4,600 2022 CHEVRO  EXPRESS G2 39K 30,300 | 2008 CHEVRO IMPALALS 201K 500
2014 CHEVRO CRUZELS 93K 4,500 | 2017 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 79K 4,200 2021 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 23K 27,800 | 2007 CHEVRO IMPALALS 100K 1,100
2013 CHEVRO CRUZELS 157K 900 | 2017 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 83K 11,600 2020 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 21K 29,000 | 2003 CHEVRO IMPALALS 219K 475
2013 CHEVRO CRUZELS 135K 900 | 2016 CHEVRO EQUINOXLI 120K 4,700 2020 CHEVRO ~EXPRESS G2 23K 29,100 | 2018 CHEVRO IMPALALT 76K 13,100
2013 CHEVRO CRUZELS 137K 1,900 | 2016 CHEVRO EQUINOXLT 137K 3,600 2020 CHEVRO EXPRESS G2 101K 17,000 | 2015 CHEVRO IMPALALT 108K 5,900
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2014 CHEVRO IMPALALT 178K 6,200 | 2023 CHEVRO SILVERADO 9K 29,400 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 125K 6,100 | 2009 CHEVRO SILVERADO 169K 2,000
2014 CHEVRO IMPALALT 160K 4,000 | 2023 CHEVRO SILVERADO 7K 29,600 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 155K 11,800 | 2009 CHEVRO SILVERADO 182K 3,300
2014 CHEVRO IMPALALT 178K 5600 | 2023 CHEVRO SILVERADO 8K 29,300 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 81K 7,500 | 2009 CHEVRO SILVERADO 126K 2,600
2012 CHEVRO IMPALALT 116K 1,800 | 2023 CHEVRO SILVERADO 13K 29,000 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 167K 14,200 | 2008 CHEVRO SILVERADO 125 3,300
2011 CHEVRO IMPALALT 235K 600 | 2023 CHEVRO SILVERADO 9K 29,200 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 95K 15400 | 2008 CHEVRO SILVERADO 124K 2,200
2011 CHEVRO IMPALALT 195K 1,400 | 2023 CHEVRO SILVERADO 9K 28,800 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 153K 10,500 | 2008 CHEVRO SILVERADO 282K 7,700
2011 CHEVRO IMPALALT 195K 600 | 2022 CHEVRO SILVERADO 4K 26,200 2013 CHEVRO SILVERADO 105K 5,100 | 2008 CHEVRO SILVERADO 91K 6,400
2010 CHEVRO IMPALALT 84K 3,100 | 2022 CHEVRO SILVERADO 10K 24,000 2013 CHEVRO SILVERADO 86K 3,700 | 2008 CHEVRO SILVERADO 108K 6,100
2007 CHEVRO IMPALALT 86K 2,100 | 2021 CHEVRO SILVERADO 49K 26,200 2013 CHEVRO SILVERADO 148K 2,000 | 2008 CHEVRO SILVERADO 204K 1,900
2007 CHEVRO IMPALALT 191K 700 | 2021 CHEVRO SILVERADO 49K 32,600 2013 CHEVRO SILVERADO 94K 9,300 | 2008 CHEVRO SILVERADO 57K 5,000
2007 CHEVRO IMPALALT 86K 2,000 | 2021 CHEVRO SILVERADO 14K 30,500 2013 CHEVRO SILVERADO 127K 9,300 | 2007 CHEVRO SILVERADO 196K 2,500
2012 CHEVRO IMPALALIZ 165K 1,100 | 2020 CHEVRO SILVERADO 86K 19,600 2013 CHEVRO SILVERADO 118K 7,000 | 2007 CHEVRO SILVERADO 223K 700
2009 CHEVRO IMPALALIZ 294K 475 | 2020 CHEVRO SILVERADO 83K 24,200 2013 CHEVRO SILVERADO 93K 9,100 | 2007 CHEVRO SILVERADO 165K 4,000
2009 CHEVRO IMPALA POL 136K 900 | 2020 CHEVRO SILVERADO 93K 20,500 2013 CHEVRO SILVERADO 135K 4,500 | 2007 CHEVRO SILVERADO 230K 1,300
2008 CHEVRO IMPALA POL 127K 700 | 2019 CHEVRO SILVERADO 87K 24,000 2013 CHEVRO SILVERADO 149K 5500 | 2007 CHEVRO SILVERADO 123K 3,000
2000 CHEVRO MALIBU 28K 700 | 2019 CHEVRO SILVERADO 51K 22,000 2013 CHEVRO SILVERADO 146K 4,800 | 2007 CHEVRO SILVERADO 139K 2,200
2015 CHEVRO MALIBU ILT 117K 4,500 | 2019 CHEVRO SILVERADO 101K 27,400 2013 CHEVRO SILVERADO 106K 5200 | 2007 CHEVRO SILVERADO 289K 2,000
2015 CHEVRO MALIBU ILT 146K 2,700 | 2018 CHEVRO SILVERADO 69K 21,500 2012 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 183K 8,000 | 2006 CHEVRO SILVERADO 247K 700
2013 CHEVRO MALIBU ILT 78K 3,600 | 2018 CHEVRO SILVERADO 80K 22,000 2012 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 142K 525 | 2006 CHEVRO SILVERADO 95K 4,600
2013 CHEVRO MALIBU ILT 104K 3,800 | 2018 CHEVRO SILVERADO 98K 19,000 2012 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 182K 4,800 | 2005 CHEVRO SILVERADO 73K 4,700
2012 CHEVRO MALIBU ILT 114K 1,900 | 2018 CHEVRO SILVERADO 94K 21,000 2012 CHEVRO SILVERADO 215K 1,700 | 2005 CHEVRO SILVERADO 256K 1,400
2011 CHEVRO MALIBU ILT 154K 2,000 | 2018 CHEVRO SILVERADO 114K 14,800 2012 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 142K 9,200 | 2005 CHEVRO SILVERADO 1000K 900
2011 CHEVRO MALIBU ILT 131K 475 | 2018 CHEVRO SILVERADO 149K 9,000 2012 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 257K 1,900 | 2005 CHEVRO SILVERADO 32K 10,000
2013 CHEVRO MALIBU 2LT 149K 2,500 | 2017 CHEVRO SILVERADO 111K 15,500 2012 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 122K 11,300 | 2005 CHEVRO SILVERADO 260K 850
2013 CHEVRO MALIBU 2LT 134K 3,000 | 2017 CHEVRO SILVERADO 119K 14,500 2012 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 187K 3400 | 2004 CHEVRO SILVERADO 257K 650
2012 CHEVRO MALIBU 2LT 104K 5400 | 2017 CHEVRO SILVERADO 162K 10,600 2012 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 74K 6,700 | 2004 CHEVRO SILVERADO 230K 750
2012 CHEVRO MALIBU 2LT 260K 475 | 2017 CHEVRO SILVERADO 128K 21,700 2012 CHEVRO SILVERADO 119K 16,800 | 2004 CHEVRO SILVERADO 155K 950
2012 CHEVRO MALIBU 2LT 130K 1,600 | 2016 CHEVRO SILVERADO 94K 18,000 2011 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 196K 2,100 | 2004 CHEVRO SILVERADO 104K 3,400
2011 CHEVRO MALIBU 2LT 125K 2,500 | 2016 CHEVRO SILVERADO 11K 19,000 2011 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 29K 5100 | 2003 CHEVRO SILVERADO 139K 600
2010 CHEVRO MALIBU 2LT 146K 1,000 | 2016 CHEVRO SILVERADO 79K 22,200 2011 CHEVRO SILVERADO 52K 8,000 | 2003 CHEVRO SILVERADO 186K 1,500
2019 CHEVRO MALIBULS 107K 7,300 | 2016 CHEVRO SILVERADO 150K 7,600 2011 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 134K 3,000 | 2003 CHEVRO SILVERADO 1000K 2,300
2017 CHEVRO MALIBU LS 119K 2,000 | 2016 CHEVRO SILVERADO 137K 6,700 2011 CHEVRO SILVERADO 147K 5800 | 2002 CHEVRO SILVERADO 241K 650
2016 CHEVRO MALIBU LS 64K 9,400 | 2016 CHEVRO SILVERADO 137K 14,200 2011 CHEVRO SILVERADO 123K 9,000 | 2002 CHEVRO SILVERADO 189K 850
2014 CHEVRO MALIBULS 127K 4,500 | 2016 CHEVRO SILVERADO 116K 9,800 2011 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 90K 4,000 | 2000 CHEVRO SILVERADO 203K 475
2014 CHEVRO MALIBULS 145K 2,700 | 2016 CHEVRO SILVERADO 96K 14,800 2011 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 126K 2,500 | 1999 CHEVRO SILVERADO 1000K 1,400
2013 CHEVRO MALIBULS 1000K 550 | 2016 CHEVRO SILVERADO 242K 7,100 2011 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 277K 1,650 | 2016 CHEVRO SONICLS 84K 2,600
2009 CHEVRO MALIBULS 133K 1,600 | 2015 CHEVRO SILVERADO 90K 10,050 2011 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 156K 2,800 | 2020 CHEVRO SONICLT 112K 6,800
2009 CHEVRO MALIBU LS 21K 475 | 2015 CHEVRO SILVERADO 122K 12,000 2011 CHEVRO SILVERADO 160K 4,100 | 2014 CHEVRO SONICLT 139K 2,800
2007 CHEVRO MALIBU LS 146K 1,600 | 2015 CHEVRO SILVERADO 93K 18,300 2011 CHEVRO SILVERADO 103K 4,900 | 2014 CHEVRO SONICLT 118K 1,600
2005 CHEVRO MALIBULS 114K 500 | 2015 CHEVRO SILVERADO 147K 14,000 2011 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 137K 2,600 | 2013 CHEVRO SONICLT 109K 2,100
2021 CHEVRO MALIBU LT 76K 13,400 | 2015 CHEVRO SILVERADO 233K 7,000 2010 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 151K 3,500 | 2013 CHEVRO SONICLT 78K 3,700
2020 CHEVRO MALIBU LT 51K 11,300 | 2015 CHEVRO SILVERADO 131K 11,200 2010 CHEVRO SILVERADO 121K 2,400 | 2012 CHEVRO SONICLT 146K 2,200
2020 CHEVRO MALIBU LT 83K 10,600 | 2015 CHEVRO SILVERADO 116K 12,000 2010 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 192K 1,400 | 2012 CHEVRO SONICLT 68K 5,100
2016 CHEVRO MALIBU LT 112K 5,000 | 2015 CHEVRO SILVERADO 72K 16,500 2010 CHEVRO SILVERADO 133K 5100 | 2012 CHEVRO SONICLT 173K 1,200
2016 CHEVRO MALIBU LT 98K 8,400 | 2015 CHEVRO SILVERADO 129K 9,500 2010 CHEVRO SILVERADO 128K 6,000 | 2012 CHEVRO SONICLT 191K 1,300
2006 CHEVRO MALIBULT 120K 1,000 | 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 262K 2,700 2010 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 140K 1,600 | 2012 CHEVRO SONICLT 9K 3,500
2004 CHEVRO MALIBUMAX 150K 1,600 | 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 125K 14,800 2009 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 159K 1,400 | 2015 CHEVRO SONICLTZ 172K 1,800
1999 CHEVRO METRO 112K 1,200 | 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 105K 6,400 2009 CHEVRO SILVERADO 152K 3,800 | 2012 CHEVRO SONICLIZ 118K 2,700
2023 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 7K 29,300 | 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 148K 11,500 2009 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 225K 1,400 | 2020 CHEVRO SPARKILT 101K 3,900
2023 CHEVRO  SILVERADO 9K 29,200 | 2014 CHEVRO SILVERADO 82K 10,400 2009 CHEVRO SILVERADO 159K 900 | 2017 CHEVRO SPARKILT 151K 3,400




QUALITY VEHICLES CENTRAL MASS AUTO AUCTION

2014 CHEVRO SPARK ILT 73K 3500 | 2015 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 163K 3,900 2014 CHRYSL 200 TOURIN 103K 2,800 | 2010 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 193K 700
2019 CHEVRO SPARKLS 87K 4000 | 2014 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 160K 1,200 2013 CHRYSL 200 TOURIN 151K 1,300 | 2010 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 147K 1300
2015 CHEVRO SPARKLS 97K 2000 | 2014 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 125K 2,300 2013 CHRYSL 200 TOURIN 137K 2500 | 2005 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 88K 500
2017 CHEVRO SUBURBANK 271K 7500 | 2013 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 192K 600 2012 CHRYSL 200 TOURIN 105K 2,000 | 2005 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 110K 500
2016 CHEVRO SUBURBANK 174K 8400 | 2012 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 161K 2,800 2011 CHRYSL 200 TOURIN 124K 2200 | 2001 COLEMA 15BAYSIDE  1000K 400
2013 CHEVRO SUBURBANK 157K 3,100 | 2012 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 116K 2,000 2012 CHRYSL 300 LIMITE 192K 2,400

2011 CHEVRO SUBURBANK 192K 3300 | 2012 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 194K 500 2015 CHRYSL 300 168K 6600 | DODGE

2010 CHEVRO SUBURBANK 220K 1,600 | 2010 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 205K 600 2016 CHRYSL ~ 300C 187K 2500 | 2010 DODGE AVENGERR/ 147K 850
2004 CHEVRO SUBURBANK 110K 1,400 | 2010 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 115K 2,500 2011 CHRYSL  300C 75K 8900 | 2014 DODGE ~AVENGERSE 128K 1,700
199 CHEVRO SUBURBANK 288K 500 | 2010 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 150K 1400 2002 CHRYSL ~ 300M SPECIT 117K 600 | 2013 DODGE AVENGERSE 113K 3200
2004 CHEVRO TAHOECI50 161K 700 | 2010 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 70K 3,200 199 CHRYSL ~CIRRUSLX — 475 | 2013 DODGE AVENGERSE 128K 1,600
2019 CHEVRO TAHOEKIS0 107K 21,500 | 2010 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 158K 2,300 2005 CHRYSL ~CROSSFIRE 140K 2,600 | 2013 DODGE ~ AVENGERSE 72K 3,100
2017 CHEVRO TAHOEKI0 151K 14200 | 2009 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 140K 2,300 2018 CHRYSL PACIFICAL 104K 7400 | 2013 DODGE AVENGERSE 118K 600
2016 CHEVRO TAHOEKI50 104K 17,200 | 2009 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 50K 5,200 2017 CHRYSL ~ PACIFICAL 89K 11,500 | 2012 DODGE ~AVENGERSE 143K 1400
2015 CHEVRO TAHOEKIS0 155K 8,600 | 2009 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 140K 1400 2017 CHRYSL ~ PACIFICAL 164K 6,100 | 2013 DODGE ~AVENGERSX 128K 3,000
2011 CHEVRO TAHOEKI50 170K 4500 | 2020 CHEVRO TRAVERSEP 14K 9,800 2019 CHRYSL ~PACIFICAT 11IK 12800 | 2013 DODGE  AVENGERSX 203K 600
2010 CHEVRO TAHOEKIS0 186K 3,300 | 2018 CHEVRO TRAVERSEP 89K 17,500 2017 CHRYSL ~PACIFICAT 157K 4500 | 2009 DODGE AVENGERSX 172K 1,050
2008 CHEVRO TAHOEKI0 172K 2200 | 2020 CHEVRO TRAX ILT 38K 7,100 2008 CHRYSL PACIFICAT 147K 750 | 2008 DODGE AVENGERSX 203K 500
2007 CHEVRO TAHOEKIS0 114K 1,800 | 2019 CHEVRO TRAXILT 3K 4600 2008 CHRYSL ~PACIFICAT 147K 550 | 2009 DODGE ~ CALIBER SX 49K 475
2007 CHEVRO TAHOEKIS0 248K 2,900 | 2019 CHEVRO TRAXILT 62K 13,500 2006 CHRYSL ~PT CRUISER 57K 1,050 | 2003 DODGE ~CARAVANSE 4K 550
2005 CHEVRO TAHOEKIS0 294K 700 | 2018 CHEVRO TRAXILT 68K 11,200 2001 CHRYSL ~PT CRUISER 63K 1050 | 2007 DODGE CARAVANSX 120K 600
2001 CHEVRO TAHOEKI50 275K 550 | 2018 CHEVRO TRAX ILT 89K 6300 2000 CHRYSL ~ SEBRING 75K 1450 | 2016 DODGE CHALLENGER 123K 6,600
199 CHEVRO TAHOEKIS0 304K 750 | 2017 CHEVRO TRAXILT 54K 11,200 1997 CHRYSL ~ SEBRINGJX 137K 800 | 2010 DODGE CHARGER 28K 750
2023 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE — 21,500 | 2016 CHEVRO TRAXILT 67K 15800 2010 CHRYSL ~SEBRINGLI 116K 2300 | 2018 DODGE CHARGERGT 115K 12,200
2008 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE 300K 600 | 2016 CHEVRO TRAXILT 61K 10,500 2008 CHRYSL ~ SEBRING LI 227K 475 | 2007 DODGE CHARGERSX 152K 1,200
2007 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE ~ 245K 600 | 2015 CHEVRO TRAXILT 83K 8,000 2006 CHRYSL ~ SEBRING LI 65K 1,000 | 19 DODGE DAKOTA 112K 500
2007 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE 280K 500 | 2017 CHEVRO TRAXLS 106K 5,600 2004 CHRYSL ~SEBRINGLI 83K 500 | 2007 DODGE DAKOTAQUA 153K 1,100
2007 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE ~ 199K 600 | 2017 CHEVRO TRAXLS 105K 5,100 2003 CHRYSL ~SEBRINGLI 93K 475 | 2007 DODGE DAKOTAQUA 79K 1,700
2005 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE 148K 1,000 | 2017 CHEVRO TRAXLS 88K 6,00 2004 CHRYSL ~SEBRINGLX 46K 800 | 2005 DODGE DAKOTAQUA  1000K 500
2004 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE 144K 600 | 2017 CHEVRO TRAXLS 25K 1,700 2010 CHRYSL ~SEBRING TO 9K 900 | 2005 DODGE DAKOTAQUA 128K 650
2004 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE 142K 1,400 | 2016 CHEVRO TRAXLS 15K 1,200 2006 CHRYSL SEBRINGTO 118K 475 | 2002 DODGE DAKOTA QUA — 45
2004 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE ~ 252K 600 | 2016 CHEVRO TRAXLTZ 85K 4,700 2016 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 151K 2,700 | 2006 DODGE DAKOTA SLT — 50
2003 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE ~ 194K 500 | 2016 CHEVRO TRAXLTZ 120K 5900 2016 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 180K 3500 | 2005 DODGE DAKOTASLT 173K 800
2003 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE 171K 475 | 2011 CHEVRO VOLT 190K 800 2016 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 105K 7,500 | 2003 DODGE DAKOTA SPO 92K 1500
2002 CHEVRO TRAILBLAZE 167K 1,300 2015 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 75K 10,100 | 2014 DODGE DARTGT 97K 4900
2020 CHEVRO TRAVERSEH 103K 17000 | CHRYSLER 2014 CHRYSL TOWN&COU  7IK 10400 | 2013 DODGE DART LIMIT 98K 3,300
2021 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 45K 22400 | 2013 CHRYSL 300 146K 3,200 2014 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 174K 1,700 | 2014 DODGE ~DART SXT 154K 3,600
2019 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 125K 9,900 | 2016 CHRYSL 200C 148K 1,900 2014 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 133K 4600 | 2013 DODGE ~ DART SXT 84K 5200
2018 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 100K 10,500 | 2016 CHRYSL 200C 91K 9,000 2014 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 153K 1300 | 2012 DODGE DURANGOCR 118K 6500
2018 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 118K 10200 | 2015 CHRYSL 200C 132K 3,500 2014 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 122K 5400 | 2021 DODGE DURANGOGT 39K 26,500
2017 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 168K 3,300 | 2015 CHRYSL 200C 116K 3,800 2013 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 121K 4100 | 2021 DODGE DURANGOGT 100K 21,000
2017 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 93K 9,00 | 2014 CHRYSL 200LIMITE 142K 1,900 2013 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 159K 2900 | 2017 DODGE DURANGOGT 142K 5800
2017 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 124K 8100 | 2014 CHRYSL 200 LIMITE 174K 900 2013 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 162K 2600 | 2016 DODGE DURANGOLI 113K 11,700
2016 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 143K 4500 | 2013 CHRYSL 200 LIMITE 86K 1,500 2012 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 218K 500 | 2015 DODGE DURANGOLI 300K 3,050
2016 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 69K 7,000 | 2013 CHRYSL 200 LIMITE 118K 2,700 2012 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 156K 700 | 2014 DODGE DURANGOLI 134K 7,000
2016 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 205K 1200 | 2013 CHRYSL 200 LIMITE 146K 2300 2012 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 126K 3,800 | 2002 DODGE DURANGOR/ 162K 600
2016 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 80K 14400 | 2012 CHRYSL 200 LIMITE 170K 1,200 2012 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 134K 4700 | 2007 DODGE DURANGOSL 128K 1,200
2015 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 153K 3,800 | 2011 CHRYSL ~200LIMITE 138K 2,200 2012 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 162K 2300 | 2021 DODGE DURANGOSX 90K 17,700
2015 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 136K 4300 | 2012 CHRYSL 200S 127K 2,900 2010 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 146K 650 | 2019 DODGE DURANGOSX 88K 18,000
2015 CHEVRO TRAVERSEL 106K 5000 | 2012 CHRYSL 200S 196K 525 2010 CHRYSL TOWN&COU 181K 600 | 2013 DODGE DURANGOSX 168K 4,900




QUALITY VEHICLES CENTRAL MASS AUTO AUCTION

2019 DODGE GRANDCARA 41K 16,100 | 2016 DODGE JOURNEYSX 144K 900 2012 DODGE ~ RAM4500S 118K 11,500 | 2010 FORD  EDGESE 129K 2,900
2019 DODGE GRANDCARA 57K 15200 | 2016 DODGE  JOURNEY SX 98K 3,000 1994 DODGE  RAM VAN B3 20K 2200 | 2019 FORD  EDGESEL 139K 6300
2019 DODGE GRANDCARA 63K 12300 | 2012 DODGE JOURNEYSX 158K 500 2017 FORD  EDGESEL 85K 10,700
2019 DODGE GRANDCARA 35K 16400 | 2012 DODGE JOURNEYSX 164K 900 FIAT 2017 FORD ~ EDGESEL 123K 10,000
2019 DODGE GRANDCARA 29K 16800 | 2012 DODGE JOURNEYSX 158K 1,000 2013 FIAT 500 SPORT 38K 4700 | 2017 FORD  EDGESEL 103K 6,200
2018 DODGE GRANDCARA 200K 1,600 | 2012 DODGE JOURNEYSX 128K 2,200 2013 FIAT 500 SPORT 141K 1,100 | 2015 FORD ~ EDGESEL 148K 2,400
2018 DODGE GRANDCARA 35K 14000 | 2008 DODGE MAGNUMRT 187K 600 2014 FIAT ~ 500LLOUNG 68K 1,900 | 2015 FORD  EDGESEL 168K 5,400
2017 DODGE GRANDCARA 81K 4500 | 2006 DODGE MAGNUMR/T 144K 2,000 2015 FIAT ~ 500LPOP 90K 2400 | 2015 FORD  EDGESEL 98K 9,400
2016 DODGE  GRANDCARA 108K 4800 | 2005 DODGE MAGNUMR/T 137K 1200 2016 FIAT 500X EASY 115K 4400 | 2011 FORD  EDGESEL 70K 4800
2016 DODGE  GRANDCARA 154K 1,700 | 2004 DODGE  NEON SXT 77K 1,050 2016 FIAT ~ 500XLOUNG 72K 4000 | 2011 FORD  EDGESEL 136K 3,100
2016 DODGE  GRANDCARA 101K 4,200 | 2003 DODGE ~NEONSXT 195K 475 2005 FLEETW WILDERNESS — 2650 | 2011 FORD  EDGESEL 127K 2,300
2016 DODGE GRANDCARA 109K 2,800 | 2010 DODGE NITROHEAT 124K 4400 2009 FORD  EDGESEL 85K 3,600
2016 DODGE GRANDCARA 114K 6200 | 2007 DODGE  NITROR/T 179K 600 FORD 2008 FORD ~ EDGESEL 203K 800
2016 DODGE GRANDCARA 164K 2,700 | 2010 DODGE  NITROSE 165K 475 1994 FORD ~ ASPIRE 58K 700 | 2007 FORD  EDGESEL 15K 1,600
2015 DODGE  GRANDCARA 126K 2,700 | 2010 DODGE  NITRO SXT WK 475 2023 FORD ~ BRONCO 15K 49,000 | 2007 FORD  EDGESEL 209K 475
2015 DODGE GRANDCARA 189K 800 | 1966 DODGE POLARA 73K 15500 1986 FORD  BRONCOII 78K 2,000 | 2007 FORD  EDGESELP 12K 2,800
2014 DODGE GRANDCARA 39K 5000 | 2011 DODGE RAM 1500 138K 6,100 2013 FORD  C-MAXSE 163K 600 | 2007 FORD ~ EDGESELP 160K 2,300
2014 DODGE GRANDCARA 91K 5500 | 2011 DODGE RAM 1500 106K 4,200 2013 FORD  C-MAXSE 163K 700 | 2015 FORD ~ EDGETITAN 125K 9,600
2014 DODGE GRANDCARA 85K 4900 | 2011 DODGE RAM 1500 49K 5600 2014 FORD  C-MAXSEL 18K 3200 | 2009 FORD ~ ESCAPEHYB 161K 750
2014 DODGE GRANDCARA 184K 2,100 | 2011 DODGE  RAM 1500 149K 7,600 2013 FORD  C-MAXSEL 142K 3800 | 2012 FORD  ESCAPELIM 162K 1,00
2014 DODGE GRANDCARA 123K 4300 | 2011 DODGE  RAM 1500 164K 4,900 2003 FORD ~ CROWNVICT ~ 131K 500 | 2012 FORD ~ ESCAPELIM 157K 3,300
2014 DODGE  GRANDCARA 188K 1900 | 2010 DODGE RAM1500 149K 3,000 1997 FORD ~ CROWNVICT 147K 475 | 2011 FORD ~ ESCAPELIM 144K 2400
2014 DODGE GRANDCARA 176K 1350 | 2010 DODGE  RAM 1500 264K 3,600 2014 FORD ~ ECONOLINE 197K 4000 | 2011 FORD  ESCAPELIM 162K 1,300
2014 DODGE GRANDCARA 125K 2200 | 2010 DODGE  RAM 1500 194K 4000 2014 FORD ~ ECONOLINE 185K 4000 | 2011 FORD  ESCAPELIM 165K 1,500
2014 DODGE GRANDCARA 163K 1,800 | 2010 DODGE  RAM 1500 154K 6,000 2013 FORD ~ ECONOLINE 116K 7,800 | 2011 FORD  ESCAPELIM 65K 5900
2013 DODGE GRANDCARA 152K 3,100 | 2010 DODGE ~ RAM 1500 208K 4,500 2012 FORD ~ ECONOLINE 153K 3200 | 2011 FORD ~ ESCAPELIM 136K 3,000
2013 DODGE  GRANDCARA 174K 1,500 | 2010 DODGE  RAM 1500 124K 2,400 2012 FORD  ECONOLINE 72K 3000 | 2010 FORD ~ ESCAPELIM 107K 3,000
2013 DODGE  GRANDCARA 100K 2800 | 2009 DODGE RAM1500 294K 600 2011 FORD ~ ECONOLINE 132K 2400 | 2017 FORD  ESCAPES 178K 4,400
2013 DODGE  GRANDCARA 166K 1,500 | 2009 DODGE RAM 1500 157K 5,300 2011 FORD ~ ECONOLINE 134K 3,700 | 2016 FORD  ESCAPES 158K 3,000
2012 DODGE GRANDCARA 76K 4,000 | 2009 DODGE RAM 1500 75K 5300 2011 FORD  ECONOLINE 67K 13,000 | 2021 FORD  ESCAPESE 37K 20,500
2012 DODGE  GRANDCARA 109K 2,000 | 2002 DODGE  RAM 1500 155K 1,300 2011 FORD ~ ECONOLINE 187K 4500 | 2020 FORD  ESCAPESE 56K 13,800
2012 DODGE GRANDCARA 167K 1,200 | 2002 DODGE ~ RAM 1500 180K 600 2008 FORD ~ ECONOLINE 196K 550 | 2020 FORD  ESCAPESE 24K 18500
2012 DODGE  GRANDCARA 136K 3,700 | 1999 DODGE RAM 1500 133K 2,200 2006 FORD ~ ECONOLINE 97K 2600 | 2018 FORD ~ ESCAPESE 94K 95500
2010 DODGE GRANDCARA 37K 1,00 | 2012 DODGE RAM1500S 169K 4,000 2003 FORD  ECONOLINE 91K 2000 | 2017 FORD  ESCAPESE 156K 4,000
2010 DODGE GRANDCARA 47K 1,600 | 2012 DODGE RAM 1500S 15K 4900 2021 FORD ~ ECOSPORTT 62K 13300 | 2017 FORD  ESCAPESE 108K 4,000
2010 DODGE GRANDCARA 91K 2400 | 2008 DODGE ~RAM 1500S 162K 600 2019 FORD  ECOSPORTT 73K 8600 | 2017 FORD  ESCAPESE 136K 5400
2010 DODGE GRANDCARA 22K 10,000 | 2008 DODGE ~RAM 15008 18K 475 2014 FORD ~ EDGELIMIT 117K 6300 | 2017 FORD  ESCAPESE 102K 2,300
2010 DODGE GRANDCARA 299K 475 | 2008 DODGE ~RAM1500S 157K 2,900 2013 FORD ~ EDGELIMIT 110K 4900 | 2017 FORD  ESCAPESE 55K 10,900
2008 DODGE  GRANDCARA 152K 700 | 2006 DODGE ~RAM 1500S 84K 1,400 2013 FORD  EDGELIMIT 145K 2,900 | 2016 FORD  ESCAPESE BBIK 2900
2008 DODGE GRANDCARA 80K 2400 | 2006 DODGE RAM1500S 157K 1,800 2012 FORD ~ EDGELIMIT 135K 3,100 | 2016 FORD  ESCAPESE 76K 6,300
2005 DODGE GRANDCARA 182K 500 | 2005 DODGE RAM 1500S 293K 800 2011 FORD ~ EDGELIMIT 155K 3,100 | 2016 FORD  ESCAPESE 138K 2,500
1995 DODGE  INTREPID 161K 500 | 2005 DODGE RAM1500S 293K 900 2010 FORD ~ EDGELIMIT 118K 4700 | 2016 FORD  ESCAPESE 138K 3,000
2002 DODGE ~ INTREPIDE 95K 900 | 2004 DODGE RAM1500S 208K 950 2010 FORD ~ EDGELIMIT 175K 2,400 | 2016 FORD  ESCAPESE 170K 3,600
2018 DODGE ~ JOURNEY CR 86K 9,300 | 2004 DODGE RAMI500S 90K 1,900 2010 FORD ~ EDGELIMIT 157K 2,500 | 2016 FORD  ESCAPESE 90K 2,300
2015 DODGE  JOURNEYCR 119K 3,100 | 2003 DODGE RAM 1500S 88K 2,100 2008 FORD ~ EDGELIMIT 185K 950 | 2016 FORD  ESCAPESE 100K 4,200
2015 DODGE  JOURNEYCR 118K 6200 | 2002 DODGE RAM 2500 127K 13,700 2008 FORD ~ EDGELIMIT 224K 475 | 2015 FORD  ESCAPESE 114K 5400
2015 DODGE  JOURNEYCR 150K 4000 | 2012 DODGE RAM2500S 14K 5,700 2014 FORD  EDGESE 162K 2200 | 2015 FORD  ESCAPESE 8IK 7,200
2013 DODGE JOURNEYSE 136K 1,000 | 2012 DODGE RAM2500S 125K 8,400 2013 FORD  EDGESE 170K 2,100 | 2015 FORD ~ ESCAPESE 122K 3,100
2013 DODGE JOURNEYSE 136K 2,700 | 2007 DODGE ~RAM2500S 175K 2,100 2013 FORD  EDGESE 13K 2,100 | 2014 FORD  ESCAPESE 138K 1,800
2018 DODGE JOURNEYSX 104K 5600 | 2012 DODGE ~RAM4500S 161K 10,400 2013 FORD  EDGESE 69K 7200 | 2014 FORD  ESCAPESE 66K 7,800



QUALITY VEHICLES CENTRAL MASS AUTO AUCTION

2014 FORD ESCAPE SE 135K 3,600 | 2008 FORD EXPLORERE 95K 2,150 2015 FORD EXPLORER X 115K 10,400 | 2018 FORD F150 SUPER 57K 19,500
2014 FORD ESCAPE SE 117K 1,200 | 2008 FORD EXPLORERE 92K 1,800 2015 FORD EXPLORER X 186K 3,600 | 2018 FORD F150 SUPER 141K 12,000
2013 FORD ESCAPE SE 88K 4,200 | 2007 FORD EXPLORERE 153K 600 2014 FORD EXPLORER X 150K 6,200 | 2018 FORD F150 SUPER 149K 10,400
2013 FORD ESCAPE SE 126K 4,100 | 2007 FORD EXPLORERE 155K 600 2014 FORD EXPLORER X 99K 10,000 | 2018 FORD F150 SUPER 171K 5,900
2013 FORD ESCAPE SE 113K 2,200 | 2002 FORD EXPLORER E 188K 700 2014 FORD EXPLORER X 109K 8,000 | 2017 FORD F150 SUPER 87K 20,500
2013 FORD ESCAPE SE 128K 3,600 | 2018 FORD EXPLORERL 120K 11,600 2013 FORD EXPLORER X 138K 6,000 | 2017 FORD F150 SUPER 115K 10,100
2020 FORD ESCAPE SEL 130K 9,000 | 2016 FORD EXPLORERL 132K 7,900 2013 FORD EXPLORER X 143K 3,800 | 2017 FORD F150 SUPER 132K 15,800
2018 FORD ESCAPE SEL 137K 3,500 | 2015 FORD EXPLORERL 190K 5,400 2013 FORD EXPLORER X 251K 2,000 | 2016 FORD F150 SUPER 157K 11,200
2018 FORD ESCAPE SEL 86K 5100 | 2014 FORD EXPLORERL 85K 9,400 2013 FORD EXPLORER X 197K 4,000 | 2016 FORD F150 SUPER 67K 23,600
2013 FORD ESCAPE SEL 138K 3,600 | 2013 FORD EXPLORERL 121K 5400 2013 FORD EXPLORER X 161K 3,600 | 2016 FORD F150 SUPER 73K 18,000
2017 FORD ESCAPETIT 95K 8,000 | 2011 FORD EXPLORER L 149K 2,500 2013 FORD EXPLORER X 162K 4,600 | 2016 FORD F150 SUPER 125K 18,000
2017 FORD ESCAPETIT 71K 13,400 | 2011 FORD EXPLORERL 156K 5,500 2013 FORD EXPLORER X 178K 5600 | 2016 FORD F150 SUPER 175K 11,100
2017 FORD ESCAPETIT 106K 5,800 | 2006 FORD EXPLORERL 134K 900 2013 FORD EXPLORER X 210K 2,400 | 2015 FORD F150 SUPER 135K 16,600
2016 FORD ESCAPETIT 73K 10,900 | 2019 FORD EXPLORER P 114K 5400 2013 FORD EXPLORER X 128K 6,200 | 2015 FORD F150 SUPER 170K 12,200
2014 FORD ESCAPETIT 154K 3,900 | 2019 FORD EXPLORER P 102K 5,600 2012 FORD EXPLORER X 182K 4,000 | 2015 FORD F150 SUPER 129K 13,000
2014 FORD ESCAPETIT 117K 5700 | 2019 FORD EXPLORER P 11K 5,600 2011 FORD EXPLORER X 214K 3,000 | 2015 FORD F150 SUPER 117K 11,100
2014 FORD ESCAPETIT 142K 2,700 | 2019 FORD EXPLORER P 84K 5,800 2008 FORD EXPLORER X 169K 600 | 2014 FORD F150 SUPER 113K 11,000
2014 FORD ESCAPETIT 189K 2,850 | 2018 FORD EXPLORER P 96K 5,600 2008 FORD EXPLORER X 193K 900 | 2014 FORD F150 SUPER 87K 10,900
2014 FORD ESCAPETIT 189K 3,000 | 2018 FORD EXPLORER P 85K 6,100 2007 FORD EXPLORER X 240K 600 | 2014 FORD F150 SUPER 123K 8,000
2011 FORD ESCAPEXLS 133K 1,000 | 2018 FORD EXPLORER P 123K 5,300 2007 FORD EXPLORER X 149K 1,200 | 2014 FORD F150 SUPER 156K 3,200
2010 FORD ESCAPEXLS 142K 850 | 2018 FORD EXPLORER P 53K 6,000 2007 FORD EXPLORER X 142K 750 | 2014 FORD F150 SUPER 136K 12,600
2012 FORD ESCAPEXLT 130K 2,050 | 2018 FORD EXPLORER P 134K 3,800 2006 FORD EXPLORER X 145K 600 | 2014 FORD F150 SUPER 163K 7,100
2012 FORD ESCAPEXLT 140K 2,600 | 2018 FORD EXPLORER P 98K 5,000 2005 FORD EXPLORER X 133K 650 | 2014 FORD F150 SUPER 197K 6,700
2011 FORD ESCAPEXLT 118K 2,900 | 2018 FORD EXPLORER P 142K 4,400 2004 FORD EXPLORER X 179K 1,200 | 2013 FORD F150 SUPER 132K 7,800
2011 FORD ESCAPEXLT 123K 900 | 2018 FORD EXPLORER P 129K 3,900 2002 FORD EXPLORER X — 650 | 2013 FORD F150 SUPER 212K 3,300
2010 FORD ESCAPEXLT 194K 550 | 2018 FORD EXPLORER P 116K 4,300 2000 FORD EXPLORER X 150K 475 | 2013 FORD F150 SUPER 170K 7,400
2010 FORD ESCAPEXLT 193K 1,500 | 2018 FORD EXPLORER P 120K 4,600 2022 FORD F150 13K 28,200 | 2013 FORD F150 SUPER 158K 8,250
2010 FORD ESCAPEXLT 193K 1,450 | 2018 FORD EXPLORER P 123K 4,600 2013 FORD F150 22K 14,200 | 2013 FORD F150 SUPER 125K 8,800
2009 FORD ESCAPEXLT 125K 600 | 2018 FORD EXPLORER P 148K 4,000 2012 FORD F150 129K 2,500 | 2013 FORD F150 SUPER 217K 3,000
2008 FORD ESCAPEXLT 255K 550 | 2018 FORD EXPLORER P 132K 3,800 2011 FORD F150 164K 2,500 | 2013 FORD F150 SUPER 115K 9,300
2007 FORD ESCAPEXLT 196K 500 | 2017 FORD EXPLORER P 127K 3,300 2008 FORD F150 225K 750 | 2013 FORD F150 SUPER 215K 5,500
2006 FORD ESCAPEXLT 294K 500 | 2017 FORD EXPLORER P 134K 3,500 2007 FORD F150 90K 1,600 | 2012 FORD F150 SUPER 165K 2,300
2003 FORD ESCAPEXLT 138K 600 | 2017 FORD EXPLORER P 96K 3,600 2007 FORD F150 234K 2,000 | 2012 FORD F150 SUPER 137K 4,700
2002 FORD ESCAPEXLT 117K 475 | 2017 FORD EXPLORER P 101K 3,600 2006 FORD F150 227K 700 | 2012 FORD F150 SUPER 299K 1,700
2015 FORD EXPEDITION 325K 1,900 | 2016 FORD EXPLORER P 129K 4,600 2006 FORD F150 74K 4,600 | 2012 FORD F150 SUPER 192K 2,800
2015 FORD EXPEDITION 138K 8,500 | 2016 FORD EXPLORER P 106K 2,800 2005 FORD F150 64K 3,000 | 2012 FORD F150 SUPER 100K 3,100
2014 FORD EXPEDITION 237K 1,500 | 2015 FORD EXPLORER P 1000K 2,200 2005 FORD F150 1000K 700 | 2012 FORD F150 SUPER 143K 6,900
2014 FORD EXPEDITION 124K 3,100 | 2015 FORD EXPLORER P 117K 3,900 2005 FORD F150 181K 700 | 2012 FORD F150 SUPER 139K 3,900
2012 FORD EXPEDITION 154K 4,800 | 2014 FORD EXPLORER P 1000K 1,300 2005 FORD F150 225K 800 | 2011 FORD F150 SUPER 144K 4,200
2012 FORD EXPEDITION 140K 5200 | 2014 FORD EXPLORER P 147K 2,200 2005 FORD F150 148K 2,300 | 2011 FORD F150 SUPER 80K 1,100
2011 FORD EXPEDITION 226K 1,300 | 2020 FORD EXPLORER § 85K 17,000 2004 FORD F150 160K 700 | 2011 FORD F150 SUPER 172K 2,000
2009 FORD EXPEDITION 110K 1,800 | 2014 FORD EXPLORER § 100K 10,000 2003 FORD F150 203K 600 | 2011 FORD F150 SUPER 97K 2,700
2008 FORD EXPEDITION 159K 2,200 | 2008 FORD EXPLORER § 323K 475 2001 FORD F150 96K 750 | 2011 FORD F150 SUPER 165K 7,100
2008 FORD EXPEDITION 186K 1,600 | 2001 FORD EXPLORER § 185K 475 2022 FORD F150 SUPER 37K 45500 | 2011 FORD F150 SUPER 125 1,800
2017 FORD EXPLORER 97K 4,400 | 2001 FORD EXPLORER § 138K 1,350 2020 FORD F150 SUPER 122K 15,000 | 2011 FORD F150 SUPER 165K 5,800
2015 FORD EXPLORER 141K 3,000 | 2020 FORD EXPLORERX 78K 18,600 2019 FORD F150 SUPER 48K 32,400 | 2011 FORD F150 SUPER 163K 4,200
2014 FORD EXPLORER 150K 4,400 | 2018 FORD EXPLORER X 43K 21,200 2019 FORD F150 SUPER 19K 28400 | 2010 FORD F150 SUPER 162K 2,900
2012 FORD EXPLORER 85K 4,500 | 2017 FORD EXPLORER X 108K 7,900 2018 FORD F150 SUPER 64K 25,000 | 2010 FORD F150 SUPER 229K 7,100
2011 FORD EXPLORER 137K 3,200 | 2016 FORD EXPLORER X 83K 13,700 2018 FORD F150 SUPER 100K 21,500 | 2010 FORD F150 SUPER 162K 3,400
2008 FORD EXPLORERE 184K 800 | 2015 FORD EXPLORER X 115K 11,500 2018 FORD F150 SUPER 154K 11,600 | 2010 FORD F150 SUPER 157K 3,000
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2009 FORD F150 SUPER 112K 3,300 | 2012 FORD F450 SUPER 115K 6,000 2009 FORD FOCUS SE 114K 900 | 2008 FORD FUSION SE 82K 900
2008 FORD F150 SUPER 118K 2,600 | 2011 FORD F450 SUPER 125K 9,000 2009 FORD FOCUS SE 182K 600 | 2007 FORD FUSION SE 116K 900
2008 FORD F150 SUPER 130K 7,500 | 2008 FORD F450 SUPER 108K 14,800 2008 FORD FOCUS SE 189K 500 | 2019 FORD FUSION SEL 79K 8,500
2008 FORD F150 SUPER 163K 2,200 | 2015 FORD F550 SUPER 51K 19,000 2008 FORD FOCUS SE 120K 1,300 | 2012 FORD FUSION SEL 155K 2,200
2006 FORD F150 SUPER 132K 2,500 | 2013 FORD F550 SUPER 70K 14,000 2008 FORD FOCUS SE 117K 600 | 2012 FORD FUSION SEL 253K 500
2005 FORD F150 SUPER 312K 650 | 2012 FORD F550 SUPER 154K 5,000 2008 FORD FOCUS SE 171K 850 | 2010 FORD FUSION SEL 120K 1,000
2004 FORD F150 SUPER 148K 1,250 | 2005 FORD F550 SUPER 76K 9,100 2007 FORD FOCUS SE 159K 600 | 2007 FORD FUSION SEL 126K 1,400
2004 FORD F150 SUPER 137K 1,000 | 2019 FORD F650 SUPER 13K 65,000 2007 FORD FOCUS SE 224K 475 | 2007 FORD FUSION SEL 130K 2,450
2002 FORD F150 SUPER 175K 1,000 | 2014 FORD FIESTA S — 525 2012 FORD FOCUS SEL 126K 800 | 2006 FORD FUSION SEL 257K 475
2002 FORD F150 SUPER 90K 1,900 | 2013 FORD FIESTA SE 136K 1,600 2012 FORD FOCUS SEL 110K 1,500 | 2016 FORD FUSION TIT 139K 5,500
1995 FORD F250 273K 600 | 2013 FORD FIESTA SE 110K 1,900 2011 FORD FOCUS SEL 168K 750 | 2016 FORD FUSION TIT 92K 1,000
2021 FORD F250 SUPER 32K 41,000 | 2012 FORD FIESTA SE 73K 3,300 2009 FORD FOCUS SES 218K 600 | 2016 FORD FUSION TIT 145K 4,300
2017 FORD F250 SUPER 162K 8900 | 2012 FORD FIESTA SE 117K 1,300 2008 FORD FOCUS SES 154K 550 | 2014 FORD FUSION TIT 115K 6,200
2016 FORD F250 SUPER 85K 24,100 | 2011 FORD FIESTA SE 152K 1,000 2008 FORD FOCUS SES 248K 500 | 2013 FORD FUSION TIT 144K 4,600
2015 FORD F250 SUPER 158K 5,600 | 2011 FORD FIESTA SE 243K 475 2007 FORD FOCUS SES 191K 700 | 2011 FORD MUSTANG 145K 4,500
2014 FORD F250 SUPER 126K 9,200 | 2011 FORD FIESTA SE 8K 2,300 2007 FORD FOCUS SES 82K 2,200 | 2007 FORD MUSTANG 104K 3,200
2013 FORD F250 SUPER 207K 5,100 | 2014 FORD FIESTA TIT 88K 1,700 2006 FORD FOCUS ZX3 135K 500 | 2006 FORD MUSTANG 146K 3,700
2012 FORD F250 SUPER 245K 5200 | 2006 FORD FIVEHUNDR 153K 600 2005 FORD FOCUS ZX3 74K 500 | 2002 FORD MUSTANG 147K 1,200
2011 FORD F250 SUPER 206K 6,000 | 2011 FORD FLEX SE 178K 750 2006 FORD FOCUS ZX4 253K 475 | 2000 FORD MUSTANG 43K 475
2011 FORD F250 SUPER 120K 6,000 | 2018 FORD FLEX SEL 151K 4,000 2006 FORD FOCUS ZX4 231K 475 | 1966 FORD MUSTANG 22K 6,200
2010 FORD F250 SUPER 193K 3,500 | 2016 FORD FLEX SEL 119K 2,100 2005 FORD FOCUS ZX4 58K 1,250 | 2008 FORD MUSTANGGT 105K 6,800
2010 FORD F250 SUPER 170K 2,700 | 2013 FORD FLEX SEL 186K 3,400 2010 FORD FUSION HYB 298K 500 | 1992 FORD MUSTANG LX 34K L150
2007 FORD F250 SUPER 119K 2,700 | 2011 FORD FLEX SEL 108K 4,400 2010 FORD FUSION HYB 77K 3,000 | 2007 FORD RANGER 85K 1,050
2005 FORD F250 SUPER 147K 1,600 | 2017 FORD FOCUS S 153K 1,700 2015 FORD FUSION § 183K 3,600 | 2005 FORD RANGER 190K 900
2005 FORD F250 SUPER 123K 1,200 | 2014 FORD FOCUS S 110K 2,400 2019 FORD FUSION SE 75K 11,700 | 2004 FORD RANGER 137K 600
2003 FORD F250 SUPER 82K 5700 | 2011 FORD FOCUS S 8K 1,050 2016 FORD FUSION SE 133K 2,700 | 1998 FORD RANGER 168K 600
2003 FORD F250 SUPER 79K 1,800 | 2016 FORD FOCUS SE 75K 3,000 2016 FORD FUSION SE 138K 3,500 | 2010 FORD RANGER SUP 165K 600
2002 FORD F250 SUPER 1000K 500 | 2016 FORD FOCUS SE 73K 4,800 2016 FORD FUSION SE 138K 3,200 | 2010 FORD RANGER SUP 97K 6,300
2008 FORD F350 SRW S 161K 5,000 | 2016 FORD FOCUS SE 88K 2,800 2016 FORD FUSION SE 125K 5,000 | 2008 FORD RANGER SUP 178K 900
2008 FORD F350 SRW S 80K 6,900 | 2015 FORD FOCUS SE 145K 500 2016 FORD FUSION SE 144K 4900 | 2007 FORD RANGER SUP 186K 850
2008 FORD F350 SRW S 93K 1,500 | 2015 FORD FOCUS SE 158K 2,200 2015 FORD FUSION SE 138K 1,300 | 2006 FORD RANGER SUP 252K 1,400
2008 FORD F350 SRW S 150K 5,000 | 2014 FORD FOCUS SE 116K 2,100 2015 FORD FUSION SE 129K 4,300 | 2006 FORD RANGER SUP 185K 1,700
2006 FORD F350 SRW S 127K 5,500 | 2014 FORD FOCUS SE 156K 1,500 2015 FORD FUSION SE 145K 4,500 | 2005 FORD RANGER SUP 98K 2,700
2006 FORD F350 SRW S 166K 9,200 | 2014 FORD FOCUS SE 152K 1,500 2015 FORD FUSION SE 190K 1,600 | 2004 FORD RANGER SUP 195K 500
2005 FORD F350 SRW S 207K 1,600 | 2014 FORD FOCUS SE 84K 3,200 2014 FORD FUSION SE 125K 3,600 | 2004 FORD RANGER SUP 120K 1,500
2002 FORD F350 SRW S 1000K 800 | 2014 FORD FOCUS SE 85K 2,300 2014 FORD FUSION SE 121K 3900 | 2004 FORD RANGER SUP 81K 6,500
2001 FORD F350 SRW S 195K 2,000 | 2014 FORD FOCUS SE 134K 2,400 2014 FORD FUSION SE 165K 2,600 | 2020 FORD RANGER XL 20K 24,100
2015 FORD F350 SUPER 201K 13,700 | 2013 FORD FOCUS SE 60K 5,200 2014 FORD FUSION SE 33K 6,000 | 2014 FORD TAURUS 170K 1,750
2013 FORD F350 SUPER 133K 15,200 | 2013 FORD FOCUS SE 163K 700 2014 FORD FUSION SE 33K 8,000 | 1989 FORD TAURUS GL 37K 475
2012 FORD F350 SUPER 304K 2500 | 2013 FORD FOCUS SE 161K 1,400 2013 FORD FUSION SE 110K 4200 | 2013 FORD TAURUS LIM 122K 4,500
2012 FORD F350 SUPER 119K 9,000 | 2012 FORD FOCUS SE 130K 1,400 2013 FORD FUSION SE 156K 4,000 | 2011 FORD TAURUS LIM 9K 4,100
2011 FORD F350 SUPER 226K 7,250 | 2012 FORD FOCUS SE 189K 1,050 2012 FORD FUSION SE 94K 3,200 | 2010 FORD TAURUS LIM 170K 2,000
2011 FORD F350 SUPER 82K 15900 | 2012 FORD FOCUS SE 119K 1,300 2012 FORD FUSION SE 188K 1,500 | 2013 FORD TAURUS POL 118K 3,600
2011 FORD F350 SUPER 170K 5400 | 2012 FORD FOCUS SE 114K 2,600 2012 FORD FUSION SE 148K 2,000 | 2013 FORD TAURUS POL 168K 1,600
2010 FORD F350 SUPER 28K 5200 | 2012 FORD FOCUS SE 109K 3,400 2012 FORD FUSION SE 152K 2,300 | 2007 FORD TAURUS SE 66K 1,200
2010 FORD F350 SUPER 146K 5400 | 2011 FORD FOCUS SE 74K 4,000 2011 FORD FUSION SE 140K 2,100 | 2007 FORD TAURUS SE 1000K 800
2009 FORD F350 SUPER 129K 6,000 | 2011 FORD FOCUS SE 145K 2,900 2011 FORD FUSION SE 161K 1,700 | 2007 FORD TAURUS SE 117K 600
2008 FORD F350 SUPER 183K 6,200 | 2011 FORD FOCUS SE 235K 550 2011 FORD FUSION SE 204K 1,400 | 2005 FORD TAURUS SE 87K 500
2014 FORD F450 SUPER 58K 27,600 | 2010 FORD FOCUS SE 229K 475 2010 FORD FUSION SE 146K 2,300 | 1999 FORD TAURUS SE 71K 475
2013 FORD F450 SUPER 9K 9,500 | 2010 FORD FOCUS SE 126K 1,700 2010 FORD FUSION SE 75K 4,600 | 2017 FORD TAURUS SEL 68K 6,200
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2015 FORD  TAURUSSEL 183K 2800 | GMC 2020 GMC  SAVANAG25 24K 31,000 | 198 GMC  SIERRAKI5 168K 650
2011 FORD ~ TAURUSSEL 147K 1,700 | 2018 GMC ~ ACADIADEN 108K 14400 2019 GMC  SAVANAG25 57K 20,000 | 197 GMC  SIERRAKI5 101K 700
2011 FORD ~ TAURUSSEL 196K 1400 | 2016 GMC ~ ACADIADEN 141K 5500 2017 GMC  SIERRACIS 49K 17000 | 2020 GMC  SIERRAK25 59K 54,600
2007 FORD ~ TAURUSSEL 130K 475 | 2015 GMC ~ ACADIADEN 153K 5800 2014 GMC  SIERRACIS 155K 3,000 | 2020 GMC  SIERRAK25 53K 51,000
2006 FORD  TAURUSSEL 126K 1200 | 2015 GMC ~ ACADIADEN 138K 6900 2022 GMC  SIERRAKIS 66K 38000 | 2020 GMC  SIERRAK25 67K 45,750
2009 FORD  TAURUSXS 103K 1,400 | 2015 GMC ~ ACADIADEN 157K 4100 2020 GMC  SIERRAKIS 65K 37800 | 2019 GMC  SIERRAK25 105K 45,300
190 FORD  TEMPOGL 69K 475 | 2017 GMC ~ ACADIALIM 118K 12,000 2020 GMC  SIERRAKI5 160K 13,400 | 2015 GMC  SIERRAK2S 87K 29,700
2020 FORD ~ TRANSITCO 119K 10,500 | 2018 GMC ~ ACADIASLE 99K 14,000 2020 GMC  SIERRAKIS SIK 39200 | 2015 GMC  SIERRAK25 98K 33,000
2019 FORD ~ TRANSITCO 148K 8900 | 2018 GMC ~ ACADIASLE 154K 8,000 2019 GMC  SIERRAKIS 109K 26000 | 2013 GMC  SIERRAK2S 94K 17,000
2019 FORD ~ TRANSITCO 102K 8500 | 2017 GMC ~ ACADIASLE 98K 14,400 2018 GMC  SIERRAKIS 36K 32,000 | 2013 GMC  SIERRAK25 — 1600
2019 FORD ~ TRANSITCO 118K 11,200 | 2015 GMC ~ ACADIASLE 88K 11,200 2018 GMC  SIERRAKIS 62K 28200 | 2013 GMC  SIERRAK25 $K 11,600
2018 FORD ~ TRANSITCO 153K 7,100 | 2015 GMC ~ ACADIASLE 156K 4500 2018 GMC  SIERRAKIS 85K 18500 | 2012 GMC  SIERRAK25 54K 11,800
2018 FORD  TRANSIT CO 37K 14000 | 2012 GMC ~ ACADIASLE 110K 15500 2017 GMC  SIERRAKI5 9K 21,500 | 2011 GMC  SIERRAK25 180K 8,500
2017 FORD ~ TRANSITCO 194K 5400 | 2021 GMC  ACADIASLT 56K 25,400 2017 GMC  SIERRAKIS 133K 9000 | 2007 GMC  SIERRAK2S 125K 8,900
2015 FORD ~ TRANSITCO 147K 5600 | 2016 GMC ~ ACADIASLT 109K 11,000 2017 GMC  SIERRAKIS 108K 12500 | 2006 GMC  SIERRAK2S 161K 1,600
2015 FORD ~ TRANSITCO 302K 3,00 | 2015 GMC ~ ACADIASLT 137K 4,000 2017 GMC  SIERRAKIS 197K 16700 | 2004 GMC  SIERRAK25 79K 4,100
2015 FORD ~ TRANSITCO 204K 2,900 | 2014 GMC ~ ACADIASLT 139K 5,600 2016 GMC  SIERRAKIS 88K 11,600 | 2024 GMC  SIERRAK35 15K 84,500
2014 FORD  TRANSITCO 179K 3500 | 2014 GMC ~ ACADIASLT 146K 4,300 2016 GMC  SIERRAKIS 87K 22400 | 2015 GMC  SIERRAK35 87K 25,000
2014 FORD ~ TRANSITCO 344K 1,600 | 2013 GMC  ACADIASLT 163K 4,000 2016 GMC  SIERRAKI5 141K 13,000 | 2014 GMC  SIERRAK35 60K 13,200
2014 FORD ~ TRANSITCO 179K 3,700 | 2013 GMC ~ ACADIASLT 146K 4,500 2016 GMC  SIERRAKIS 104K 14000 | 2022 GMC  SIERRALIM 12K 38,000
2013 FORD  TRANSIT CO 78K 6500 | 2013 GMC  ACADIASLT 146K 4800 2016 GMC  SIERRAKIS 132K 12800 | 2019 GMC  SIERRALIM 193K 15,000
2012 FORD  TRANSITCO 100K 550 | 2013 GMC ~ ACADIASLT 185K 2,100 2015 GMC  SIERRAKIS 119K 14000 | 2019 GMC ~ TERRAINDE 97K 18400
2012 FORD ~ TRANSITCO ~ 1000K 1,700 | 2013 GMC ~ ACADIASLT 170K 4,500 2015 GMC  SIERRAKIS 104K 14800 | 2018 GMC ~ TERRAINDE 64K 19,600
2012 FORD ~ TRANSITCO 188K 2800 | 2012 GMC ~ ACADIASLT 148K 1,700 2015 GMC  SIERRAKIS 137K 10,800 | 2016 GMC ~ TERRAINDE 86K 144400
2012 FORD  TRANSITCO 112K 1,800 | 2009 GMC  C5500C5C0 260K 21,800 2015 GMC  SIERRAKI5 118K 17,000 | 2015 GMC ~ TERRAINDE 107K 7,500
2012 FORD  TRANSITCO 59K 3600 | 2008 GMC  C7500C7C0 105K 4,000 2014 GMC  SIERRAKIS 130K 12000 | 2019 GMC  TERRAINSL 124K 11,000
2022 FORD ~ TRANSITT- 17K 37,000 | 2009 GMC 8500 C8CO 145 1,000 2014 GMC  SIERRAKIS 173K 5000 | 2018 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 99K 14,000
2021 FORD  TRANSITT- 25K 30200 | 2009 GMC  C8500C8C0 116K 4,500 2014 GMC  SIERRAKIS 98K 11,200 | 2018 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 9K 8,000
2021 FORD  TRANSITT- 13K 31400 | 2009 GMC ~ CANYON 14K 1,650 2014 GMC  SIERRAKIS 236K 4600 | 2018 GMC  TERRAINSL 90K 14,200
2021 FORD  TRANSITT- 30K 27000 | 2021 GMC ~ CANYONELE 31K 31500 2013 GMC  SIERRAKIS 97K 6500 | 2016 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 107K 7,100
2020 FORD ~ TRANSITT- 24K 27600 | 2017 GMC ~ CANYONSLE 119K 17,000 2013 GMC  SIERRAKI5 11IK 6800 | 2016 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 157K 800
2020 FORD  TRANSITT- 132K 13900 | 2012 GMC ~ CANYONSLE 148K 7,400 2012 GMC  SIERRAKIS 261K 2200 | 2015 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 110K 2,200
2018 FORD  TRANSITT- 150K 14400 | 2008 GMC ~ CANYONSLE 160K 2,800 2012 GMC  SIERRAKIS 159K 5800 | 2015 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 225K 700
2017 FORD ~ TRANSITT- 138K 11,000 | 2008 GMC ~ ENVOY 190K 475 2012 GMC  SIERRAKIS 159K 7200 | 2015 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 203K 1700
2016 FORD ~ TRANSITT- 53K 13,500 | 2008 GMC ~ ENVOY 133K 900 2011 GMC  SIERRAKIS 129K 6500 | 2015 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 149K 4,000
2015 FORD  TRANSITT- 17K 6200 | 2008 GMC ~ ENVOY 165K 475 2011 GMC  SIERRAKIS 126K 3,700 | 2011 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 17K 650
2015 FORD  TRANSITT- 206K 5500 | 2003 GMC  ENVOY 156K 475 2011 GMC  SIERRAKI5 174K 3000 | 2010 GMC ~ TERRAINSL 15K 650
2015 FORD  TRANSITT- 138K 7,000 | 2009 GMC  ENVOYSLT 114K 2,500 2011 GMC  SIERRAKIS 167K 8,100 | 2006 GMC ~ W4500 W450 59K 6,000
2015 FORD  TRANSITT- 18K 6300 | 2007 GMC ~ NEWSIERRA 183K 2,600 2011 GMC  SIERRAKIS 154K 5800 | 2003 GMC  YUKON 106K 900
2015 FORD  TRANSITT- 164K 6800 | 2007 GMC ~ NEWSIERRA 158K 2,000 2011 GMC  SIERRAKIS 145K 5200 | 2016 GMC ~ YUKONDENA 143K 14500
2003 FORD ~ WINDSTARS 64K 1700 | 2005 GMC ~ NEWSIERRA 100K 1,100 2010 GMC  SIERRAKIS 104K 7500 | 2016 GMC ~ YUKONDENA 143K 16,500
198 FORD ~ WINDSTARW 101K 475 | 2002 GMC ~ NEWSIERRA 155K 3,600 2010 GMC  SIERRAKIS 149K 2,100 | 2013 GMC ~ YUKONDENA 146K 6400

2000 GMC ~ NEWSIERRA 312K 650 2009 GMC  SIERRAKI5 154K 2500 | 2011 GMC ~ YUKONDENA 134K 7,000
FREIGHTLINER 2017 GMC ~ SAVANACUT 105K 24,000 2009 GMC  SIERRAKI5 157K 1,150 | 2004 GMC ~ YUKONDENA 139K 800
2013 FREIGH M2106MED ~ 1000K 4500 | 2013 GMC ~ SAVANACUT 175K 7,000 2009 GMC  SIERRAKIS 204K 3800 | 2011 GMC  YUKONSLT 138K 6,600
2009 FREIGH M2 106 MED 95K 9000 | 2002 GMC ~ SAVANACUT 159K 5,700 2008 GMC  SIERRAKIS 48K 7,000 | 2012 GMC  YUKONXLD 158K 4,200
2013 FREIGH ~ SPRINTER2 115K 12400 | 2007 GMC ~ SAVANAGI5 5K 9,100 2008 GMC  SIERRAKIS 175€ 1,100 | 2013 GMC ~ YUKONXLK 255K 2300

2022 GMC  SAVANAG25 2K 33,200 2008 GMC  SIERRAKIS 126K 2500 | 2002 GMC ~ YUKONXLK 185K 600
GENESIS 2021 GMC ~ SAVANAG25 14K 29,000 2008 GMC ~ SIERRAKIS 165K 600 | 2008 HAULMA HAULMARKT 1000K 3,500
2017 GENESI ~ G90 PREMIU 83K 18500 | 2021 GMC  SAVANAG25 40K 27,300
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2017 HONDA  ACCORDLX 101K 10,700 2015 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 140K 7300 | 2012 HONDA CROSSTOUR 149K 4200
HINO 2016 HONDA ~ ACCORD LX 114K 9,600 2014 HONDA  CIVICLX 80K 9,100 | 2019 HONDA CR-VEX 113K 14,500
2019 HINO  258/268 170K 71,500 | 2013 HONDA ~ACCORDLX 95K 9,700 2013 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 271K 1,200 | 2018 HONDA CR-VEX 106K 16,100
2019 HINO  258/268 350K 36400 | 2013 HONDA  ACCORDLX 137K 8,000 2013 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 95K 6300 | 2017 HONDA CR-VEX 103K 16,100
2014 HINO  258/268 168K 47,500 | 2011 HONDA ACCORDLX 215K 1,800 2013 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 176K 5000 | 2016 HONDA CR-VEX 15K 9,500
2007 HINO  HINO268 249K 5100 | 2010 HONDA ACCORDLX 229K 1,500 2012 HONDA  CIVICLX 187K 3,700 | 2016 HONDA CR-VEX 149K 10,100

2009 HONDA  ACCORDLX 197K 2,600 2012 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 225K 2,800 | 2014 HONDA CR-VEX 121K 10,900
HONDA 2009 HONDA ~ ACCORD LX 139K 2,700 2012 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 90K 4200 | 2013 HONDA CR-VEX 165K 6,100
2010 HONDA ACCORDCRO 167K 4,200 | 2009 HONDA  ACCORDLX 205K 2,000 2012 HONDA  CIVICLX 121K 4800 | 2013 HONDA CR-VEX 104K 10,300
2017 HONDA  ACCORD EX 40K 16500 | 2008 HONDA ACCORDLX 2K 1,750 2012 HONDA  CIVICLX 177K 3,000 | 2013 HONDA CR-VEX 134K 7,400
2012 HONDA  ACCORD EX 142K 5000 | 2006 HONDA ACCORDIX 2K 600 2012 HONDA  CIVICLX 226K 4000 | 2012 HONDA CR-VEX 12IK 7,300
2009 HONDA ~ ACCORD EX 184K 3,000 | 2006 HONDA ACCORDLX 140K 475 2012 HONDA  CIVICLX 125K 4100 | 2012 HONDA CR-VEX 137K 7,500
2007 HONDA  ACCORD EX 95K 5100 | 2006 HONDA ACCORDLX 137K 3,300 2012 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 166K 4800 | 2011 HONDA CR-VEX 177K 3,500
2007 HONDA ~ ACCORD EX 175K 2300 | 2005 HONDA ACCORDLX 4K 900 2012 HONDA  CIVICLX 231K 1,800 | 2011 HONDA CRVEX 143K 5400
2007 HONDA ~ ACCORD EX 103K 3,200 | 2004 HONDA ACCORDLX 155K 1,700 2011 HONDA  CIVICLX 179K 1,700 | 2011 HONDA CR-VEX 163K 6,000
2007 HONDA ~ ACCORD EX 143K 3200 | 2004 HONDA ACCORDLX 47K 650 2010 HONDA  CIVICLX 162K 2,600 | 2009 HONDA ~CR-VEX 149K 4,700
2006 HONDA  ACCORD EX 184K 1,000 | 2000 HONDA ACCORDIX 26K 1,000 2010 HONDA  CIVICLX 93K 6200 | 2008 HONDA CR-VEX 201K 3300
2006 HONDA  ACCORD EX 172K 1,500 | 1999 HONDA ACCORDIX ~ 1000K 475 2010 HONDA  CIVICLX 127K 2,500 | 2008 HONDA ~CR-VEX 173K 3,000
2006 HONDA ~ ACCORD EX 169K 2,100 | 2012 HONDA ACCORDIXP 58K 2300 2010 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 240K 800 | 2008 HONDA CR-VEX 283K 2,600
2006 HONDA ~ ACCORD EX 160K 2,800 | 2008 HONDA ACCORDLXP 111K 6,200 2010 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 108K 5000 | 2007 HONDA CR-VEX 145K 4,000
2005 HONDA ~ ACCORD EX 19K 500 | 2008 HONDA ACCORDLXP 170K 2,600 2010 HONDA  CIVICLX 212K 1,900 | 2007 HONDA CR-VEX 133 5,000
2005 HONDA ~ ACCORD EX 195K 950 | 2008 HONDA ACCORDIXP 209K 800 2009 HONDA  CIVICLX 154K 1,300 | 2007 HONDA ~CR-VEX 188K 2,900
2004 HONDA  ACCORD EX 115K 525 | 2008 HONDA ACCORDIXP 227K 525 2009 HONDA  CIVICLX 203K 1,300 | 2007 HONDA CR-VEX 258K 1,200
2004 HONDA ACCORDEX 226K 1,300 | 2011 HONDA ACCORDSE 142K 4000 2009 HONDA  CIVICLX 151K 3,100 | 2007 HONDA CR-VEX 132K 4400
2003 HONDA  ACCORD EX 15K 2200 | 2007 HONDA ACCORD SE 187K 2,300 2009 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 191K 900 | 2006 HONDA CR-VEX 193K 2,700
2003 HONDA ~ ACCORD EX 68K 2200 | 2015 HONDA ACCORDSPO 136K 8,000 2009 HONDA  CIVICLX 152K 2400 | 2006 HONDA CR-VEX 122K 4400
2002 HONDA ~ ACCORD EX 190K 475 | 2015 HONDA ACCORDSPO 146K 7,900 2009 HONDA  CIVICLX 172K 1,500 | 2005 HONDA CR-VEX 147K 2,200
2001 HONDA  ACCORD EX 168K 500 | 1997 HONDA ACCORDVAL 158K 500 2008 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 253K 1,000 | 2004 HONDA CR-VEX 263K 750
2001 HONDA ~ ACCORD EX 102K 900 | 2005 HONDA CIVICDXV 113K 1,000 2008 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 254K 950 | 2003 HONDA CR-VEX 22K 500
2000 HONDA ACCORDEX 214K 500 | 2005 HONDA CIVICDXV 158K 1,300 2008 HONDA  CIVICLX 18K 1,000 | 2003 HONDA CR-VEX 24K 2,500
1999 HONDA ~ ACCORD EX — 475 | 2005 HONDA CIVICDXV 137K 750 2008 HONDA  CIVICLX 164K 3200 | 2021 HONDA ~CR-VEXL 68K 21,800
1998 HONDA  ACCORD EX 197K 600 | 2004 HONDA CIVICDXV BIK 475 2008 HONDA  CIVICLX 83K 3,500 | 2019 HONDA CR-VEXL 79K 19,400
2017 HONDA ACCORDEXL 73K 14,800 | 2016 HONDA CIVICEX 13K 6,400 2007 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 193K 700 | 2016 HONDA CR-VEXL 3IK 11,500
2015 HONDA ACCORDEXL 128K 3600 | 2016 HONDA CIVICEX 159K 6,400 2006 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 247K 475 | 2014 HONDA CR-VEXL 150K 9,400
2015 HONDA ACCORDEXL 191K 6,000 | 2016 HONDA CIVICEX 179K 5400 2006 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 122K 2200 | 2014 HONDA CR-VEXL 189K 6,600
2014 HONDA ACCORDEXL 117K 10,600 | 2013 HONDA CIVICEX 1K 6,300 2006 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 266K 600 | 2014 HONDA CR-VEXL 166K 7,500
2014 HONDA ACCORDEXL 159K 7,000 | 2008 HONDA CIVICEX 184K 1,400 2006 HONDA  CIVICLX 144K 1,900 | 2013 HONDA CR-VEXL 188K 3,000
2014 HONDA ACCORDEXL 143K 8500 | 2007 HONDA CIVICEX MWK 950 2006 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 164K 1,400 | 2013 HONDA CR-VEXL 165K 9,200
2013 HONDA ACCORDEXL 117K 8500 | 2006 HONDA CIVICEX 147K 1,300 2003 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 200K 1,350 | 2013 HONDA CR-VEXL 27K 6200
2013 HONDA ACCORDEXL 58K 4100 | 2006 HONDA CIVICEX 151K 2,400 2002 HONDA  CIVICLX 203K 900 | 2012 HONDA CR-VEXL 23K 3800
2012 HONDA ACCORDEXL 235K 2,700 | 2004 HONDA CIVICEX 93K 3,100 2002 HONDA ~ CIVICLX 43K 5000 | 2012 HONDA CR-VEXL 123K 8,800
2011 HONDA ACCORDEXL 147K 2400 | 2004 HONDA CIVICEX — 45 2001 HONDA  CIVICLX 248K 500 | 2012 HONDA CR-VEXL 156K 7,800
2011 HONDA ACCORDEXL 113K 7,300 | 2010 HONDA CIVICEXL 180K 2,300 2010 HONDA ~ CIVICLX-S 244K 1,700 | 2011 HONDA CR-VEXL 107K 7,900
2011 HONDA ACCORDEXL 133K 5100 | 2009 HONDA ~CIVICEXL 127K 4300 2009 HONDA ~ CIVICSI 147K 4400 | 2011 HONDA CR-VEXL 206K 3400
2009 HONDA ACCORDEXL 183K 2,500 | 1997 HONDA CIVICHX 89K 475 2009 HONDA ~ CIVICSI 180K 4200 | 2011 HONDA CR-VEXL 124K 9,100
2009 HONDA ACCORDEXL 179K 2,100 | 2009 HONDA ~CIVICHYBR 191K 1,500 2007 HONDA ~ CIVICSI 148K 3500 | 2010 HONDA CR-VEXL 178K 4,000
2008 HONDA ACCORDEXL 266K 800 | 2007 HONDA CIVICHYBR 2K 4000 2023 HONDA ~ CIVICSPOR 3K 21,200 | 2010 HONDA CR-VEXL 86K 7,500
2008 HONDA ACCORDEXL 178K 1500 | 2021 HONDA CIVICLX 27K 18,200 2017 HONDA CIVICTOUR 142K 11,000 | 2010 HONDA CR-VEXL 139K 5200
2014 HONDA ACCORDHYB 179K 4900 | 2017 HONDA CIVICLX 89K 10,600 2012 HONDA CROSSTOUR 149K 6,000 | 2009 HONDA CR-VEXL 20K 2,600
2018 HONDA ~ ACCORD LX 87K 12,000 | 2016 HONDA CIVICLX 104K 10,000 2012 HONDA CROSSTOUR 134K 4800 | 2009 HONDA CR-VEXL 209K 2,600
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2009 HONDA  CR-VEXL 274K 2200 | 2016 HONDA HR-VEXL 133K 5800 2003 HONDA  PILOTEX 128K 3,000 | 2012 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS 167K 1350
2008 HONDA ~ CR-VEXL 166K 4800 | 2020 HONDA HR-VLX 50K 14,600 2016 HONDA ~ PILOTEXL 189K 7400 | 2012 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS 108K 2,600
2008 HONDA  CR-VEXL 293K 2,000 | 2022 HONDA  HR-V SPORT 10K 22,600 2016 HONDA ~ PILOTEXL 170K 9500 | 2012 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS 139K 475
2008 HONDA ~ CR-VEXL 288K 1,700 | 2010 HONDA INSIGHT EX 179K 1,100 2013 HONDA  PILOT EXL 105K 11,100 | 2011 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS 182K 700
2007 HONDA ~ CR-VEXL 124K 4400 | 2010 HONDA INSIGHT EX 157K 1,900 2012 HONDA  PILOT EXL 213K 3300 | 2010 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS  M4IK 475
2014 HONDA CR-VIX 95K 10400 | 2010 HONDA INSIGHTEX 320K 900 2012 HONDA  PILOT EXL 179K 5700 | 2017 HYUNDA ACCENTSE 104K 3,100
2014 HONDA  CR-VLX 180K 4800 | 2021 HONDA ~ODYSSEY EX 81K 25500 2011 HONDA  PILOTEXL 143K 4000 | 2017 HYUNDA ACCENTSE 114K 1,900
2014 HONDA  CR-VLX 95K 11,700 | 2019 HONDA ODYSSEY EX 68K 21,800 2010 HONDA ~ PILOTEXL 269K 1,000 | 2016 HYUNDA ACCENTSE 142K 1,700
2013 HONDA  CR-VIX 191K 5500 | 2013 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 155K 5700 2007 HONDA ~ PILOTEXL 215K 1,300 | 2016 HYUNDA ACCENTSE 127K 2,000
2013 HONDA  CR-VIX 129 8200 | 2013 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 173K 5,700 2007 HONDA ~ PILOT EXL 24K 2,000 | 2016 HYUNDA ACCENTSE 82K 3500
2013 HONDA  CRVIX 156K 6600 | 2012 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 129K 7,700 2007 HONDA  PILOT EXL 265K 900 | 2016 HYUNDA AZERA 132K 1,800
2013 HONDA  CR-VIX 194K 3200 | 2011 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 179K 4300 2007 HONDA ~ PILOT EXL 177K 1,700 | 2013 HYUNDA AZERA 98K 5,000
2013 HONDA  CR-VLX 136K 8200 | 2010 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 149K 3400 2005 HONDA ~ PILOTEXL 187K 1,000 | 2014 HYUNDA ELANTRA BBIK 3,700
2012 HONDA  CR-VLX 164K 5350 | 2010 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 172K 3,000 2005 HONDA ~ PILOTEXL 170K 1,150 | 2013 HYUNDA ELANTRA 132K 2,500
2011 HONDA CR-VIX 190K 3900 | 2010 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 193K 2,800 2005 HONDA  PILOTEXL 212K 900 | 2013 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 55K 5600
2011 HONDA  CR-VIX 147K 5400 | 2010 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 126K 3,00 2004 HONDA  PILOT EXL 190K 1,000 | 2013 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 110K 2200
2010 HONDA  CR-VIX 27K 2200 | 2009 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 215K 1,200 2014 HONDA ~ PILOT EXIN 154K 6900 | 2013 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 88K 3300
2010 HONDA  CR-VIX 278K 1400 | 2009 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 173K 3,000 2011 HONDA  PILOTLX 127K 3400 | 2013 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 101K 2500
2010 HONDA  CR-VLX 187K 4000 | 2008 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 231K 900 2006 HONDA ~ PILOTLX 188K 700 | 2013 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 121K 4200
2009 HONDA  CR-VLX 197K 2200 | 2008 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 272K 900 2011 HONDA PILOTTOUR 268K 2,600 | 2013 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 126K 1650
2009 HONDA  CR-VLX 118K 5300 | 2008 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 291K 525 2011 HONDA PILOTTOUR 232K 2,000 | 2013 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 130K 3,800
2008 HONDA  CR-VIX 237K 2,700 | 2008 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 105K 3,200 2009 HONDA PILOTTOUR 200K 3500 | 2013 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 123K 1,200
2007 HONDA  CR-VIX 298K 1900 | 2007 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 127K 2,100 2008 HONDA ~ PILOT VP 168K 2,500 | 2012 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 215K 900
2006 HONDA  CR-VLX 177K 2,700 | 2007 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 175K 1,700 2020 HONDA ~ RIDGELINE 38K 28,000 | 2012 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 165K 3,300
2006 HONDA  CR-VLX 157K 2500 | 2006 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 234K 600 2014 HONDA  RIDGELINE 148K 11,400 | 2012 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 176K 1400
2005 HONDA  CR-VLX 151K 3,000 | 2006 HONDA ~ ODYSSEY EX 65K 2,800 2013 HONDA  RIDGELINE 130K 11,000 | 2012 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 108K 2,500
2004 HONDA  CR-VLX 173K 1,800 | 2005 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 232K 500 2013 HONDA  RIDGELINE 81K 15000 | 2011 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 164K 3,200
2006 HONDA ~ CR-VSE 21K 1,700 | 2005 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 261K 750 2010 HONDA ~ RIDGELINE 191K 4700 | 2010 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 146K 1400
2005 HONDA ~ CR-V SE 189K 2700 | 2004 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 286K 550 2009 HONDA ~ RIDGELINE 25K 1,200 | 2010 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 186K 1,150
2015 HONDA ~ CR-V TOURI 197K 8200 | 2002 HONDA ODYSSEYEX 244K 550 2008 HONDA ~ RIDGELINE 114K 3,100 | 2010 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 165K 475
2014 HONDA  CRZ 108K 4800 | 2012 HONDA ODYSSEYLX 153K 2350 2007 HONDA ~ RIDGELINE 15K 2,900 | 2010 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 139K 1200
2011 HONDA  CR-ZEX 105K 3,800 | 2009 HONDA ODYSSEYLX 127K 3,000 2006 HONDA  RIDGELINE 302K 1,100 | 2008 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 131K 2700
2010 HONDA ELEMENTEX 174K 2,100 | 2006 HONDA ODYSSEYLX 131K 1,700 2006 HONDA  RIDGELINE 227K 1,550 | 2008 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL — 201K 1,100
2007 HONDA ELEMENTEX 144K 5000 | 2004 HONDA ODYSSEYLX 148K 650 2006 HONDA ~ RIDGELINE 156K 2000 | 2006 HYUNDA ELANTRAGL 92K 475
2005 HONDA ELEMENTEX 302K 475 | 2014 HONDA ODYSSEYTO 84K 10900 2017 HYUNDA ELANTRAGT 98K 5,000
2004 HONDA ELEMENTEX 172K 1,500 | 2013 HONDA ODYSSEYTO 166K 6400 HUMMER 2014 HYUNDA ELANTRAGT 176K 500
2003 HONDA ~ ELEMENT EX 6K 1,000 | 2013 HONDA ODYSSEYTO 192K 5700 2008 HUMMER H3 124K 3200 | 2014 HYUNDA ELANTRAGT 137K 3,000
2012 HONDA ~ FIT 282K 1600 | 2012 HONDA ODYSSEYTO 145K 45500 2006 HUMMER H3 152K 2,100 | 2013 HYUNDA ELANTRAGT 79K 3,900
2009 HONDA ~ FIT 178K 3500 | 2011 HONDA ODYSSEYTO 178K 3,200 2014 HYUNDA ELANTRALI 114K 2,800
2009 HONDA ~ FIT 348K 475 | 2008 HONDA ODYSSEYTO 141K 475 HYUNDAI 2013 HYUNDA ELANTRALI 100K 4,600
2018 HONDA ~ FITEX 125 7,500 | 2017 HONDA PILOTEX 172K 9,200 2014 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS 130K 3200 | 2012 HYUNDA ELANTRALL 140K 2,500
2015 HONDA ~ FITEX 179K 4200 | 2013 HONDA PILOTEX 155K 3,100 2014 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS 146K 2600 | 2022 HYUNDA ELANTRAN 50K 25,000
2015 HONDA ~ FITEX 125K 7,000 | 2011 HONDA PILOTEX 303K 1850 2013 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS 133K 2,900 | 2020 HYUNDA ELANTRASE 79K 8,000
2012 HONDA ~ FIT SPORT 110K 6900 | 2011 HONDA PILOTEX 180K 2,900 2013 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS 124K 500 | 2018 HYUNDA ELANTRASE 144K 4,100
2012 HONDA ~ FIT SPORT 123K 1,100 | 2007 HONDA PILOTEX 202K 1,500 2013 HYUNDA ACCENT GLS 79K 4600 | 2018 HYUNDA ELANTRASE 142K 4,100
2019 HONDA  HR-VEX 43K 16900 | 2006 HONDA PILOTEX 174K 500 2013 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS 136K 3,000 | 2017 HYUNDA ELANTRASE 119K 5800
2016 HONDA HR-VEX 133K 8700 | 2006 HONDA PILOTEX 176K 1,000 2013 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS 144K 1,800 | 2017 HYUNDA ELANTRASE 30K 13300
2016 HONDA HR-VEX 205K 6500 | 2006 HONDA PILOTEX 23K 1,000 2013 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS 164K 500 | 2017 HYUNDA ELANTRASE 87K 5500
2017 HONDA HR-VEXL 57K 16600 | 2006 HONDA PILOTEX 160K 1,600 2012 HYUNDA ACCENTGLS 103K 4400 | 2017 HYUNDA ELANTRASE 114K 3,800
2016 HONDA ~ HR-VEXL 117K 10,500 | 2004 HONDA PILOTEX 40K 500 2012 HYUNDA ACCENT GLS 60K 5400 | 2016 HYUNDA ELANTRASE 133K 2800
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2016 HYUNDA ELANTRASE 128K 4300 | 2010 HYUNDA SONATA 181K 2,000 2018 HYUNDA TUCSONSEL 119K 7,500 | 2010 INTERN 40004300 584K 20,500
2016 HYUNDA ELANTRASE 159K 2,900 | 2006 HYUNDA SONATA 192K 500 2018 HYUNDA TUCSONVAL 73K 13,800 | 2009 INTERN 40004300 59K 14,100
2016 HYUNDA ELANTRASE 159K 4000 | 2015 HYUNDA SONATAECO 102K 3,600 2018 HYUNDA TUCSONVAL 115K 7,000 | 2011 INTERN 40004400 130K 8,000
2015 HYUNDA ELANTRASE 131K 4800 | 2014 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 102K 4,800 2014 HYUNDA VELOSTER 127K 1,600 | 2011 INTERN 40004400 17K 8,000
2015 HYUNDA ELANTRASE 130K 1,800 | 2014 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 128K 4000 2014 HYUNDA VELOSTER 127K 1,600 | 2011 INTERN 40004400 101K 9,000
2015 HYUNDA ELANTRASE 125K 5000 | 2012 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 159K 800 2012 HYUNDA VELOSTER 105K 2,250 | 2011 INTERN 40004400 93K 9,000
2014 HYUNDA ELANTRASE 119K 1450 | 2011 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 141K 2,000 2021 HYUNDA VELOSTERN 38K 21,500 | 2011 INTERN 40004400 109K 21,000
2012 HYUNDA ELANTRATO 162K 1,800 | 2011 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 132K 15500 2020 HYUNDA VELOSTERN 34K 18,500 | 2011 INTERN 40004400 112K 3,500
2012 HYUNDA ELANTRATO ~ 107K 1,500 | 2011 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 117K 2,700 2015 HYUNDA VELOSTERT 169K 1,700 | 2011 INTERN 40004400 109K 8,500
2012 HYUNDA ELANTRATO 158K 16800 | 2011 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 148K 3,000 2007 HYUNDA VERACRUZL ~ 272K 475 | 2007 INTERN 7000 7400 57K 6,500
2011 HYUNDA ELANTRATO 142K 900 | 2011 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 175K 2,300 2019 INTERN  CV515 66K 50,000
2010 HYUNDA ELANTRATO 123K 1,600 | 2008 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 189K 1300 INFINITI

2017 HYUNDA ELANTRAVA 156K 3,000 | 2006 HYUNDA SONATAGLS 147K 850 2010 INFINI  EX35BASE 1K 5100 | ISUZU

2008 HYUNDA ENTOURAGE 50K 5500 | 2012 HYUNDA SONATAHYB 131K 2,100 2008 INFINI ~ EX35BASE 180K 1,750 | 2016 ISUZU ~ NPRHD 173K 10,000
2010 HYUNDA GENESIS CO 100K 3500 | 2015 HYUNDA SONATALIM 7IK 4200 2008 INFINI ~ EX35BASE 190K 3200 | 2012 ISUZU ~ NPRHD 295K 3,500
2020 HYUNDA PALISADEL 58K 30,600 | 2013 HYUNDA SONATALIM 83K 6300 2008 INFINI ~ EX35BASE 185K 1,400 | 2012 ISUZU ~ NPRHD 161K 7,800
2013 HYUNDA SANTAFEG 105K 5800 | 2013 HYUNDA SONATALIM 201K 2,600 2007 INFINI ~ FX35 218K 1,700 | 2014 1SUZU  NRR 36K 13,500
2013 HYUNDA SANTAFEG 136K 4000 | 2011 HYUNDA SONATALIM 138K 4200 2005 INFINI ~ FX35 127K 2,000

2012 HYUNDA SANTAFEG 142K 1900 | 2011 HYUNDA SONATALIM 79K 6,000 2004 INFINI ~ FX35 2K 700 | JAGUAR

2012 HYUNDA SANTAFEG 148K 2,400 | 2021 HYUNDA SONATASE 105K 11,300 2008 INFINI G35 167K 3,600 | 2006 JAGUAR ~S-TYPE42 100K 2,600
2011 HYUNDA SANTAFEG 179K 2,600 | 2019 HYUNDA SONATASE 9K 7,000 2007 INFINI G35 133K 3,100 | 2006 JAGUAR ~S-TYPE42 100K 2,000
2011 HYUNDA SANTAFEG 120K 3,100 | 2019 HYUNDA SONATASE 96K 7,000 2013 INFINI ~ G37 187K 3900 | 2018 JAGUAR XEPREMIUM 44K 16000
2011 HYUNDA SANTAFEG 147K 2200 | 2016 HYUNDA SONATASE 80K 3,500 2013 INFINI ~ G37 137K 6600 | 2017 JAGUAR XEPREMIUM 36K 13,000
2009 HYUNDA SANTAFEG 22K 550 | 2016 HYUNDA SONATASE 194K 2,400 2013 INFINI ~ G37 102K 8600 | 2013 JAGUAR XJ 97K 3,200
2009 HYUNDA SANTAFEG 156K 4,100 | 2016 HYUNDA SONATASE 94K 5300 2010 INFINI ~ G37 178K 2,500 | 1998 JAGUAR X8 89K 700
2004 HYUNDA SANTAFEG 127K 825 | 2015 HYUNDA SONATASE 114K 5900 2009 INFINI ~ G37 149K 5600 | 2006 JAGUAR XJSL 89K 1,100
2020 HYUNDA SANTAFEL 102K 16500 | 2015 HYUNDA SONATASE 183K 3,400 2013 INFINI ~ JX35 132K 4800

2017 HYUNDA SANTAFEL 71K 16000 | 2013 HYUNDA SONATASE 86K 3,00 2008 INFINI ~ M35BASE 137K 3250 | JEEP

2011 HYUNDA SANTAFEL 208K 2300 | 2012 HYUNDA SONATA SE 126K 4,100 2007 INFINI ~ M35BASE 94K 2200 | 2020 JEEP  CHEROKEEL 18K 21,200
2005 HYUNDA SANTAFEL 120K 700 | 2012 HYUNDA SONATASE 148K 3450 2012 INFINI ~ M37X 135K 5900 | 2020 JEEP  CHEROKEEL 101K 13,000
2019 HYUNDA SANTAFES 141K 10,100 | 2017 HYUNDA SONATA SPO 89K 6,700 2012 INFINI ~ M37X 169K 4250 | 2019 JEEP  CHEROKEEL 76K 12,500
2017 HYUNDA SANTAFES 122K 5900 | 2015 HYUNDA SONATASPO 147K 5200 2015 INFINI Q40 94K 4700 | 2019 JEEP  CHEROKEEL 75K 10,800
2017 HYUNDA SANTAFES 69K 14200 | 2015 HYUNDA SONATASPO 138K 4300 2015 INFINI Q50 BASE 145K 2500 | 2018 JEEP  CHEROKEEL 75K 13,800
2017 HYUNDA SANTAFES 97K 7400 | 2015 HYUNDA SONATASPO 130K 2,800 2014 INFINI QS0 BASE 200K 5200 | 2018 JEEP ~ CHEROKEEL 108K 7,500
2017 HYUNDA SANTAFES 123K 6400 | 2015 HYUNDA TUCSONGLS 219K 3,100 2014 INFINI ~ QS0BASE 142K 6800 | 2018 JEEP  CHEROKEEL 76K 15,000
2017 HYUNDA SANTAFES 100K 6,100 | 2015 HYUNDA TUCSON GLS 91K 5800 2014 INFINI ~ QS0PREMIU 166K 7,100 | 2017 JEEP ~ CHEROKEEL 105K 6,000
2017 HYUNDA SANTAFES 100K 6400 | 2014 HYUNDA TUCSONGLS 162K 3,00 2017 INFINI ~ QX30BASE 97K 10600 | 2016 JEEP  CHEROKEEL 97K 8,800
2016 HYUNDA SANTAFES 82K 8100 | 2013 HYUNDA TUCSONGLS 130K 4400 2014 INFINI ~ QX50 202K 3800 | 2015 JEEP  CHEROKEEL 160K 4000
2016 HYUNDA SANTAFES 101K 8800 | 2013 HYUNDA TUCSONGLS 114K 5000 2011 INFINI ~ QX56 166K 2900 | 2015 JEEP  CHEROKEEL 156K 5500
2015 HYUNDA SANTAFES 117K 1,900 | 2006 HYUNDA TUCSON GLS 79K 2,700 2017 INFINI ~ QX60 127K 6000 | 2015 JEEP  CHEROKEEL 72K 10,500
2015 HYUNDA SANTAFES 141K 5000 | 2005 HYUNDA TUCSONGLS 106K 1,00 2017 INFINI  QX60 55K 12,000 | 2015 JEEP  CHEROKEEL 141K 6,000
2015 HYUNDA SANTAFES 15K 4900 | 2017 HYUNDA TUCSONLIM 121K 6300 2014 INFINI  QX60 112K 7,100 | 2015 JEEP ~ CHEROKEEL 103K 7,000
2014 HYUNDA SANTAFES 155K 4200 | 2017 HYUNDA TUCSONLIM 139K 7,100 2014 INFINI ~ QX60 13K 6800 | 2014 JEEP ~ CHEROKEEL 86K 8400
2013 HYUNDA SANTAFES 168K 4500 | 2016 HYUNDA TUCSONLIM 110K 6,800 2014 INFINI ~ QX60 126K 8200 | 2014 JEEP  CHEROKEEL 133K 4300
2013 HYUNDA SANTAFES 181K 3,700 | 2015 HYUNDA TUCSONLIM 216K 3,800 2014 INFINI  QX60 HYBRI 142K 4500 | 2014 JEEP  CHEROKEEL 164K 4,100
2013 HYUNDA SANTAFES 134K 2,100 | 2019 HYUNDA TUCSON SE 91K 11,700 2014 INFINI  QX60 HYBRI 142K 3200 | 2014 JEEP  CHEROKEEL 133K 4300
2013 HYUNDA SANTAFES 185K 3,600 | 2019 HYUNDA TUCSON SE 89K 11,800 2017 INFINI QX80 BASE 103K 13500 | 2014 JEEP  CHEROKEEL 133K 3900
2008 HYUNDA SANTAFES 200K 1,000 | 2017 HYUNDA TUCSON SE 9K 6800 2014 JEEP  CHEROKEEL 176K 4300
2007 HYUNDA SANTAFES 80K 550 | 2017 HYUNDA TUCSON SE 93K 6200 INTERNATIONAL 2001 JEEP CHEROKEES 222K 1,000
2007 HYUNDA SANTAFES 60K 3,000 | 2007 HYUNDA TUCSON SE 86K 3,700 2012 INTERN 40004300 126K 6500 | 2015 JEEP  CHEROKEET 114K 8400
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2015 JEEP CHEROKEET 194K 6,400 | 2014 JEEP GRANDCHER 170K 7,000 2007 JEEP GRAND CHER 200K 600 | 2005 JEEP LIBERTY SP 184K 500
2009 JEEP COMMANDER 241K 800 | 2014 JEEP GRANDCHER 114K 6,400 2007 JEEP GRANDCHER 161K 1,600 | 2017 JEEP PATRIOT LA 115K 4,700
2008 JEEP COMMANDER 194K 1,100 | 2014 JEEP GRANDCHER 106K 9,700 2006 JEEP GRAND CHER 89K 2,600 | 2016 JEEP PATRIOT LA 99K 6,000
2007 JEEP COMMANDER 146K 1,500 | 2014 JEEP GRANDCHER 183K 4,700 2006 JEEP GRANDCHER 215K 500 | 2015 JEEP PATRIOT LA 104K 3,500
2007 JEEP COMPASS 144K 1,400 | 2014 JEEP GRANDCHER 124K 9,900 2006 JEEP GRANDCHER 186K 1,800 | 2015 JEEP PATRIOT LA 143K 4,700
2016 JEEP COMPASS LA 137K 1,800 | 2014 JEEP GRANDCHER 126K 10,500 2006 JEEP GRAND CHER 200K 900 | 2014 JEEP PATRIOT LA 180K 850
2016 JEEP COMPASS LA 55K 6,000 | 2014 JEEP GRANDCHER 121K 8,500 2006 JEEP GRANDCHER 111K 2400 | 2014 JEEP PATRIOT LA 123K 4,600
2016 JEEP COMPASS LA 131K 4,000 | 2014 JEEP GRAND CHER 98K 9,400 2006 JEEP GRANDCHER 147K 750 | 2014 JEEP PATRIOT LA 88K 4,800
2016 JEEP COMPASSLA 134K 2,300 | 2014 JEEP GRANDCHER 104K 7,100 2006 JEEP GRANDCHER 109K 1,250 | 2013 JEEP PATRIOT LA 149K 1,700
2016 JEEP COMPASS LA 105K 4,200 | 2014 JEEP GRANDCHER 174K 5200 2005 JEEP GRANDCHER 179K 1,400 | 2012 JEEP PATRIOT LA 98K 2,800
2016 JEEP COMPASS LA 104K 4,200 | 2014 JEEP GRANDCHER 128K 9,400 2005 JEEP GRANDCHER 110K 850 | 2012 JEEP PATRIOT LT 133K 1,500
2016 JEEP COMPASS LA 79K 10,800 | 2013 JEEP GRANDCHER 185K 800 2005 JEEP GRAND CHER 236K 475 | 2017 JEEP PATRIOT SP 146K 3,000
2015 JEEP COMPASS LA 107K 3,000 | 2013 JEEP GRANDCHER 121K 6,100 2005 JEEP GRAND CHER 207K 600 | 2016 JEEP PATRIOT SP 173K 2,300
2015 JEEP COMPASS LA 128K 3,900 | 2013 JEEP GRANDCHER 199K 1,850 2005 JEEP GRAND CHER 239K 475 | 2016 JEEP PATRIOT SP 91K 5,000
2014 JEEP COMPASSLA 113K 1,400 | 2012 JEEP GRANDCHER 117K 5200 2005 JEEP GRAND CHER 75K 850 | 2016 JEEP PATRIOT SP 76K 7,800
2013 JEEP COMPASS LA 8K 5000 | 2012 JEEP GRANDCHER 140K 5,600 2004 JEEP GRANDCHER 120K 1,150 | 2014 JEEP PATRIOT SP 67K 1,600
2019 JEEP COMPASS LI 75K 16,500 | 2012 JEEP GRANDCHER 161K 5,100 2004 JEEP GRAND CHER 203K 475 | 2013 JEEP PATRIOT SP 91K 1,575
2014 JEEP COMPASS LI 146K 4,300 | 2012 JEEP GRANDCHER 158K 4,600 2004 JEEP GRANDCHER 376K 475 | 2012 JEEP PATRIOT SP 17K 1,750
2021 JEEP COMPASS SP 37K 16,000 | 2012 JEEP GRANDCHER 119K 3,500 2004 JEEP GRANDCHER 227K 475 | 2012 JEEP PATRIOT SP 159K 475
2016 JEEP COMPASS SP 149K 1,000 | 2012 JEEP GRANDCHER 118K 7,700 2002 JEEP GRAND CHER 202K 800 | 2011 JEEP PATRIOT SP 144K 500
2015 JEEP COMPASS SP 193K 1,100 | 2012 JEEP GRANDCHER 124K 5,600 2001 JEEP GRANDCHER 234K 475 | 2011 JEEP PATRIOT SP 108K 950
2014 JEEP COMPASS SP 115K 3,400 | 2012 JEEP GRANDCHER 165K 4,800 2001 JEEP GRANDCHER 199K 2,600 | 2011 JEEP PATRIOT SP 140K 1,000
2014 JEEP COMPASS SP 114K 3,400 | 2012 JEEP GRANDCHER 205K 1,350 2001 JEEP GRANDCHER 261K 550 | 2010 JEEP PATRIOT SP 160K 1,100
2012 JEEP COMPASS SP 107K 3,200 | 2012 JEEP GRANDCHER 177K 1,750 2001 JEEP GRAND CHER 202K 500 | 2008 JEEP PATRIOT SP 101K 600
2012 JEEP COMPASS SP 116K 1,200 | 2011 JEEP GRANDCHER 205K 3,200 1997 JEEP GRANDCHER 153K 500 | 2017 JEEP RENEGADEL 99K 9,800
2012 JEEP COMPASS SP 78K 2,500 | 2011 JEEP GRANDCHER 159K 2,600 1997 JEEP GRANDCHER 175K 500 | 2016 JEEP RENEGADEL 144K 4,000
2010 JEEP COMPASS SP 102K 4,000 | 2011 JEEP GRANDCHER 173K 2,900 2012 JEEP LIBERTY JE 215K 800 | 2015 JEEP RENEGADEL 145K 3,700
2008 JEEP COMPASS SP 147K 1,000 | 2011 JEEP GRANDCHER 126K 4,600 2012 JEEP LIBERTY LI 132K 3,500 | 2020 JEEP RENEGADES 120K 8,600
2021 JEEP GLADIATOR 34K 35000 | 2011 JEEP GRAND CHER 106K 7,000 2010 JEEP LIBERTY LI 237K 550 | 2015 JEEP RENEGADET 162K 4,100
2021 JEEP GRAND CHER 80K 21,300 | 2011 JEEP GRANDCHER 149K 3,300 2009 JEEP LIBERTY LI 139K 3,000 | 1988 JEEP WRANGLER 101K 4,100
2021 JEEP GRAND CHER 39K 30,800 | 2011 JEEP GRANDCHER 146K 5400 2008 JEEP LIBERTY LI 132K 2,700 | 2006 JEEP WRANGLER / 147K 4,000
2021 JEEP GRAND CHER 49K 26,000 | 2011 JEEP GRANDCHER 163K 4,100 2007 JEEP LIBERTY LI 165K 950 | 2002 JEEP WRANGLER / 200K 2,100
2020 JEEP GRAND CHER 54K 29,000 | 2011 JEEP GRANDCHER 229K 4,600 2007 JEEP LIBERTY LI 234K 500 | 1998 JEEP WRANGLER / 137K 2,500
2018 JEEP GRAND CHER 76K 52,800 | 2011 JEEP GRANDCHER 139K 4,000 2005 JEEP LIBERTY LI 158K 600 | 2013 JEEP WRANGLERR 89K 15,900
2017 JEEP GRANDCHER 165K 11,000 | 2011 JEEP GRANDCHER 178K 2,500 2011 JEEP LIBERTY RE 95K 4,800 | 2018 JEEP WRANGLER § 128K 10,200
2017 JEEP GRANDCHER 103K 15250 | 2010 JEEP GRANDCHER 116K 1,400 2012 JEEP LIBERTY SP 104K 2,800 | 2018 JEEP WRANGLER § 164K 12,400
2017 JEEP GRAND CHER 97K 14,000 | 2010 JEEP GRANDCHER 135K 2,500 2012 JEEP LIBERTY SP 111K 1,500 | 2017 JEEP WRANGLER § 176K 11,500
2016 JEEP GRANDCHER 166K 8500 | 2010 JEEP GRANDCHER 167K 2,600 2011 JEEP LIBERTY SP 172K 1,400 | 2017 JEEP WRANGLER § 100K 12,900
2016 JEEP GRAND CHER 138K 12,000 | 2009 JEEP GRANDCHER 129K 900 2011 JEEP LIBERTY SP 112K 3400 | 2015 JEEP WRANGLER § 100K 12,500
2016 JEEP GRANDCHER 127K 11,000 | 2009 JEEP GRANDCHER 130K 475 2011 JEEP LIBERTY SP 121K 3,700 | 2013 JEEP WRANGLER § 81K 11,600
2015 JEEP GRANDCHER 160K 4,800 | 2009 JEEP GRANDCHER 149K 1,100 2011 JEEP LIBERTY SP 232K 900 | 2013 JEEP WRANGLER § 142K 8,300
2015 JEEP GRANDCHER 160K 7,000 | 2009 JEEP GRANDCHER 147K 2,000 2010 JEEP LIBERTY SP 156K 3,200 | 2012 JEEP WRANGLER § 143K 7,100
2015 JEEP GRANDCHER 123K 9,000 | 2009 JEEP GRAND CHER 186K 600 2009 JEEP LIBERTY SP 137K 500 | 2011 JEEP WRANGLERS 213K 5,700
2015 JEEP GRAND CHER 81K 12,600 | 2009 JEEP GRANDCHER 231K 800 2009 JEEP LIBERTY SP 157K 2,500 | 2010 JEEP WRANGLER § 174K 4,800
2015 JEEP GRAND CHER 138K 10400 | 2009 JEEP GRAND CHER 186K 700 2008 JEEP LIBERTY SP 128K 1,300 | 2010 JEEP WRANGLER § 144K 4,200
2015 JEEP GRANDCHER 114K 10,700 | 2008 JEEP GRANDCHER 217K 500 2008 JEEP LIBERTY SP 105K 2,300 | 2009 JEEP WRANGLER § 130K 7,000
2015 JEEP GRANDCHER 118K 10,600 | 2008 JEEP GRANDCHER 181K 1,350 2007 JEEP LIBERTY SP 119K 1,800 | 2008 JEEP WRANGLER § 112K 6,800
2015 JEEP GRANDCHER 114K 9,300 | 2008 JEEP GRANDCHER 176K 750 2006 JEEP LIBERTY SP 97K 1,400 | 2007 JEEP WRANGLER § 159K 4,400
2014 JEEP GRANDCHER 132K 8500 | 2008 JEEP GRAND CHER 85K 4,300 2006 JEEP LIBERTY SP 181K 1,400 | 2022 JEEP WRANGLER U 23K 27,500
2014 JEEP GRANDCHER 149K 8200 | 2008 JEEP GRANDCHER 188K 1,500 2005 JEEP LIBERTY SP 156K 600 | 2020 JEEP WRANGLER U 44K 25,500
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QUALITY VEHICLES CENTRAL MASS AUTO AUCTION

2020 JEEP  WRANGLERU 61K 25500 | 2015 KIA OPTIMALX 85K 4800 2022 KIA SORENTO SX 34K 30000 | 2006 LEXUS  ES330 256K 475
2019 JEEP  WRANGLERU 63K 25500 | 2015 KIA OPTIMALX 90K 5,500 2021 KIA SORENTO SX 25K 29000 | 2005 LEXUS ~ ES330 20K 1,050
2018 JEEP ~ WRANGLERU 153K 16500 | 2013 KIA OPTIMALX 9K 1650 2016 KIA SORENTOSX 112K 6200 | 2005 LEXUS  ES330 MK 700
2018 JEEP  WRANGLERU 13K 22200 | 2013 KIA OPTIMALX 182K 2,800 2015 KIA SORENTO SX 92K 2800 | 2004 LEXUS  ES330 NIK 475
2018 JEEP ~ WRANGLERU 55K 19,800 | 2009 KIA OPTIMALX 68K 3800 2013 KIA SORENTOSX 149K 3400 | 2004 LEXUS  ES330 71K 800
2018 JEEP ~ WRANGLERU 79K 18,000 | 2018 KIA OPTIMAS 84K 6,600 2013 KIA SORENTOSX 122K 4800 | 2018 LEXUS ~ ES350 50K 24,500
2017 JEEP  WRANGLERU 77K 17,000 | 2013 KIA OPTIMA SX 140K 2,700 2012 KIA SORENTOSX 158K 3,200 | 2010 LEXUS  ES350 141K 5200
2017 JEEP  WRANGLERU 90K 12,000 | 2008 KIA RIO5SX 91K 2,300 2017 KIA SOUL 114K 5000 | 2008 LEXUS ~ ES350 14K 4,500
2017 JEEP ~ WRANGLERU 87K 17,600 | 2016 KIA RIOLX 128K 3,000 2016 KIA SOUL 88K 4000 | 2007 LEXUS  ES350 209K 2200
2016 JEEP  WRANGLERU 109K 12500 | 2017 KIA SEDONA EX 167K 1,300 2016 KIA SOUL 135K 3400 | 2007 LEXUS ~ ES350 113K 6,000
2016 JEEP ~ WRANGLERU 142K 10,800 | 2012 KIA SEDONA EX 145K 2,400 2015 KIA SOUL 164K 2,100 | 2020 LEXUS ~ ES350LUX 74K 21,500
2016 JEEP ~ WRANGLERU 94K 15200 | 2010 KIA SEDONA EX 51K 1,00 2013 KIA SOUL 164K 800 | 2006 LEXUS ~ GS300 5K 500
2016 JEEP  WRANGLERU 106K 14,500 | 2007 KIA SEDONA EX 21K 475 2011 KIA SOUL 246K 475 | 2001 LEXUS ~ GS300 64K 3,700
2015 JEEP  WRANGLERU 181K 11,200 | 2006 KIA SEDONA EX 215K 800 2017 KIA SOUL + 104K 2200 | 2013 LEXUS ~ GS350 219K 3400
2013 JEEP  WRANGLERU 117K 8500 | 2016 KIA SEDONA LX 128K 2,400 2015 KIA SOUL + 101K 3200 | 2010 LEXUS  GX460 125K 10,500
2013 JEEP  WRANGLERU 175K 8400 | 2016 KIA SEDONA LX 101K 5900 2014 KIA SOUL + 154K 2400 | 2009 LEXUS ~ GX470 29K 4500
2013 JEEP ~ WRANGLERU 115K 13,600 | 2015 KIA SEDONA LX 139K 2,900 2012 KIA SOUL + 100K 650 | 2007 LEXUS ~ GX470 288K 3450
2013 JEEP ~ WRANGLERU 165K 9,900 | 2014 KIA SEDONA LX 197K 475 2012 KIA SOUL + 87K 2,100 | 2004 LEXUS ~ GX470 19K 2,700
2011 JEEP ~ WRANGLERU 118K 9,000 | 2010 KIA SEDONA LX 174K 950 2011 KIA SOUL + 195K 650 | 2014 LEXUS 15250 94K 14,700
2009 JEEP  WRANGLERU 182K 7,100 | 2008 KIA SEDONA LX 170K 1,200 2009 KIA SPECTRASX 170K 1,100 | 2010 LEXUS 15250 13BIK 7,400
2008 JEEP  WRANGLERU 168K 6,000 | 2015 KIA SEDONASXL 114K 5400 2020 KIA SPORTAGE E 76K 16700 | 2009 LEXUS 15250 155K 4,200
2008 JEEP  WRANGLERX 148K 4,700 | 2021 KIA SELTOSLX 26K 15400 2016 KIA SPORTAGEE 125K 5600 | 2009 LEXUS 15250 113K 4,500
2008 JEEP ~ WRANGLERX 148K 6,200 | 2012 KIA SORENTOBA 124K 3,800 2014 KIA SPORTAGEE 131K 4000 | 2009 LEXUS 15250 177K 4000
2007 JEEP ~ WRANGLERX 110K 3,600 | 2012 KIA SORENTOBA 135K 2,300 2013 KIA SPORTAGEE 143K 4300 | 2008 LEXUS  IS250 168K 4,100
2017 JIJUE ~ MOPED 2K 150 | 2011 KIA SORENTOBA 152K 2,800 2020 KIA SPORTAGE L 40K 16600 | 2008 LEXUS 15250 191K 3,000
2014 KEYSTO ~PREMIERTR — 6500 | 2011 KIA SORENTOBA 122K 2,300 2018 KIA SPORTAGEL 57K 500 | 2007 LEXUS 15250 174K 900
2011 KIA SORENTOBA 120K 4700 2017 KIA SPORTAGEL 100K 8850 | 2017 LEXUS  IS300 54K 22,600
KIA 2014 KIA SORENTOEX 51K 2,200 2017 KIA SPORTAGEL 116K 7,700 | 2016 LEXUS  IS300 77K 18,800
2014 KIA CADENZA 17K 4500 | 2020 KIA SORENTOL 55K 15,800 2014 KIA SPORTAGEL 161K 3400 | 2009 LEXUS  LS460L 127K 9,500
2012 KIA FORTEEX 87K 2,000 | 2017 KIA SORENTOL 58K 7,600 2011 KIA SPORTAGEL 154K 2,600 | 2007 LEXUS  LS460L 160K 3,500
2012 KIA FORTEEX 83K 2,500 | 2019 KIA SORENTOLX 117K 8,000 2010 KIA SPORTAGEL 115K 475 | 2001 LEXUS ~ RX300 183K 1,000
2011 KIA FORTE EX 186K 600 | 2016 KIA SORENTOLX 127K 4,100 2007 KIA SPORTAGEL 158K 1,800 | 2006 LEXUS ~ RX330 219K 2500
2011 KIA FORTE EX 214K 1,000 | 2016 KIA SORENTOLX 157K 3,700 2006 KIEFER  ICH6000 1000K 100 | 2005 LEXUS ~ RX330 125K 2,700
2015 KIA FORTELX 144K 1200 | 2016 KIA SORENTOLX 92K 5500 2022 LAMAR SRV TRAILE — 9000 | 2004 LEXUS  RX330 166K 1,050
2015 KIA FORTELX 9K 3,100 | 2015 KIA SORENTOLX 136K 3,800 2012 LEXUS ~ RX350 121K 10,600
2015 KIA FORTELX 152K 1250 | 2015 KIA SORENTOLX 108K 2,700 LAND ROVER 2011 LEXUS ~ RX350 18K 6,000
2014 KIA FORTELX 146K 2200 | 2015 KIA SORENTOLX 138K 1,900 2012 LANDR  LR2HSE 136K 1,300 | 2010 LEXUS ~ RX350 181K 3,500
2014 KIA FORTE LX 143K 2900 | 2015 KIA SORENTOLX 136K 4300 2005 LANDR  LR3 170K 800 | 2010 LEXUS ~ RX350 98K 10,200
2011 KIA FORTE SX 122K 3,100 | 2015 KIA SORENTOLX 171K 4200 2020 LANDR RANGEROVE 70K 20,500 | 2010 LEXUS ~ RX350 135K 3,400
2011 KIA FORTE $X 140K 1,300 | 2015 KIA SORENTOLX 109K 3,900 2018 LANDR RANGEROVE 50K 16500 | 2008 LEXUS  RX350 137K 3,600
2021 KIA K51XS 35K 17,000 | 2015 KIA SORENTOLX 268K 1,200 2016 LANDR RANGEROVE 95K 12,400 | 2008 LEXUS ~ RX350 200K 900
2017 KIA NIROEX 105K 4600 | 2014 KIA SORENTOLX 137K 4300 2015 LANDR RANGEROVE 163K 11,900 | 2008 LEXUS ~ RX350 283K 2,000
2019 KIA NIRO FE 21K 2500 | 2014 KIA SORENTO LX 80K 8,000 2015 LANDR RANGEROVE 100K 10,400 | 2008 LEXUS ~ RX350 140K 4,300
2015 KIA OPTIMA EX 96K 5700 | 2014 KIA SORENTOLX 107K 4800 2014 LANDR RANGEROVE 132K 6300 | 2007 LEXUS ~ RX350 17K 7,800
2013 KIA OPTIMA EX 158K 3,000 | 2014 KIA SORENTOLX 135K 3,200 2013 LANDR RANGEROVE 127K 5400 | 2007 LEXUS ~ RX350 162K 4,300
2012 KIA OPTIMA EX 122K 2300 | 2014 KIA SORENTOLX 106K 4400 2012 LANDR RANGEROVE 139K 2550
2011 KIA OPTIMA EX 190K 2,700 | 2014 KIA SORENTOLX 162K 2,200 LINCOLN
2012 KIA OPTIMAHYB 189K 1,800 | 2013 KIA SORENTOLX 163K 3,000 LEXUS 1998 LINCOL ~CONTINENTA 60K 500
2017 KIA OPTIMA LX 121K 5400 | 2013 KIA SORENTOLX 217K 1,100 2013 LEXUS ~ CT200 173K 5500 | 2019 LINCOL MKCRESERV 124K 11,500
2016 KIA OPTIMA LX 43K 11,500 | 2019 KIA SORENTO S 60K 16,500 2002 LEXUS ~ ES300 225K 1,600 | 2013 LINCOL ~MKS 140K 3,100
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QUALITY VEHICLES

2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2008
2007
2015
2014
2013
2010
2009
2012
2014
2003
1998
2001

LINCOL
LINCOL
LINCOL
LINCOL
LINCOL
LINCOL
LINCOL
LINCOL
LINCOL
LINCOL
LINCOL
LINCOL
LINCOL
LINCOL
LINCOL
LINCOL
LINCOL
2006 LINCOL
2004 LINCOL
2000 MACK

MKS

MKX

MKX

MKX

MKX

MEKX

MKX

MKZ

MKZ

MKZ

MKZ

MKZ

MKZ HYBRID
NAVIGATOR
TOWNCARC
TOWN CARC
TOWN CARE
TOWNCARS
TOWNCARS
600 CH600

MASERATI

2016 MASERA
2015 MASERA

MAZDA
2009 MAZDA
2008 MAZDA
2015 MAZDA
2014 MAZDA
2014 MAZDA
2008 MAZDA
2007 MAZDA
2005 MAZDA
2013 MAZDA
2013 MAZDA
2013 MAZDA
2013 MAZDA
2012 MAZDA
2012 MAZDA
2012 MAZDA
2012 MAZDA
2011 MAZDA
2011 MAZDA
2011 MAZDA
2010 MAZDA
2009 MAZDA
2009 MAZDA
2009 MAZDA

GHIBLI Q4
QUATTROPOR

5

5

3GRAND TO
3GRAND TO
3GRAND TO
3 HATCHBAC
3 HATCHBAC
3HATCHBAC
31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

183K
111K
156K
176K
219K
141K
201K

57K
128K
146K
224K
121K
103K
161K
163K
141K

133K
56K
497K

56K
109K

160K
183K
171K
251K
105K
166K
139K
131K

56K
188K
110K
177K
135K
118K
193K
287K
166K
191K

56K
130K
132K
170K
171K

800
6,100
4,600
3,900

650
2,900

800

11,000
6,400
2,600
1,000

750
2,800

700

800

550

500

650
1,200
2,500

16,500
5,400

600

600
2,700
3,100
7,800
1,700
2,300

475
6,200
1,900
3,200
2,500
4,200
4,400

850
1,600
2,400
1,600
4,500
1,300

600

900
1,300
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2006
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2007
2016
2015
2017
2014
2014
2014
2013
2007
2006
2010
2019
2014
2017
2019
2015
2015
2015
2014
2013
2016
2015
2015
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008
2012
2012
2010
2019
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2012
2011
2008

MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA

31

3S

3$

3$

38

38

38

3 SPORT

3 SPORT
3TOURING
3TOURING
6 GRAND TO
6 GRAND TO
6 GRAND TO
61

61

68

6 SIGNATUR
6 SPORT

6 TOURING
CX-3 TOURI
CX-5GT
CX-5GT
CX-5SPORT
CX-5SPORT
CX-5SPORT
CX-5TOURI
CX-5TOURI
CX-5TOURL
X7

CX-7

CX-7

CX-7

CX-7

CX-7

X7

CX-7

CX-9

CX-9

CX-9

CX-9 GRAND
CX-9 GRAND
CX-9 SPORT
CX-9 TOURI
CX-9 TOURI
CX-9TOURI
MAZDA2
MAZDA2
TRIBUTEI

199K
155K
128K
176K
127K
120K
136K
108K
116K
174K
164K
260K
171K

65K
143K
107K
169K
107K
126K
128K
121K
127K
203K
163K
141K
152K
105K
115K
182K
167K
173K
184K
148K
149K
142K
198K
122K
147K
159K
176K
111K
132K
127K
142K
138K
148K

97K
146K
134K

1,200
1,700
3,400
2,000
1,500
2,600
1,000
7,000
7,200
4,700
3,900
1,700
3,900
5,300
750
1,500
700
14,700
3,500
8,600
8,000
8,300
4,600
5,200
4,000
5,300
10,200
8,600
3,900
2,300
1,200
1,300
2,300
2,000
3,100
650
900
3,200
1,700
2,600
12,600
2,900
3,500
5,500
4,500
2,100
500
1,600
1,800

CENTRAL MASS AUTO AUCTION

MERCEDES-BENZ

1972 MERCED
1989 MERCED
2020 MERCED
2007 MERCED
2006 MERCED
2018 MERCED
2018 MERCED
2018 MERCED
2016 MERCED
2015 MERCED
2015 MERCED
2014 MERCED
2014 MERCED
2014 MERCED
2013 MERCED
2013 MERCED
2013 MERCED
2012 MERCED
2011 MERCED
2010 MERCED
2010 MERCED
2010 MERCED
2010 MERCED
2009 MERCED
2008 MERCED
2008 MERCED
2015 MERCED
2015 MERCED
2014 MERCED
2006 MERCED
2015 MERCED
2014 MERCED
2012 MERCED
2003 MERCED
2003 MERCED
2001 MERCED
2013 MERCED
2011 MERCED
2011 MERCED
2011 MERCED
2010 MERCED
2009 MERCED
2005 MERCED
2004 MERCED
2016 MERCED
2010 MERCED
2007 MERCED
2014 MERCED

280SE

420 SEL
A2204MAT
C280 4MAT
C280 4MAT
€300 4MAT
€300 4MAT
C3004MAT
C3004MAT
€300 4MAT
€300 4MAT
€300 4MAT
€300 4MAT
C3004MAT
C3004MAT
€300 4MAT
€300 4MAT
€300 4MAT
€300 4MAT
C3004MAT
C3004MAT
€300 4MAT
€300 4MAT
€300 4MAT
€300 4MAT
C3004MAT
CLA 250
CLA2504M
CLA 45 AMG
CLS 500C
CLS 550 4M
CLS 550 4M
CLS 550 4M
E320

E320

E320 4MAT
E 350 4MAT
E 350 AMAT
E 350 AMAT
E350 4MAT
E350 4MAT
E350 4MAT
E 500 4MAT
E 500 4AMAT
E550
GL4504MA
GL 450 4MA
GL63AMG

16K
204K
41K
173K
251K
60K
74K
63K
77K
97K
80K
149K
123K
136K
145K
82K
234K
144K
106K
95K
150K
148K
225K
113K
258K
154K
77K
80K
120K
169K
72K
136K
57K
159K
109K
172K
199K
179K
138K
170K
141K
191K
159K
94K
54K
160K
134K
112K

475
700
23,200
650
475
17,600
14,600
15,500
8,800
10,200
10,200
4,200
5,300
6,000
4,300
8,100
2,800
3,700
5,800
3,500
3,600
1,800
2,000
3,700
700
2,300
8,600
11,000
7,000
2,300
18,600
8,100
10,200
2,500
600
500
3,500
3,700
3,400
3,900
2,100
525
1,500
475
24,600
5,000
2,700
17,600
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2016 MERCED GLA 250 4M 123K
2019 MERCED GLC 300 4M 54K
2019 MERCED GLC3004M 93K
2018 MERCED GLC3004M 60K
2018 MERCED GLC 300 4M 100K
2016 MERCED GLC 300 4M 149K
2023 MERCED GLCCOUPE 9K
2020 MERCED  GLE 350 4M 75K
2017 MERCED  GLE 350 4M 101K
2016 MERCED  GLE 350 4M 168K
2018 MERCED GLE 63 AMG 64K
2017 MERCED  GLS 550 4M 80K
2000 MERCED ML 320 170K
2007 MERCED ML 350 157K
2007 MERCED ML 350 250K
2015 MERCED ML 350 4MA 139K
2015 MERCED ML 350 4MA 98K
2014 MERCED ML 350 4MA 229K
2012 MERCED ML 350 4MA 117K
2012 MERCED ML 350 4MA 124K
2011 MERCED ML 350 4MA 126K
2011 MERCED ML 350 4MA 140K
2014 MERCED  §550 4MAT 91K
2013 MERCED  §550 4MAT 149K
2013 MERCED  §550 4MAT 151K
2012 MERCED  §550 4MAT 142K
2016 MERCED SPRINTER 2 170K
2016 MERCED ~SPRINTER 2 168K
2016 MERCED  SPRINTER 2 196K
2013 MERCED SPRINTER 2 207K
2012 MERCED  SPRINTER 2 107K
MERCURY

2008 MERCUR GRANDMARQ 67K
2008 MERCUR GRANDMARQ 67K
2007 MERCUR GRAND MARQ  1000K
2003 MERCUR GRANDMARQ 96K
2003 MERCUR GRANDMARQ 159K
2002 MERCUR GRANDMARQ 46K
1995 MERCUR GRANDMARQ 173K
2011 MERCUR MARINER 67K
2010 MERCUR MARINER 220K
2006 MERCUR MARINER HE 196K
2009 MERCUR MARINER PR 120K
2008 MERCUR MARINER PR 209K
2008 MERCUR MARINER PR 186K
2008 MERCUR MARINER PR 169K
2007 MERCUR MARINER PR 163K
2010 MERCUR MILAN 165K
2011 MERCUR MILAN PREM 131K

9,000
19,800
14,700
21,000
13,000
10,400
46,000
28,600
12,400
11,000
38,500
23,500

600

1,300

500

9,200
13,000

6,100

7,500

7,600

4,400

5400
16,500

5,000

6,000

4,600
13,100
11,400

6,900

8,500
15,400

2,800
5,500
500
500
475
2,400
475
1,700
700
475
1,000
475
575
1,500
1,600
1,400
2,900



QUALITY VEHICLES CENTRAL MASS AUTO AUCTION

2005 MERCUR MONTEGOPR 130K 475 | 2016 NISSAN  ALTIMA25 65K 8,000 2001 NISSAN  FRONTIERC 291K 700 | 2009 NISSAN MURANOSL 231K 600
2004 MERCUR MOUNTAINEE 174K 800 | 2015 NISSAN ~ ALTIMA25 133K 3,000 2007 NISSAN ~ FRONTIERK 115K 2,600 | 2007 NISSAN MURANOSL 145K 700
197 MERCUR SABLELS 96K 475 | 2014 NISSAN  ALTIMA2.5 156K 800 2004 NISSAN ~ FRONTIERK 172K 800 | 2020 NISSAN MURANO SV 39K 20200
2004 MERCUR SABLELSP 85K 475 | 2013 NISSAN  ALTIMA25 153K 2,800 1998 NISSAN  FRONTIERK ~ 1000K 475 | 2017 NISSAN MURANOSV 142K 6800

2009 NISSAN ~ ALTIMA 25 163K 1,900 2012 NISSAN  FRONTIERP 159K 8,000 | 2014 NISSAN NV 2500 327K 1,300
MINI 2008 NISSAN ~ ALTIMA 25 1BIK 2,800 2015 NISSAN ~ FRONTIER S 18K 17,700 | 2012 NISSAN NV 2500 134K 4500
2015 MINI ~ COOPER 125K 3900 | 2008 NISSAN ~ ALTIMA 25 — 500 2014 NISSAN  FRONTIERS 235K 4500 | 2014 NISSAN NV 3500 177K 4500
2007 MINI ~ COOPER 77K 2,00 | 2008 NISSAN  ALTIMA2.5 125K 1,500 2014 NISSAN ~ FRONTIERS 200K 4000 | 2018 NISSAN PATHFINDER 103K 7,600
2006 MINI ~ COOPER 150K 550 | 2008 NISSAN ~ ALTIMA2.5 151K 2,100 2013 NISSAN ~ FRONTIER S 135K 7,000 | 2018 NISSAN ~ PATHFINDER 175K 4,800
2015 MINI ~ COOPERCOU 144K 1,750 | 2008 NISSAN ~ ALTIMA25 147K 1,600 2013 NISSAN ~ FRONTIERS 146K 6900 | 2017 NISSAN PATHFINDER 133K 45500
2012 MINI ~ COOPERCOU 154K 1250 | 2012 NISSAN  ALTIMABAS 128K 2,200 2012 NISSAN ~ FRONTIER S S6K 12200 | 2017 NISSAN ~PATHFINDER 59K 10,000
2013 MINI ~ COOPERS 116K 5400 | 2015 NISSAN ~ ALTIMAS 138K 2,500 2012 NISSAN ~ FRONTIER S 134K 4500 | 2017 NISSAN PATHFINDER 127K 4800
2009 MINI ~ COOPERS 82K 1,050 | 2015 NISSAN ~ ALTIMAS 118K 2,400 2012 NISSAN ~ FRONTIERS 289K 3,700 | 2016 NISSAN PATHFINDER 123K 4600
2014 MINI ~ COOPERSC 79K 7,000 | 2015 NISSAN ~ ALTIMAS 280K 900 2011 NISSAN ~ FRONTIER 86K 10,750 | 2015 NISSAN ~PATHFINDER 147K 4,100
2013 MINI  COOPERSC 87K 6700 | 2015 NISSAN ~ ALTIMAS 137K 4,900 2013 NISSAN  JUKE 127K 3900 | 2015 NISSAN ~ PATHFINDER 170K 2,00
2013 MINI ~ COOPERSC 99K 5900 | 2015 NISSAN ~ ALTIMAS 180K 1,700 2016 NISSAN  JUKESL 109K 5400 | 2015 NISSAN ~PATHFINDER 128K 45500
2013 MINI  COOPERSC 147K 3200 | 2013 NISSAN ~ ALTIMAS 15K 600 2011 NISSAN ~ JUKESL 192K 1,800 | 2015 NISSAN PATHFINDER 160K 3,300
2012 MINI ~ COOPERSC 107K 1,800 | 2013 NISSAN ~ ALTIMAS 110K 4,100 2011 NISSAN ~ JUKESV 153K 2850 | 2014 NISSAN PATHFINDER 152K 4,00
2012 MINI  COOPERSC SIK 5000 | 2013 NISSAN ~ ALTIMAS 137K 3,100 2011 NISSAN ~ JUKESV 154K 3000 | 2014 NISSAN PATHFINDER 117K 4,000
2011 MINI ~ COOPERSC 122K 5300 | 2013 NISSAN ~ ALTIMAS 193K 900 2020 NISSAN ~ KICKSS 30K 13,000 | 2014 NISSAN ~PATHFINDER 183K 1,800

2013 NISSAN ~ ALTIMA S 172K 2,100 2018 NISSAN ~ LEAFSL 22K 9400 | 2014 NISSAN ~PATHFINDER 133K 5800
MITSUBISHI 2013 NISSAN ~ ALTIMA § 100K 3,600 2010 NISSAN ~ MAXIMA 152K 1,500 | 2013 NISSAN ~ PATHFINDER 154K 2,500
2007 MITSUB  ECLIPSE GS 244K 1450 | 2012 NISSAN ~ ALTIMAS 157K 500 2017 NISSAN ~ MAXIMA 3.5 66K 11,000 | 2013 NISSAN ~PATHFINDER 177K 2,000
2001 MITSUB  ECLIPSE SP 172K 1,050 | 2012 NISSAN ~ ALTIMAS 148K 950 2016 NISSAN ~ MAXIMA 3.5 92K 10900 | 2013 NISSAN ~PATHFINDER 104K 2,500
2010 MITSUB  ENDEAVORL 168K 1,700 | 2011 NISSAN ALTIMAS 165K 1,400 2001 NISSAN MAXIMAGXE 137K 500 | 2013 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 123K 5300
2006 MITSUB ENDEAVORL 205K 700 | 2011 NISSAN ~ ALTIMAS 173K 1,100 2014 NISSAN ~ MAXIMAS 217K 2,000 | 2012 NISSAN  PATHFINDER 139K 4,000
2007 MITSUB ENDEAVORS 189K 800 | 2010 NISSAN ~ ALTIMAS 179K 1,200 2012 NISSAN ~ MAXIMAS 101K 1,000 | 2009 NISSAN ~PATHFINDER 151K 550
2009 MITSUB  GALANTES 97K 2,600 | 2010 NISSAN ~ ALTIMAS 85K 3400 2009 NISSAN ~ MAXIMAS 96K 2900 | 2009 NISSAN ~PATHFINDER 153K 2,600
2007 MITSUB  GALANTES 162K 475 | 2010 NISSAN ~ ALTIMAS 134K 3,000 2011 NISSAN MURANOCRO 79K 4,600 | 2008 NISSAN PATHFINDER ~ 7IK 4700
2006 MITSUB  GALANTGTS 152K 475 | 2010 NISSAN  ALTIMAS 167K 2,100 2010 NISSAN MURANOLE 112K 3,600 | 2008 NISSAN PATHFINDER 175K 900
2016 MITSUB LANCERES 180K 2,000 | 2010 NISSAN ~ ALTIMAS 195K 1,200 2009 NISSAN MURANOLE 159K 600 | 2008 NISSAN PATHFINDER 199K 800
2010 MITSUB LANCERES/ 218K 1,400 | 2006 NISSAN ~ ALTIMAS 22K 500 2009 NISSAN MURANOLE 175K 1,000 | 2006 NISSAN ~PATHFINDER ~ 221K 600
2015 MITSUB  MIRAGE DE 116K 1450 | 2006 NISSAN ~ ALTIMAS 201K 1,100 2009 NISSAN MURANOLE 153K 1,300 | 2003 NISSAN PATHFINDER 133K 1,00
2021 MITSUB  MIRAGEES 73K 6500 | 2006 NISSAN ~ ALTIMAS 151K 750 2015 NISSAN MURANOPLA 173K 6200 | 2003 NISSAN ~PATHFINDER 133K 1,250
2018 MITSUB  MIRAGEES 73K 5300 | 2019 NISSAN ~ ALTIMASL 27K 4200 2013 NISSAN MURANOPLA 107K 5700 | 1999 NISSAN PATHFINDER 292K 475
2020 MITSUB  MIRAGE G4 86K 4200 | 2016 NISSAN ~ ALTIMASL 24K 2,000 2014 NISSAN  MURANOS 163K 2,500 | 2009 NISSAN ~ QUESTS 15K 1,000
2004 MITSUB  MONTEROSP 181K 650 | 2016 NISSAN  ALTIMASL 161K 4000 2011 NISSAN  MURANOS 134K 2,100 | 2016 NISSAN ~ QUEST SV 112K 6,000
2019 MITSUB  OUTLANDER 55K 15000 | 2013 NISSAN ~ ALTIMASL 129K 3,000 2009 NISSAN  MURANOS 101K 2400 | 2016 NISSAN  ROGUE 27K 1,400
2018 MITSUB  OUTLANDER 69K 3,800 | 2005 NISSAN ~ ALTIMASL 153K 500 2007 NISSAN ~ MURANO'S 82K 3400 | 2010 NISSAN ROGUE 86K 2,700
2017 MITSUB  OUTLANDER 79K 4400 | 2017 NISSAN ~ ALTIMA SR 163K 5,600 2018 NISSAN  MURANOSL 76K 16200 | 2019 NISSAN ROGUES 73K 12,700
2017 MITSUB  OUTLANDER 79K 4,600 | 2012 NISSAN ~ ALTIMA SR 139K 4,100 2013 NISSAN  MURANOSL 237K 750 | 2019 NISSAN ROGUES 12K 9,200
2016 MITSUB  OUTLANDER 177K 4200 | 2016 NISSAN ~ ALTIMA SV 82K 7,750 2013 NISSAN MURANOSL 237K 850 | 2017 NISSAN  ROGUES 98K 10400
2016 MITSUB OUTLANDER 91K 10,000 | 2014 NISSAN  ALTIMA SV 110K 4700 2013 NISSAN  MURANOSL 199K 550 | 2016 NISSAN ROGUES 122K 4500
2015 MITSUB  OUTLANDER 97K 3,600 | 2014 NISSAN ~ ALTIMA SV 97K 6,000 2012 NISSAN MURANOSL 206K 600 | 2015 NISSAN ROGUES 261K 2,500
2013 MITSUB  OUTLANDER 125K 4000 | 2019 NISSAN ARMADAPLA 83K 22,500 2012 NISSAN MURANOSL 114K 1,200 | 2015 NISSAN  ROGUES 162K 3,000
2012 MITSUB  OUTLANDER 189K 1,700 | 2013 NISSAN ARMADASV 153K 3,800 2011 NISSAN MURANOSL 148K 1800 | 2015 NISSAN ROGUES 148K 4,000
2004 MITSUB  OUTLANDER 240K 475 | 2010 NISSAN FRONTIERC 111K 5000 2010 NISSAN  MURANOSL 151K 1,900 | 2014 NISSAN ROGUES 1K 5,200

2009 NISSAN FRONTIERC 134K 4200 2010 NISSAN  MURANOSL 109K 2,000 | 2013 NISSAN  ROGUES 49K 525
NISSAN 2008 NISSAN ~ FRONTIERC 238K 2,500 2009 NISSAN MURANOSL 141K 1,400 | 2013 NISSAN ROGUES 123K 1,500
2017 NISSAN  ALTIMA 2.5 17K 5600 | 2004 NISSAN FRONTIERC 126K 1,400 2009 NISSAN MURANOSL 121K 2,200 | 2012 NISSAN  ROGUES 141K 1,700
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QUALITY VEHICLES

2012 NISSAN
2010 NISSAN
2010 NISSAN
2010 NISSAN
2010 NISSAN
2009 NISSAN
2009 NISSAN
2009 NISSAN
2009 NISSAN
2008 NISSAN
2008 NISSAN
2008 NISSAN
2015 NISSAN
2015 NISSAN
2014 NISSAN
2014 NISSAN
2014 NISSAN
2020 NISSAN
2020 NISSAN
2018 NISSAN
2018 NISSAN
2017 NISSAN
2015 NISSAN
2015 NISSAN
2015 NISSAN
2014 NISSAN
2012 NISSAN
2011 NISSAN
2011 NISSAN
2010 NISSAN
2010 NISSAN
2010 NISSAN
2009 NISSAN
2009 NISSAN
2008 NISSAN
2008 NISSAN
2021 NISSAN
2019 NISSAN
2019 NISSAN
2018 NISSAN
2018 NISSAN
2018 NISSAN
2018 NISSAN
2018 NISSAN
2017 NISSAN
2017 NISSAN
2016 NISSAN
2016 NISSAN
2016 NISSAN
2016 NISSAN

ROGUES
ROGUES
ROGUES
ROGUES
ROGUES
ROGUES
ROGUES
ROGUES
ROGUES
ROGUES
ROGUES
ROGUES
ROGUE SELE
ROGUE SELE
ROGUE SELE
ROGUE SELE
ROGUE SELE
ROGUE SL
ROGUESL
ROGUESL
ROGUE SL
ROGUE SL
ROGUE SL
ROGUE SL
ROGUESL
ROGUESL
ROGUE SL
ROGUE SL
ROGUE SL
ROGUE SL
ROGUESL
ROGUESL
ROGUE SL
ROGUE SL
ROGUE SL
ROGUE SL
ROGUE SPOR
ROGUE SPOR
ROGUE SPOR
ROGUE SPOR
ROGUE SPOR
ROGUE SV
ROGUESV
ROGUE SV
ROGUE SV
ROGUE SV
ROGUE SV
ROGUE SV
ROGUESV
ROGUE SV

194K
184K
130K

56K
104K
159K
127K
125K
149K
125K
139K
164K

71K
166K
127K
138K
141K
141K

4K
146K

76K
120K

80K

82K
147K
111K
110K

96K
204K
206K
129K
129K
186K
154K
123K

62K

55K

72K
125K

77K
160K
110K
119K

97K
103K
103K

39K
117K
141K

82K

1,100
800
600

5,800
900
700

1,600

3,100
900

1,950
950
850

8,200

1,200

2,500

2,100

3,800

8,500

18,800

6,500

15,600

7,100

9,200

9,500

3,500

6,000

4,600

4,500
600
500

2,100

2,000
750

2,200

4,200

4,000

15,400
10,100

9,900

8,750

7,300

5,300

7,500

11,200
9,900
8,600

13,800
2,200
4,800

13,500
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2016
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2011
2013
2006
2004
2012
2012
2010
2009
2008
2007
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2014
2016
2014
2012
2012
2012
2020
2019
2017
2016
2014
2013
2013
2008
2004
2021
1995
2015
2016
2015
2014
2014
2021
2012
2011
2011

NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN

ROGUE SV
ROGUE SV
ROGUE SV
ROGUE SV
ROGUE SV
ROGUE SV
ROGUE SV
ROGUE SV
ROGUE SV
ROGUE SV
SENTRA
SENTRA 1.8
SENTRA 1.8
SENTRA 2.0
SENTRA 2.0
SENTRA 2.0
SENTRA 2.0
SENTRA 2.0
SENTRA 2.0
SENTRA'S
SENTRA'S
SENTRA'S
SENTRA'S
SENTRA'S
SENTRA'S
SENTRA SL
SENTRA SL
SENTRA SR
SENTRA SR
SENTRA SR
SENTRA SV
SENTRA SV
SENTRA SV
SENTRA SV
SENTRA SV
SENTRA SV
SENTRA SV
TITANLE
TITANLE
TITAN PRO-
TRUCK E/XE
VERSA
VERSANOTE
VERSANOTE
VERSANOTE
VERSANOTE
VERSA'S
VERSA S
VERSA'S
VERSA'S

137K
126K
126K
170K
202K
119K
123K
152K
203K
128K
158K

85K
195K
107K

68K
147K
154K

45K
183K
120K
139K

84K

78K
106K
124K

56K
129K
106K
121K
173K

16K
216K
117K
101K
141K

92K
106K
141K
184K

15K
203K
132K
172K
163K
137K
115K

20K

53K
196K
132K

5,400
7,900
6,300
4,300
2,300
4,200
1,900
2,100
650
3,300
600
600
475
3,000
900
700
1,700
3,500
475
4,500
1,600
2,300
1,500
3,000
2,000
8,200
2,500
2,200
3,100
1,150
16,400
2,000
4,000
1,500
3,000
1,900
1,500
2,900
1,200
38,500
575
1,100
1,500
2,200
950
1,500
14,200
475
500
1,100

CENTRAL MASS AUTO AUCTION

2011 NISSAN
2011 NISSAN
2009 NISSAN
2009 NISSAN
2007 NISSAN
2010 NISSAN
2008 NISSAN
2020 NISSAN
2016 NISSAN
2016 NISSAN
2014 NISSAN
2014 NISSAN
2013 NISSAN
2013 NISSAN
2012 NISSAN
2012 NISSAN
2007 NISSAN
2011 NISSAN
2015 NISSAN
2009 NISSAN
2008 NISSAN
2008 NISSAN
2003 NISSAN
2004 NISSAN
2004 NISSAN
2003 NISSAN

PONTIAC
2008 PONTIA
2007 PONTIA
2008 PONTIA
2005 PONTIA
1993 PONTIA
2005 PONTIA
2005 PONTIA
2008 PONTIA
2004 PONTIA
2006 PONTIA
2009 PONTIA
2008 PONTIA
2007 PONTIA
2006 PONTIA
2006 PONTIA
2005 PONTIA
2004 PONTIA

VERSA S
VERSA'S
VERSA'S
VERSA S
VERSA S
VERSA SL
VERSA SL
VERSA SV
VERSA SV
VERSA SV
VERSA SV
VERSA SV
VERSA SV
VERSA SV
VERSA SV
VERSA SV
XTERRA
XTERRA OFF
XTERRA PRO
XTERRA'S
XTERRA S
XTERRA SE
XTERRA SE
XTERRA XE
XTERRA XE
XTERRA XE

G6 BASE

G6 BASE
G6GT

G6GT
GRAND AM §
GRAND PRIX
GRAND PRIX
SOLSTICE
SUNFIRE
TORRENT
VIBE

VIBE

VIBE

VIBE

VIBE

VIBE

VIBE

PORSCHE

2010 PORSCH
2005 PORSCH
2018 PORSCH

CAYENNE §
CAYENNE §
MACAN

193K
115K
243K
152K
206K
101K
184K

68K
147K
147K

90K
140K

83K
115K
161K
101K
215K
196K
164K
177K

76K
125K
137K
119K
167K
134K

180K
205K
184K

87K

74K
156K
122K

48K
173K
150K
142K
217K
242K
160K
158K
119K

74K

159K
180K
176K

1,150
2,800
500
700
475
1,000
850
10,000
2,100
1,400
1,900
2,600
1,400
2,100
1,500
800
800
1,000
8,000
2,200
3,700
3,900
500
600
475
1,100

650
475
500
1,900
475
475
600
4,700
475
1,400
1,150
700
475
950
500
1,600
1,700

5,000
3,500
15,300
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RAM

2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2022
2015
2020
2018
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2013
2018
2018
2018
2016
2016
2016
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2019
2018
2017
2016
2018
2016
2014
2013
2013
2021
2019
2019
2022
2017
2021
2019
2018
2018

RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM

4500

4500

4500

4500

4500

4500

4500

4500

1500 CLASS
1500 LARAM
1500 LIMIT
1500 SLT
1500 SLT
1500 SLT
1500 SLT
1500 SLT
1500 SLT
1500 SLT
1500 SLT
1500 ST

1500 ST

1500 ST

1500 ST

1500 ST

1500 ST

1500 ST

1500 ST

1500 ST

1500 ST

1500 ST

1500 ST

1500 TRADE
2500 LARAM
2500 SLT
2500 SLT
2500 8T

2500 ST

2500 ST

2500 ST

2500 ST

2500 TRADE
2500 TRADE
2500 TRADE
3500 LARAM
3500 ST
PROMASTER
PROMASTER
PROMASTER
PROMASTER

62K
1000K
96K
104K
118K
1000K
138K
122K
10K
89K
100K
105K
101K
199K
139K
125K
145K
173K
174K
89K
87K
125K
148K
142K
137K
115K
226K
204K
138K
121K
108K
48K
194K
95K
110K
91K
74K
134K
182K
217K
120K
94K
94K
10K
115K
51K
132K
90K
105K

13,500
10,500
14,000
26,000
11,500
1,800
17,000
5,500
20,800
17,100
27,500
17,200
13,400
5,000
10,500
11,600
8,000
4,800
5,000
17,000
16,600
12,000
5,500
8,800
7,100
11,600
3,100
3,600
3,700
7,500
3,100
21,500
18,400
19,950
16,300
18,000
11,000
5,200
8,000
2,100
18,800
18,800
20,900
66,000
15,000
26,000
8,000
17,400
10,500



QUALITY VEHICLES CENTRAL MASS AUT CTION

2018 RAM  PROMASTER 121K 14500 | 2016 SUBARU FORESTER2 216K 3,500 2009 SUBARU FORESTER 2 175K 1,450 | 2013 SUBARU IMPREZAPR 190K 1,000
2018 RAM  PROMASTER 102K 22,500 | 2016 SUBARU FORESTER2 103K 10,300 2009 SUBARU  FORESTER2 126K 2,600 | 2013 SUBARU IMPREZAPR 156K 2,300
2018 RAM  PROMASTER 134K 11,100 | 2015 SUBARU FORESTER2 255K 2,300 2009 SUBARU  FORESTER2 68K 4000 | 2012 SUBARU IMPREZAPR 215K 1400
2018 RAM  PROMASTER 54K 22300 | 2015 SUBARU FORESTER2 114K 7,000 2009 SUBARU FORESTER2 164K 700 | 2012 SUBARU IMPREZAPR 228K 1400
2018 RAM  PROMASTER 150K 13,000 | 2015 SUBARU FORESTER2 98K 9,000 2009 SUBARU FORESTER 2 94K 5700 | 2012 SUBARU IMPREZAPR 161K 2,800
2018 RAM  PROMASTER 118K 13,000 | 2015 SUBARU FORESTER2 139K 6,100 2008 SUBARU FORESTER2 223K 1,300 | 2017 SUBARU IMPREZASP 153K 4000
2018 RAM  PROMASTER 109K 13,000 | 2015 SUBARU FORESTER2 102K 7,600 2008 SUBARU FORESTER2 260K 475 | 2015 SUBARU IMPREZASP 137K 3,800
2017 RAM  PROMASTER 143K 6,000 | 2015 SUBARU FORESTER2 115K 5,600 2007 SUBARU ~ FORESTER2 131K 1500 | 2015 SUBARU IMPREZASP 221K 2,100
2016 RAM  PROMASTER 118K 6,200 | 2015 SUBARU FORESTER2 135K 7,400 2007 SUBARU  FORESTER 2 95K 2700 | 2014 SUBARU IMPREZASP 149K 3,800
2014 RAM  PROMASTER 69K 9500 | 2015 SUBARU FORESTER2 121K 7,800 2006 SUBARU FORESTER2 231K 700 | 2014 SUBARU IMPREZASP 98K 6400
2014 RAM  TRADESMAN 134K 2,000 | 2015 SUBARU FORESTER2 177K 3,700 2006 SUBARU FORESTER 2 181K 600 | 2013 SUBARU IMPREZASP 171K 35500
2014 RAM  TRADESMAN 240K 1,100 | 2014 SUBARU FORESTER2 155K 4,700 2006 SUBARU FORESTER 2 15K 1,600 | 2013 SUBARU IMPREZASP 155K 2200
2014 RAM  TRADESMAN 134K 2,100 | 2014 SUBARU FORESTER2 142K 6400 2006 SUBARU ~FORESTER 2 164K 1,700 | 2012 SUBARU IMPREZASP 189K 1,700
2013 RAM  TRADESMAN 82K 3,000 | 2014 SUBARU FORESTER2 186K 2,300 2004 SUBARU  FORESTER2 159K 500 | 2012 SUBARU IMPREZASP 117K 4,300

2014 SUBARU FORESTER 2 1K 3,700 2012 SUBARU FORESTERL 210K 1,300 | 2012 SUBARU IMPREZASP 146K 2,100
SAAB 2014 SUBARU FORESTER2 1K~ 3,300 2011 SUBARU FORESTERL 94K 6700 | 2012 SUBARU IMPREZASP 101K 5700
2011 SAAB 9:32.0T 84K 6,000 | 2014 SUBARU FORESTER2 128K 5,800 2019 SUBARU FORESTERS 141K 11,100 | 2014 SUBARU IMPREZAWR 98K 3,200
2008 SAAB 9-32.0T 103K 3,000 | 2013 SUBARU FORESTER2 101K 5,300 2002 SUBARU FORESTERS 209K 475 | 2011 SUBARU IMPREZAWR 143K 2300
2005 SAAB 9-5ARC 179K 500 | 2013 SUBARU FORESTER2 77K 6500 2010 SUBARU FORESTERX 235K 1,500 | 2018 SUBARU LEGACY25 72K 16400

2012 SUBARU FORESTER 2 158K 2,400 2019 SUBARU  IMPREZA 172K 3900 | 2016 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5 125K 7,700
SATURN 2012 SUBARU FORESTER 2 145K 3,500 2019 SUBARU IMPREZA 70K 11,600 | 2016 SUBARU LEGACY 25 248K 1850
2009 SATURN AURAXE 131K 1,700 | 2012 SUBARU FORESTER2 196K 1,100 2016 SUBARU IMPREZA 119K 7,600 | 2016 SUBARU LEGACY25 123K 5,200
2006 SATURN TONLEVEL 97K 900 | 2012 SUBARU FORESTER2 97K 4,100 2015 SUBARU  IMPREZA 165K 2,200 | 2015 SUBARU LEGACY25 163K 3,100
2003 SATURN IONLEVEL 21K 475 | 2012 SUBARU FORESTER2 9K 3800 2014 SUBARU IMPREZA 201K 2200 | 2015 SUBARU LEGACY25 136K 4000
2002 SATURN  LW200 166K 500 | 2012 SUBARU FORESTER2 156K 3450 2014 SUBARU IMPREZA 134K 3200 | 2014 SUBARU LEGACY25 105K 4,900
2008 SATURN OUTLOOKXE 128K 475 | 2012 SUBARU FORESTER2 19K 1,500 2014 SUBARU IMPREZA 109K 5700 | 2014 SUBARU LEGACY25 20K 475
1999 SATURN ~ SC2 81K 475 | 2012 SUBARU FORESTER2 97K 3800 2013 SUBARU  IMPREZA 187K 1,200 | 2013 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5 182K 1,300
2002 SATURN  SLI 235K 475 | 2012 SUBARU FORESTER2 166K 2,400 2012 SUBARU  IMPREZA 115K 2,000 | 2012 SUBARU LEGACY25 175K 1,700
2006 SATURN VUE 96K 1,100 | 2012 SUBARU FORESTER2 105K 4,400 2011 SUBARU IMPREZA 2. 136K 1,250 | 2012 SUBARU LEGACY25 121K 3,90
2005 SATURN VUE 140K 950 | 2011 SUBARU FORESTER2 15K 5,200 2011 SUBARU IMPREZA 2. 95K 3800 | 2012 SUBARU LEGACY25 106K 4400
2008 SATURN VUEREDLIN 122K 1,100 | 2011 SUBARU FORESTER2 79K 5300 2011 SUBARU IMPREZA2. 120K 3,800 | 2011 SUBARU LEGACY25 160K 3,100
2008 SATURN VUEREDLIN 180K 650 | 2011 SUBARU FORESTER2 148K 2,000 2010 SUBARU IMPREZA 2. 184K 475 | 2011 SUBARU LEGACY25 92K 3,500
2009 SATURN VUEXE 208K 900 | 2011 SUBARU FORESTER2 115K 2,200 2010 SUBARU IMPREZA 2. 17K 750 | 2010 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5 11K 4,000
2008 SATURN VUEXE 206K 800 | 2011 SUBARU FORESTER2 133K 1,500 2009 SUBARU IMPREZA 2. 145K 800 | 2010 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5 118K 4400
2021 SHEND ~ UTV350311 — 2800 | 2011 SUBARU FORESTER2 220K 500 2009 SUBARU IMPREZA 2. 131K 4100 | 2010 SUBARU LEGACY25 197K 600
1998 STARCR POPUPTRA  1000K 50 | 2010 SUBARU FORESTER2 211K 800 2008 SUBARU IMPREZA 2. 140K 1,400 | 2010 SUBARU LEGACY25 179K 1,800

2010 SUBARU FORESTER2 200K 600 2007 SUBARU IMPREZA 2. 132K 1200 | 2010 SUBARU LEGACY25 160K 2,500
SUBARU 2010 SUBARU  FORESTER 2 136K 1,500 2006 SUBARU  IMPREZA 2. 155K 600 | 2010 SUBARU LEGACY25 142K 2,500
2019 SUBARU ~ ASCENT LIM 67K 21,500 | 2010 SUBARU FORESTER 2 174K 1,100 2011 SUBARU IMPREZAOU 101K 5200 | 2010 SUBARU LEGACY25 200K 1,000
2021 SUBARU ASCENTTOU 43K 27,500 | 2010 SUBARU FORESTER2 191K 600 2011 SUBARU IMPREZAOU 109K 3,00 | 2009 SUBARU LEGACY25 153K 1,400
2006 SUBARU B9 TRIBECA 190K 750 | 2010 SUBARU FORESTER2 166K 1,900 2010 SUBARU IMPREZAOU 109K 3,200 | 2009 SUBARU LEGACY25 1K 3,700
2021 SUBARU CROSSTREK 36K 19900 | 2010 SUBARU FORESTER 2 134K 3,200 2010 SUBARU IMPREZAOU 182K 600 | 2008 SUBARU LEGACY25 161K 2,250
2020 SUBARU  CROSSTREK 36K 18,300 | 2010 SUBARU FORESTER2 150K 3,700 2005 SUBARU IMPREZAOU 217K 550 | 2008 SUBARU LEGACY25 102K 1,200
2016 SUBARU  CROSSTREK 118K 9900 | 2010 SUBARU FORESTER2 64K 7,300 2019 SUBARU IMPREZA PR 61K 14800 | 2007 SUBARU LEGACY2.5 178K 1,400
2016 SUBARU CROSSTREK 64K 15300 | 2010 SUBARU FORESTER2 98K 4,000 2018 SUBARU IMPREZA PR 72K 5500 | 2006 SUBARU LEGACY25 192K 475
2006 SUBARU FORESTER 177K 475 | 2010 SUBARU FORESTER2 BIK 3,700 2015 SUBARU IMPREZAPR 206K 2300 | 2006 SUBARU LEGACY25 168K 800
2018 SUBARU FORESTER2 81K 13,200 | 2009 SUBARU FORESTER 2 198K 550 2014 SUBARU IMPREZAPR 118K 5900 | 1998 SUBARU LEGACYL 47K 600
2018 SUBARU FORESTER2 84K 15200 | 2009 SUBARU FORESTER 2 118K 2,800 2014 SUBARU IMPREZAPR 105K 6,600 | 2004 SUBARU LEGACYLS 26K 475
2017 SUBARU FORESTER2 89K 13,000 | 2009 SUBARU FORESTER2 181K 1,700 2013 SUBARU IMPREZAPR 141K 4300 | 2007 SUBARU LEGACYOUT 107K 3,700
2016 SUBARU  FORESTER 2 141K 6500 | 2009 SUBARU FORESTER2 104K 2,400 2013 SUBARU IMPREZAPR 111K 5000 | 2006 SUBARU LEGACYOUT 100K 1,100
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QUALITY VEHICLES CENTRAL MASS AUTO AUCTION

2005 SUBARU  LEGACY OUT 163K 1,300 | 2012 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 141K 2,700 2013 SUBARU XV CROSSTR 172K 3,500 | 2007 TOYOTA CAMRYHYBR 176K 1,800
2004 SUBARU LEGACY OUT 237K 475 | 2012 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 145K 3,500 2013 SUBARU XV CROSSTR 105K 6,200 | 2007 TOYOTA CAMRYHYBR 306K 800
2003 SUBARU LEGACY OUT 110K 1,400 | 2012 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 257K 600 2013 SUBARU XV CROSSTR 217K 2,800 | 2019 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 105K 8,200
2003 SUBARU  LEGACY OUT 104K 900 | 2012 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 140K 2,950 2013 SUBARU XV CROSSTR 135K 3,000 | 2017 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 152K 5,800
2001 SUBARU  LEGACY OUT 199K 475 | 2012 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 132K 2,200 2013 SUBARU XV CROSSTR 166K 3,900 | 2016 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 152K 7,300
2001 SUBARU LEGACY OUT 205K 550 | 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 209K 1,900 2013 SUBARU XV CROSSTR 175K 3,900 | 2013 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 98K 9,200
2009 SUBARU OUTBACK 202K 600 | 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 172K 475 2013 SUBARU XV CROSSTR 163K 5400 | 2013 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 124K 5400
2008 SUBARU OUTBACK 105K 2,500 | 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 149K 3,100 2021 SUZUKI  DR-Z400 SM 6K 3900 | 2012 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 162K 4,700
2008 SUBARU OUTBACK 237K 500 | 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 173K 2,700 2013 SUZUKI ~ SX4 213K 1,000 | 2012 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 160K 3,400
2008 SUBARU ~ OUTBACK 185K 1,700 | 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 151K 3,150 2009 SUZUKI ~ SX4 TOURIN 150K 1,500 | 2012 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 108K 4,200
2018 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 140K 10,700 | 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 153K 850 2008 SUZUKI  SX4 TOURIN 104K 475 | 2011 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 102K 6,400
2017 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 146K 7,300 | 2011 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 206K 475 2007 SUZUKI ~ XL7 180K 475 | 2011 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 220K 1,900
2017 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 90K 11,750 | 2010 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 229K 700 2003 SUZUKI ~ XL7 LIMITE 180K 750 | 2011 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 188K 1,600
2017 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 195K 5,300 | 2010 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 163K 2,800 2004 SUZUKI ~ XL7LX 189K 1,050 | 2011 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 225K 1,800
2016 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 233K 4,000 | 2010 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 149K 2,500 2010 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 185K 3,300
2016 SUBARU  OUTBACK 2. 149K 7,900 | 2010 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 104K 5,300 TOYOTA 2010 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 251K 600
2016 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 115K 10,200 | 2010 SUBARU OUTBACK 2. 134K 3,600 2000 TOYOTA  4RUNNER 238K 2,000 | 2010 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 236K 1,550
2016 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 96K 12,500 | 2010 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 164K 3,300 2019 TOYOTA 4RUNNER LI 82K 26,600 | 2010 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 155K 5,000
2016 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 100K 12,800 | 2010 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 123K 3,500 2003 TOYOTA 4RUNNER LI 128K 3,500 | 2010 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 98K 7,100
2015 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 130K 8,100 | 2009 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 187K 1,100 2021 TOYOTA 4RUNNER SR 59K 28,800 | 2009 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 152K 3,700
2015 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 157K 6,300 | 2009 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 132K 3,500 2009 TOYOTA 4RUNNER SR 198K 4,800 | 2009 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 206K 1,200
2015 SUBARU  OUTBACK 2. 147K 6,300 | 2009 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 13K 2,500 2007 TOYOTA 4RUNNER SR 190K 2,700 | 2009 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 269K 1,500
2015 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 136K 7,400 | 2009 SUBARU OUTBACK 2. 136K 900 2007 TOYOTA  4RUNNER SR 201K 4700 | 2009 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 134K 6,800
2014 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 145K 3,500 | 2009 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 119K 1,100 2006 TOYOTA 4RUNNER SR 294K 2,700 | 2009 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 64K 7,200
2014 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 162K 1,600 | 2008 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 164K 800 2006 TOYOTA 4RUNNER SR 196K 2,800 | 2009 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 202K 1,700
2014 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 139K 6,400 | 2008 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 130K 2,200 2005 TOYOTA 4RUNNER SR 268K 1,700 | 2009 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 139K 4,600
2014 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 136K 5800 | 2008 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 169K 600 2003 TOYOTA 4RUNNER SR 225K 1,100 | 2008 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 101K 2,900
2014 SUBARU  OUTBACK 2. 105K 7,200 | 2008 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 256K 475 2003 TOYOTA 4RUNNER SR 229K 1,900 | 2008 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 209K 1,600
2014 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 169K 3,900 | 2008 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 201K 600 2002 TOYOTA  4RUNNER SR 126K 1,650 | 2008 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 199K 900
2014 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 169K 4,500 | 2008 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 40K 8,200 2011 TOYOTA AVALON BAS 159K 6,300 | 2008 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 150K 4,100
2014 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 184K 3,000 | 2010 SUBARU OUTBACK3. 124K 3,900 2008 TOYOTA ~ AVALON LIM 173K 2,700 | 2008 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 150K 3,100
2014 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 258K 1,700 | 2021 SUBARU OUTBACKLI 49K 22,800 2008 TOYOTA ~ AVALON LIM 185K 750 | 2007 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 264K 900
2014 SUBARU OUTBACK2. 182K 2,800 | 2010 SUBARU TRIBECA PR 166K 1,000 2006 TOYOTA ~ AVALON LIM 187K 525 | 2007 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 154K 3,200
2013 SUBARU  OUTBACK 2. 176K 2,300 | 2015 SUBARU WRX 127K 6,900 2006 TOYOTA  AVALON XL 220K 475 | 2007 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 203K 1,700
2013 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 174K 3400 | 2022 SUBARU WRXPREMIU 16K 26,500 2000 TOYOTA  AVALON XL 97K 750 | 2007 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 131K 1,600
2013 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 197K 1,000 | 2016 SUBARU WRXPREMIU 63K 5,100 2000 TOYOTA AVALONXL 97K 1,000 | 2007 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 163K 2,100
2013 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 124K 3400 | 2016 SUBARU WRXPREMIU 108K 2,100 2015 TOYOTA AVALONXLE 120K 8,000 | 2007 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 94K 4,500
2013 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 171K 2,000 | 2015 SUBARU XV CROSSTR 166K 4,000 2015 TOYOTA  AVALONXLE 120K 9,500 | 2007 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 243K 475
2013 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 167K 3,100 | 2015 SUBARU XV CROSSTR 155K 4,300 2010 TOYOTA  AVALONXLS 79K 8100 | 2006 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 265K 500
2013 SUBARU  OUTBACK 2. 159K 3,000 | 2015 SUBARU XV CROSSTR 139K 5,500 2006 TOYOTA ~AVALONXLS 119K 3,900 | 2006 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 165K 1,200
2013 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 184K 2,100 | 2015 SUBARU XV CROSSTR 138K 6,500 1998 TOYOTA ~ AVALON XLS 106K 1,800 | 2006 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 165K 1,200
2013 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 138K 4,200 | 2015 SUBARU XV CROSSTR 126K 7,000 2005 TOYOTA CAMRY 162K 1,700 | 2006 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 170K 2,900
2013 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 132K 3,500 | 2015 SUBARU XV CROSSTR 149K 7,000 2011 TOYOTA CAMRY BASE 123K 3,000 | 2006 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 202K 2,100
2013 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 144K 4,200 | 2014 SUBARU XV CROSSTR 98K 7,200 2009 TOYOTA CAMRY BASE 110K 5,500 | 2006 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 260K 1,000
2013 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 121K 5300 | 2014 SUBARU XV CROSSTR 152K 4,900 2007 TOYOTA CAMRY CE 149K 2,400 | 2005 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 155K 850
2013 SUBARU  OUTBACK 2. 121K 6,100 | 2014 SUBARU XV CROSSTR 149K 5200 2007 TOYOTA CAMRY CE 172K 2,500 | 2005 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 123K 500
2013 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 171K 1,800 | 2014 SUBARU XV CROSSTR 121K 7,000 2007 TOYOTA  CAMRY CE 125K 4,400 | 2005 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 211K 1,050
2013 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 159K 3,100 | 2013 SUBARU XV CROSSTR 119K 5,300 2008 TOYOTA CAMRYHYBR 122K 3,800 | 2005 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 203K 1,400
2013 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 123K 6,400 | 2013 SUBARU XV CROSSTR 187K 3,900 2008 TOYOTA CAMRYHYBR 270K 500 | 2004 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 132K 1,800
2012 SUBARU  OUTBACK2. 183K 1,900 | 2013 SUBARU XV CROSSTR 150K 1,100 2007 TOYOTA CAMRYHYBR 304K 550 | 2004 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 85K 4,000
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2004 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 348K 600 | 2002 TOYOTA COROLLACE 178K 500 2002 TOYOTA COROLLALE 83K 1,600 | 2012 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 147K 7,800
2004 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 207K 1,700 | 2001 TOYOTA COROLLACE 154K 1,100 1998 TOYOTA COROLLALE 185K 475 | 2011 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 82K 10,000
2003 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 174K 1,200 | 2001 TOYOTA COROLLACE 154K 800 2010 TOYOTA COROLLAMA 192K 900 | 2011 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 208K 3,300
2003 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 274K 500 | 2000 TOYOTA COROLLACE 213K 500 2008 TOYOTA COROLLAMA 146K 2900 | 2010 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 421K 1,700
2003 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 145K 3,400 | 1999 TOYOTA COROLLACE 151K 1,600 2008 TOYOTA COROLLAMA 215K 1,500 | 2010 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 199K 5900
2002 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 178K 1,500 | 1993 TOYOTA COROLLADX 111K 1,700 2006 TOYOTA COROLLAMA 192K 1,300 | 2010 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 158K 6,100
2002 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 100K 1,100 | 2014 TOYOTA COROLLAEC 139K 7,100 2004 TOYOTA COROLLAMA 192K 550 | 2009 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 63K 5,500
2002 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 202K 525 | 2022 TOYOTA COROLLALE 25K 13,500 2003 TOYOTA COROLLAMA 193K 900 | 2008 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 122K 4,700
2002 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 108K 4,300 | 2022 TOYOTA COROLLALE 29K 18,250 2003 TOYOTA COROLLAMA 202K 900 | 2008 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 169K 6,500
2002 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 179K 1,500 | 2021 TOYOTA COROLLALE 48K 17,600 2016 TOYOTA COROLLAS 152K 7,200 | 2008 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 210K 3,400
2001 TOYOTA CAMRYLE 158K 475 | 2019 TOYOTA COROLLALE 262K 1,950 2012 TOYOTA COROLLA S 57K 9,000 | 2007 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 200K 1,400
2001 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 475 | 2018 TOYOTA COROLLALE 187K 6,400 2011 TOYOTA COROLLAS 192K 3,800 | 2007 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 123K 5800
2001 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 154K 850 | 2017 TOYOTA COROLLALE 186K 3,500 2010 TOYOTA COROLLAS 189K 3,600 | 2007 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 160K 2,250
2000 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 329K 475 | 2016 TOYOTA COROLLALE 70K 12,100 2010 TOYOTA COROLLAS 199K 1,900 | 2007 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 152K 1,800
2000 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 150K 1,900 | 2015 TOYOTA COROLLALE 63K 7,700 2010 TOYOTA COROLLAS 248K 1,700 | 2006 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 141K 2,000
1997 TOYOTA CAMRY LE 130K 850 | 2014 TOYOTA COROLLALE 148K 6,100 2010 TOYOTA COROLLAS 178K 3,200 | 2006 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 201K 1,400
2020 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 174K 8,200 | 2014 TOYOTA COROLLALE 290K 4,100 2008 TOYOTA COROLLA S 200K 1,700 | 2005 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 9K 3,100
2020 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 54K 18,400 | 2014 TOYOTA COROLLALE 236K 3,800 2008 TOYOTA COROLLAS 200K 1,500 | 2005 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 94K 4,300
2020 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 96K 11,600 | 2013 TOYOTA COROLLALE 161K 5,000 2008 TOYOTA COROLLAS 125K 3,300 | 2005 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 195K 1,500
2017 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 196K 3,900 | 2013 TOYOTA COROLLALE 112K 6,100 2006 TOYOTA COROLLAS 152K 2,300 | 2005 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 131K 3,000
2017 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 112K 7,600 | 2012 TOYOTA COROLLALE 98K 5,900 2004 TOYOTA COROLLAS 97K 2,100 | 2004 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 257K 1,500
2016 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 185K 6,000 | 2011 TOYOTA COROLLALE 181K 3,000 2021 TOYOTA COROLLA SE 25K 20,000 | 2004 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 182K 1,400
2014 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 61K 3,400 | 2010 TOYOTA COROLLALE 179K 3,600 2017 TOYOTA  COROLLA SE 112K 10,900 | 2004 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 144K 2,800
2012 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 152K 5200 | 2010 TOYOTA COROLLALE 146K 2,200 2017 TOYOTA COROLLA SE 165K 6,700 | 2004 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 201K 1,100
2012 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 218K 2,800 | 2010 TOYOTA COROLLALE 218K 1,500 2017 TOYOTA COROLLA SE 58K 9,900 | 2003 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 184K 1,700
2009 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 266K 1,600 | 2010 TOYOTA COROLLALE 171K 2,900 2009 TOYOTA COROLLAXR 180K 2,800 | 2002 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 238K 1,700
2009 TOYOTA CAMRY SE 222K 1,700 | 2010 TOYOTA COROLLALE 167K 4,300 2002 TOYOTA ECHO 241K 475 | 2002 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 214K 750
2012 TOYOTA CAMRY XLE 161K 5500 | 2009 TOYOTA COROLLALE 160K 2,400 2002 TOYOTA ECHO 139K 1,800 | 2002 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 187K 1,300
2012 TOYOTA CAMRY XLE 123K 6,400 | 2009 TOYOTA COROLLALE 120K 4,200 2014 TOYOTA  FJ CRUISER 137K 15000 | 1991 TOYOTA PICKUP 1/2 137K 1,700
2009 TOYOTA CAMRY XLE 54K 8300 | 2009 TOYOTA COROLLALE 160K 2,500 2010 TOYOTA FJ CRUISER 112K 11,000 | 1986 TOYOTA PICKUP CAB 50K 10,300
2005 TOYOTA CAMRY XLE 176K 850 | 2009 TOYOTA COROLLALE 232K 1,700 2007 TOYOTA  FJ CRUISER 136K 7,500 | 2017 TOYOTA PRIUS 317K 5900
2004 TOYOTA CAMRY XLE 160K 1,500 | 2009 TOYOTA COROLLALE 173K 1,200 2007 TOYOTA  FJ CRUISER 264K 4,900 | 2016 TOYOTA PRIUS 143K 9,600
2003 TOYOTA CAMRY XLE 153K 1,800 | 2009 TOYOTA COROLLALE 211K 2,500 2023 TOYOTA GR86 6K 31,400 | 2014 TOYOTA PRIUS 164K 5,200
2003 TOYOTA CAMRY XLE 172K 650 | 2008 TOYOTA COROLLALE 182K 2,300 2021 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 137K 10,150 | 2013 TOYOTA PRIUS 195K 4,300
2002 TOYOTA CAMRY XLE 270K 550 | 2008 TOYOTA COROLLALE 91K 3,000 2021 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 48K 30,200 | 2013 TOYOTA PRIUS 233K 2,800
2018 TOYOTA CAMRY XSE 112K 10,600 | 2007 TOYOTA COROLLALE 201K 2,100 2021 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 25K 32,000 | 2013 TOYOTA PRIUS 273K 2,600
1990 TOYOTA CELICAGT 106K 1,850 | 2007 TOYOTA COROLLALE 116K 3,200 2021 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 32K 33,600 | 2013 TOYOTA PRIUS 166K 5,300
2000 TOYOTA  CELICA GT- 115K 900 | 2007 TOYOTA COROLLALE 80K 4,500 2019 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 81K 22,000 | 2013 TOYOTA PRIUS 180K 5,500
2019 TOYOTA C-HRXLE 76K 10,000 | 2007 TOYOTA COROLLALE 249K 1,350 2019 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 88K 19,000 | 2012 TOYOTA PRIUS 201K 3,500
2010 TOYOTA COROLLA BA 119K 3,500 | 2007 TOYOTA COROLLALE 181K 1,600 2018 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 92K 19,800 | 2012 TOYOTA PRIUS 243K 2,300
2010 TOYOTA  COROLLA BA 157K 1,400 | 2006 TOYOTA COROLLALE 172K 500 2018 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 62K 19,300 | 2011 TOYOTA PRIUS 201K 2,000
2008 TOYOTA COROLLA CE 185K 500 | 2006 TOYOTA COROLLALE 237K 475 2018 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 162K 15000 | 2011 TOYOTA PRIUS 189K 3,000
2007 TOYOTA COROLLACE 94K 4,000 | 2006 TOYOTA COROLLALE 155K 2,600 2017 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 68K 17,400 | 2011 TOYOTA PRIUS 109K 6,500
2006 TOYOTA COROLLA CE 300K 600 | 2005 TOYOTA COROLLALE 300K 1,050 2016 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 124K 16,200 | 2010 TOYOTA PRIUS 177K 3,900
2006 TOYOTA COROLLA CE 228K 800 | 2005 TOYOTA COROLLALE 183K 1,300 2015 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 187K 11,200 | 2010 TOYOTA PRIUS 162K 2,400
2006 TOYOTA COROLLA CE 136K 475 | 2005 TOYOTA COROLLALE 230K 1,000 2015 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 164K 10,500 | 2010 TOYOTA PRIUS 254K 3,000
2005 TOYOTA  COROLLA CE 100K 2,200 | 2005 TOYOTA COROLLALE 211K 1,200 2013 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 158K 6,700 | 2010 TOYOTA PRIUS 183K 3,300
2004 TOYOTA COROLLACE 60K 5300 | 2004 TOYOTA COROLLALE 300K 900 2013 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 192K 7,500 | 2010 TOYOTA PRIUS 184K 3,600
2003 TOYOTA COROLLACE 122K 550 | 2003 TOYOTA COROLLALE 170K 1,400 2013 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 214K 6,100 | 2010 TOYOTA PRIUS 158K 3,900
2003 TOYOTA COROLLACE 127K 2,600 | 2003 TOYOTA COROLLALE 97K 3,000 2013 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 219K 6400 | 2010 TOYOTA PRIUS 169K 4,000
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2010 TOYOTA  PRIUS 142K 5200 | 2008 TOYOTA RAV4 176K 3,000 2018 TOYOTA RAV4XLE 29K 20,500 | 2010 TOYOTA SIENNALE 133K 2,800
2010 TOYOTA  PRIUS 151K 2,500 | 2008 TOYOTA RAV4 106K 5,200 2017 TOYOTA RAV4XLE 231K 5100 | 2009 TOYOTA SIENNALE 175K 1,700
2010 TOYOTA PRIUS 242K 1,900 | 2008 TOYOTA RAV4 93K 3,500 2017 TOYOTA RAV4XLE 176K 8,500 | 2009 TOYOTA SIENNALE 175K 3,000
2010 TOYOTA PRIUS 108K 7,000 | 2007 TOYOTA RAV4 136K 2,600 2016 TOYOTA RAV4XLE 182K 7,200 | 2008 TOYOTA SIENNALE 196K 950
2010 TOYOTA  PRIUS 107K 5300 | 2007 TOYOTA RAV4 249K 1,300 2016 TOYOTA RAV4XLE 114K 13,000 | 2008 TOYOTA SIENNALE 217K 850
2010 TOYOTA PRIUS 162K 3,300 | 2007 TOYOTA RAV4 233K 1,400 2015 TOYOTA RAV4XLE 150K 7,300 | 2008 TOYOTA SIENNALE 170K 2,500
2009 TOYOTA  PRIUS 229K 1,600 | 2005 TOYOTA RAV4 244K 1,100 2015 TOYOTA RAV4XLE 153K 7,000 | 2008 TOYOTA SIENNALE 149K 2,600
2009 TOYOTA  PRIUS 188K 2,600 | 2005 TOYOTA RAV4 201K 800 2015 TOYOTA RAV4XLE 150K 9,500 | 2007 TOYOTA SIENNALE 220K 950
2009 TOYOTA  PRIUS 252K 1,900 | 2005 TOYOTA RAV4 161K 2,500 2015 TOYOTA RAV4XLE 176K 7,500 | 2006 TOYOTA SIENNALE 199K 900
2009 TOYOTA PRIUS 105K 3,300 | 2004 TOYOTA RAV4 162K 475 2015 TOYOTA RAV4XLE 145K 8,500 | 2006 TOYOTA SIENNALE 173K 2,200
2009 TOYOTA  PRIUS 178K 950 | 2004 TOYOTA RAV4 202K 1,700 2014 TOYOTA RAV4XLE 143K 8,000 | 2006 TOYOTA SIENNALE 242K 650
2008 TOYOTA PRIUS 111K 3,800 | 2004 TOYOTA RAV4 81K 3,400 2013 TOYOTA RAV4XLE 120K 6,800 | 2006 TOYOTA SIENNALE 160K 3,400
2008 TOYOTA  PRIUS 227K 475 | 2004 TOYOTA RAV4 275K 1,000 2013 TOYOTA RAV4XLE 134K 9,750 | 2006 TOYOTA SIENNALE 205K 1,300
2008 TOYOTA  PRIUS 205K 2,200 | 2003 TOYOTA RAV4 190K 475 2021 TOYOTA RAV4XLEP 62K 23,600 | 2004 TOYOTA SIENNALE 208K 1,400
2008 TOYOTA  PRIUS 252K 1,250 | 2003 TOYOTA RAV4 175K 700 2008 TOYOTA  SCIONTC 156K 1,800 | 2004 TOYOTA SIENNALE 229K 500
2008 TOYOTA  PRIUS 163K 4,000 | 2003 TOYOTA RAV4 215K 2,200 2007 TOYOTA  SCIONTC 137K 475 | 2004 TOYOTA SIENNALE 129 2,700
2008 TOYOTA  PRIUS 107K 4,600 | 2002 TOYOTA RAV4 196K 800 2006 TOYOTA  SCIONXA 95K 1,800 | 2001 TOYOTA SIENNALE 176K 600
2008 TOYOTA PRIUS 207K 1,900 | 2002 TOYOTA RAV4 84K 3,200 2009 TOYOTA  SCION XB 77K 4900 | 2017 TOYOTA SIENNALIM 22K 27,400
2008 TOYOTA  PRIUS 230K 500 | 1999 TOYOTA RAV4 120K 1,400 2009 TOYOTA SCION XB 241K 1,350 | 2011 TOYOTA SIENNALIM 168K 5,800
2006 TOYOTA  PRIUS 220K 1,800 | 1999 TOYOTA RAV4 227K 475 2006 TOYOTA  SCION XB 149K 1,000 | 2011 TOYOTA SIENNASPO 102K 7,300
2006 TOYOTA  PRIUS 259K 800 | 2018 TOYOTA RAV4HVLE 18K 22,300 2006 TOYOTA  SCION XB 140K 500 | 2014 TOYOTA SIENNAXLE 97K 12,700
2005 TOYOTA  PRIUS 131K 1,300 | 2016 TOYOTA RAV4HV LI 205K 8,550 2005 TOYOTA  SCIONXB 160K 1,950 | 2014 TOYOTA SIENNAXLE 171K 8,200
2005 TOYOTA  PRIUS 300K 700 | 2017 TOYOTA RAV4HVXL 123K 8,500 2004 TOYOTA SCIONXB 168K 1,000 | 2012 TOYOTA SIENNAXLE 98K 9,100
2004 TOYOTA PRIUS 1000K 850 | 2017 TOYOTA RAV4HVXL 86K 17,200 2012 TOYOTA  SCION XD 131K 3,800 | 2011 TOYOTA SIENNAXLE 247K 4,900
2014 TOYOTA PRIUSC 88K 9,000 | 2017 TOYOTA RAV4LE 112K 11,500 2008 TOYOTA SEQUOIALI 275K 2,800 | 2010 TOYOTA SIENNAXLE 56K 7,600
2014 TOYOTA PRIUSC 180K 3,600 | 2016 TOYOTA RAV4LE 78K 14,400 2007 TOYOTA  SEQUOIA LI 263K 1,300 | 2008 TOYOTA SIENNAXLE 145K 3,000
2012 TOYOTA  PRIUSPLUG 201K 5200 | 2016 TOYOTA RAV4LE 134K 10,000 2002 TOYOTA  SEQUOIA LI 300K 1,000 | 2005 TOYOTA SIENNAXLE 250K 600
2012 TOYOTA RAV4 176K 3,800 | 2015 TOYOTA RAV4LE 193K 6,700 2020 TOYOTA  SEQUOIA PL 92K 39,200 | 2004 TOYOTA SIENNA XLE 186K 1,750
2012 TOYOTA RAV4 113K 5500 | 2015 TOYOTA RAV4LE 164K 8,200 2012 TOYOTA  SEQUOIA SR 19K 6,500 | 2013 TOYOTA TACOMA 131K 9,000
2012 TOYOTA RAV4 178K 3,900 | 2015 TOYOTA RAV4LE 137K 9,600 2004 TOYOTA SEQUOIA SR 170K 1,000 | 2003 TOYOTA TACOMA 126K 1,700
2012 TOYOTA RAV4 79K 9,600 | 2014 TOYOTA RAV4LE 206K 6,200 2019 TOYOTA  SIENNA 38K 21,600 | 2019 TOYOTA TACOMA ACC 63K 18,000
2012 TOYOTA RAV4 155K 4,400 | 2014 TOYOTA RAV4LE 197K 6,000 2019 TOYOTA  SIENNA 34K 22,800 | 2015 TOYOTA TACOMAACC 177K 10,500
2012 TOYOTA RAV4 243K 3,200 | 2014 TOYOTA RAV4LE 151K 7,200 2013 TOYOTA  SIENNA 136K 6,600 | 2013 TOYOTA TACOMAACC 229K 7300
2012 TOYOTA RAV4 101K 8800 | 2013 TOYOTA RAV4LE 153K 4,800 2011 TOYOTA ~ SIENNA 123K 7,200 | 2013 TOYOTA TACOMAACC ~ 331K 6,300
2011 TOYOTA RAV4 187K 3,800 | 2013 TOYOTA RAV4LE 192K 5,600 2008 TOYOTA SIENNACE 148K 2,700 | 2010 TOYOTA TACOMAACC 169K 6,000
2011 TOYOTA RAV4 149K 3,100 | 2013 TOYOTA RAV4LE 202K 5200 2007 TOYOTA  SIENNA CE 197K 800 | 2010 TOYOTA TACOMAACC 77K 9,500
2011 TOYOTA RAV4 152K 4,000 | 2015 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 155K 9,700 2005 TOYOTA SIENNA CE 202K 1,000 | 2010 TOYOTA TACOMAACC 159K 4,300
2011 TOYOTA RAV4 200K 2,100 | 2014 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 132K 8,700 2005 TOYOTA  SIENNA CE 166K 500 | 2010 TOYOTA TACOMAACC 151K 7,800
2011 TOYOTA RAV4 101K 6,500 | 2012 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 130K 8,400 2018 TOYOTA SIENNAL 120K 7900 | 2010 TOYOTA TACOMAACC 159K 5800
2011 TOYOTA RAV4 267K 3,500 | 2012 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 130K 7,000 2018 TOYOTA SIENNAL 41K 18,500 | 2010 TOYOTA TACOMAACC 140K 10,200
2010 TOYOTA RAV4 193K 3,400 | 2012 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 191K 3,500 2018 TOYOTA SIENNAL 55K 20,800 | 2009 TOYOTA TACOMAACC 158K 6,000
2010 TOYOTA RAV4 184K 4,000 | 2012 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 150K 5900 2018 TOYOTA SIENNAL 29K 21,000 | 2009 TOYOTA TACOMAACC 170K 5200
2010 TOYOTA RAV4 165K 3,800 | 2012 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 194K 4,800 2017 TOYOTA SIENNALE 193K 5900 | 2008 TOYOTA TACOMAACC — 223K 2400
2010 TOYOTA RAV4 191K 2,800 | 2010 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 211K 3,700 2015 TOYOTA  SIENNALE 143K 7400 | 2007 TOYOTA TACOMA ACC 73K 6,000
2010 TOYOTA RAV4 176K 1,800 | 2009 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 66K 8,800 2015 TOYOTA  SIENNALE 117K 11,700 | 2007 TOYOTA TACOMAACC 230K 4,500
2010 TOYOTA RAV4 280K 2,800 | 2007 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 163K 900 2013 TOYOTA SIENNALE 233K 4200 | 2007 TOYOTA TACOMAACC 192K 6200
2010 TOYOTA RAV4 175K 3,550 | 2007 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 170K 3,350 2012 TOYOTA  SIENNALE 138K 3,600 | 2006 TOYOTA TACOMAACC 246K 4,100
2009 TOYOTA RAV4 81K 7,300 | 2006 TOYOTA RAV4LIMIT 196K 2,400 2011 TOYOTA SIENNALE 112K 7,300 | 2006 TOYOTA TACOMAACC 189K 4,600
2009 TOYOTA RAV4 217K 2,500 | 2021 TOYOTA RAV4PRIME 27K 35,000 2011 TOYOTA SIENNALE 219K 3,750 | 2006 TOYOTA TACOMAACC — 304K 4,000
2008 TOYOTA RAV4 192K 3,000 | 2020 TOYOTA RAV4XLE 133K 16,700 2011 TOYOTA  SIENNALE 113K 8,000 | 2006 TOYOTA TACOMAACC 198K 3,600
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2014 TOYOTA TACOMADOU 238K 9,800 | 2008 TOYOTA YARIS 5K 700 2011 VOLKSW JETTASE 136K 1,700 | 2011 VOLKSW TIGUANS 118K 3,300
2014 TOYOTA TACOMADOU 195K 11,000 | 2007 TOYOTA YARIS 216K 1,700 2010 VOLKSW JETTA SE 117K 1,300 | 2020 VOLKSW TIGUAN SE 41K 17,100
2010 TOYOTA TACOMADOU 123K 8800 | 2021 VOLKSW ATLASSE 3K 25,600 2009 VOLKSW JETTASE 18K 700 | 2018 VOLKSW TIGUAN SE 88K 11,000
2010 TOYOTA TACOMADOU 156K 5000 2021 VOLKSW JETTA SEL 30K 18800 | 2016 VOLKSW TIGUAN SE 166K 2,600
2009 TOYOTA TACOMADOU 266K 6600 | VOLKSWAGEN 2019 VOLKSW JETTA SEL 150K 6,300 | 2010 VOLKSW TIGUAN SE 139K 1450
2006 TOYOTA TACOMADOU 202K 5700 | 2014 VOLKSW BEETLE 214K 2,200 2019 VOLKSW JETTA SEL 61K 16300 | 2019 VOLKSW TIGUAN SEL 56K 16,700
2006 TOYOTA TACOMADOU 197K 8000 | 2013 VOLKSW BEETLE 108K 3,900 2017 VOLKSW JETTA SEL 189K 4000 | 2016 VOLKSW TIGUANSEL 102K 7,500
2006 TOYOTA TACOMADOU 139K 8800 | 1971 VOLKSW BEETLE 45K 9,000 2016 VOLKSW JETTA SPOR 148K 5,100 | 2017 VOLKSW TIGUANWOL 83K 11,000
2003 TOYOTA TACOMADOU 91K 5100 | 199 VOLKSW CABRIOGLS 131K 475 2014 VOLKSW JETTATDI 136K 4600 | 2004 VOLKSW TOUAREG 4. 136K 650
2003 TOYOTA TACOMADOU 235K 3,000 | 2014 VOLKSW CCSPORT 146K 2,300 2012 VOLKSW JETTATDI 331K 1,100 | 2014 VOLKSW TOUAREGV6 136K 7,400
2021 TOYOTA TACOMALTD 27K 37,600 | 2013 VOLKSW CCSPORT 135K 3,600 2011 VOLKSW JETTATDI 122K 4300 | 2013 VOLKSW TOUAREGV6 244K 1900
2018 TOYOTA TACOMASR/ 143K 17,600 | 2012 VOLKSW EOSKOMFOR 57K 1400 2008 VOLKSW NEWBEETLE 54K 5,00

2019 TOYOTA TACOMASRS 130K 21,200 | 2015 VOLKSW GOLF 120K 4300 2007 VOLKSW NEWBEETLE 125K 1,800 | VOLVO

2022 TOYOTA TACOMATRD 18K 38400 | 2012 VOLKSW GOLF 214K 1,250 2005 VOLKSW NEWBEETLE 59K 2,700 | 1995 VOLVO 940 WK 475
2019 TOYOTA TACOMATRD 91K 31,200 | 2017 VOLKSW GOLFALLTR 213K 5,100 2004 VOLKSW NEWBEETLE 161K 600 | 2010 VOLVO 40241 176K 1,900
2017 TOYOTA TACOMATRD 146K 15400 | 2017 VOLKSW GOLFALLTR 122K 9,200 2003 VOLKSW NEWBEETLE 113K 500 | 2009 VOLVO  $4024 187K 800
2016 TOYOTA TACOMATRD 272K 16750 | 2012 VOLKSW GOLFR 170K 7,200 2006 VOLKSW PASSAT 2.0 168K 600 | 2005 VOLVO 4024 80K 1,500
2004 TOYOTA TACOMAXTR 184K 3,100 | 2011 VOLKSW GTI 138K 4,100 2003 VOLKSW PASSAT GLS 91K 1,100 | 2009 VOLVO ~ S602.5T 191K 1,500
2003 TOYOTA TACOMAXTR 256K 2200 | 2010 VOLKSW GTI 165K 4,000 2004 VOLKSW PASSATGLX 178K 475 | 2009 VOLVO ~ S6025T 160K 1,400
2004 TOYOTA TUNDRA 179K 2,800 | 2021 VOLKSW JETTA 27K 16,500 2010 VOLKSW PASSATKOM 113K 800 | 2008 VOLVO  S602.5T 205K 475
2006 TOYOTA TUNDRAACC 261K 1,300 | 2008 VOLKSW JETTA RIK 475 2008 VOLKSW PASSATKOM 105K 800 | 2007 VOLVO ~ S602.5T 19K 475
2006 TOYOTA TUNDRAACC ~ 233K 1500 | 2015 VOLKSW JETTA BASE 67K 7,200 2017 VOLKSW PASSAT R-L 105K 6900 | 2007 VOLVO ~ S602.5T 203K 475
2005 TOYOTA TUNDRAACC 130K 2,500 | 2014 VOLKSW JETTABASE BIK 3400 2016 VOLKSW PASSAT'S 138K 2700 | 2007 VOLVO  S6025T 257K 475
2002 TOYOTA TUNDRAACC 215K 700 | 2014 VOLKSW JETTABASE 134K 3,300 2016 VOLKSW PASSAT'S 114K 3,600 | 2006 VOLVO ~ S6025T 174K 750
2000 TOYOTA TUNDRAACC 141K 2500 | 2013 VOLKSW JETTABASE 188K 1,400 2015 VOLKSW PASSAT'S 95K 6,000 | 2005 VOLVO ~ S602.5T 77K 4600
2023 TOYOTA TUNDRA CRE 3K 58000 | 2012 VOLKSW JETTA BASE 24K 1,300 2015 VOLKSW PASSATS 166K 1,200 | 2004 VOLVO ~ S6025T UK 475
2021 TOYOTA TUNDRACRE 61K 37,000 | 2011 VOLKSW JETTABASE 152K 3,100 2013 VOLKSW PASSAT'S 169K 700 | 2004 VOLVO  S6025T 209K 475
2016 TOYOTA TUNDRACRE 197K 13,200 | 2004 VOLKSW JETTAGL 7IK 950 2012 VOLKSW PASSAT'S 156K 2900 | 2015 VOLVO  S60 PLATIN 119K 3,400
2011 TOYOTA TUNDRACRE 103K 15000 | 2016 VOLKSW JETTAGLI 128K 6,300 2017 VOLKSW PASSAT SE 9K 5800 | 2014 VOIVO ~ S60T5 81K 6500
2014 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 96K 17,800 | 2000 VOLKSW JETTAGLS 158K 475 2014 VOLKSW PASSAT SE 122K 3800 | 2013 VOLVO ~ S60T5 124K 4,700
2013 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 111K 16200 | 2019 VOLKSW JETTAS 31K 13,600 2012 VOLKSW PASSAT SE 128K 3,100 | 2013 VOLVO ~ S60T5 105K 2,000
2012 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 235K 5000 | 2019 VOLKSW JETTAS 79K 8,700 2012 VOLKSW PASSAT SE 151K 475 | 2012 VOLVO  S60T5 105K 475
2012 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 112K 14,700 | 2014 VOLKSW JETTAS 176K 2,300 2012 VOLKSW PASSAT SE 143K 2800 | 2012 VOLVO ~ S60T6 159K 3,500
2011 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 301K 3,200 | 2013 VOLKSW JETTAS 192K 2,100 2012 VOLKSW PASSAT SEL 122K 3,100 | 2012 VOLVO ~ S60T6 59K 3,100
2010 TOYOTA TUNDRA DOU — 2400 | 2012 VOLKSW JETTAS 9K 4,200 2019 VOLKSW PASSATWOL 142K 6900 | 2005 VOLVO ~ $802.5T 126K 600
2008 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 218K 3,800 | 2012 VOLKSW JETTAS 109K 1,300 2008 VOLKSW RABBIT 131K 1,250 | 2010 VOLVO ~ $8032 193K 1,300
2008 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 154K 5900 | 2015 VOLKSW JETTASE 136K 2,200 2008 VOLKSW RABBIT 161K 800 | 2008 VOLVO ~ $8032 209K 600
2008 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU 161K 4500 | 2015 VOLKSW JETTASE 137K 3,400 2008 VOLKSW RABBIT 159K 1,350 | 2008 VOLVO ~ 8032 160K 1,000
2005 TOYOTA TUNDRADOU ~ 280K 1,900 | 2015 VOLKSW JETTASE 124K 3,800 2008 VOLKSW RABBIT 97K 1,100 | 2008 VOLVO ~ $8032 215K 600
2010 TOYOTA VENZA 83K 9700 | 2014 VOLKSW JETTASE 95K 3,700 2007 VOLKSW RABBIT 175 600 | 2007 VOLVO ~ $8032 93K 1,200
2010 TOYOTA VENZA 176K 4700 | 2014 VOLKSW JETTASE 1K 4,000 2009 VOLKSW ROUTAN SE 123K 1,200 | 2018 VOIVO ~ S90T6INS 133K 8500
2009 TOYOTA VENZA 169K 3,700 | 2014 VOLKSW JETTASE 47K 550 2011 VOLKSW ROUTANSEL 203K 1,00 | 2018 VOLVO ~ S90T6INS 135K 9,600
2015 TOYOTA VENZALE 145K 6,000 | 2014 VOLKSW JETTASE 105K 4,500 2013 VOLKSW TIGUAN 122K 2,700 | 2006 VOLVO V50241 1K 2200
2015 TOYOTA VENZALE 178K 4,800 | 2014 VOLKSW JETTASE 138K 2,400 2011 VOLKSW TIGUAN 136K 2200 | 2003 VOLVO V70 475
2015 TOYOTA VENZALE 139K 9300 | 2014 VOLKSW JETTASE 102K 6,500 2021 VOLKSW TIGUAN'S 102K 8000 | 2002 VOLVO ~ V70XC 194K 500
2015 TOYOTA  YARIS 158K 3400 | 2013 VOLKSW JETTASE 14K 3,100 2015 VOLKSW TIGUAN'S 94K 6000 | 2012 VOIVO  XC6032 14K 5200
2011 TOYOTA YARIS 185K 2300 | 2013 VOLKSW JETTASE 132K 2,500 2015 VOLKSW TIGUAN'S 120K 3,900 | 2010 VOIVO ~ XC6032 20K 1,800
2010 TOYOTA YARIS 173K 2,600 | 2013 VOLKSW JETTASE 172K 1,000 2014 VOLKSW TIGUAN'S 119K 5600 | 2017 VOLVO ~ XC60T5IN 175K 7,300
2010 TOYOTA  YARIS 34K 500 | 2012 VOLKSW JETTASE 180K 1,500 2013 VOLKSW TIGUAN'S 75K 3,750 | 2015 VOLVO ~ XC60T5PR 138K 4,000
2010 TOYOTA  YARIS 208K 1,000 | 2012 VOLKSW JETTASE 142K 3,400 2012 VOLKSW TIGUAN'S 158K 2,900 | 2012 VOLVO  XC60T6 167K 5,300
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2016 VOLVO ~ XC60T6PR 90K 11,000 | 2014 VOLVO  XC903.2 152K 3,200
2012 VOLVO ~ XC7032 225K 2,200 | 2009 VOLVO ~ XC903.2 174K 1,300
2012 VOLVO ~ XC7032 165K 4,200 | 2008 VOLVO ~ XC9032 188K 900
2009 VOLVO ~ XC7032 167K 3,000 | 2007 VOLVO ~ XC903.2 246K 500
2009 VOLVO ~ XC703.2 131K 3450 | 2018 VOLVO  XC90T6 84K 16,500
2012 VOLVO  XC70Te 157K 5700 | 2004 VOLVO  XC90T6 — 500
2012 VOLVO  XC70T6 161K 4,500 | 2017 VOLVO  XC90T8 105K 17,000
2012 VOLVO  XC70T6 153K 5,100 | 2007 VOLVO ~ XC90V8 154K 2,500
2005 VOLVO ~ XC90 127K 700 | 2007 WORKHO MOTORHOME 15K 14,400
2004 VOLVO  XC90 208K 600 | 2005 YAMAHA XVS1100A 8K 1,950
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